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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jazz Carreon           M3034        1/173    5:08       15:54
2     Jon Stover             M3034        2/173    5:24       16:44
3     Melissa Dock           F3539        1/341    5:25       16:46
4     Ashley Carreon         F2529        1/229    5:34       17:16
5     Chase Atkinson         M2529        1/119    5:41       17:35
6     Josh Wardenburg        M2529        2/119    5:52       18:09
7     Alex Brannaman         M2529        3/119    5:55       18:20
8     Drew Marksbury         M0119        1/383    5:57       18:27
9     Christopher Wieneke    M2024        1/131    5:58       18:28
10    Jeff Kreinbring        M4044        1/150    6:05       18:49
11    Kayla Denson           F2024        1/270    6:06       18:55
12    Mitchell Hines         M2529        4/119    6:08       19:01
13    Joe Welch              M2024        2/131    6:10       19:05
14    Alberto Cortez         M0119        2/383    6:10       19:05
15    Tyler Dennis           M0119        3/383    6:10       19:05
16    Zachary McKray         M3034        3/173    6:11       19:10
17    Amy Vermeer            F2529        2/229    6:13       19:14
18    Vincent Magnotta       M4549         1/99    6:17       19:27
19    Ryan McLaughlin        M2529        5/119    6:19       19:33
20    MacLaine Putney        M3034        4/173    6:19       19:35
21    Ryan Mills             M0119        4/383    6:19       19:35
22    Chris Vancamp          M3539        1/182    6:21       19:40
23    Brian Howell           M3034        5/173    6:22       19:43
24    Carter Hall            M0119        5/383    6:22       19:44
25    Maxwell Murphy         M0119        6/383    6:22       19:45
26    Andy McDermott         M3034        6/173    6:22       19:45
27    Zack Wascher           M0119        7/383    6:23       19:45
28    Christopher Welsh      M4044        2/150    6:23       19:46
29    Jackson Esker          M2024        3/131    6:25       19:52
30    Jesse Gonzalez         M2024        4/131    6:26       19:55
31    Bodie Bisgard          M0119        8/383    6:27       19:57
32    Vic Clark              M3539        2/182    6:28       20:01
33    Zach Hill              M3034        7/173    6:31       20:12
34    Mason Moore            M0119        9/383    6:31       20:12
35    Jacob Madsen           M0119       10/383    6:32       20:13
36    Josh Madsen            M4044        3/150    6:32       20:13
37    Steven Long            M2529        6/119    6:32       20:15
38    Trent Versluis         M2529        7/119    6:33       20:17
39    Alexander Nelson       M0119       11/383    6:34       20:20
40    Daniel Leitner         M2529        8/119    6:34       20:20
41    Dr. Jared Nelson       M4044        4/150    6:34       20:20
42    Josiah Zook            M0119       12/383    6:35       20:22
43    Parker Stallman        M2529        9/119    6:35       20:25
44    Maddux Johnson         M0119       13/383    6:38       20:34
45    Sterling McIlravy      M0119       14/383    6:39       20:35
46    Jay Guild              M4044        5/150    6:40       20:40
47    Kristen Green          F3539        2/341    6:40       20:40
48    Luka Bazan             M0119       15/383    6:41       20:41
49    Jill Naab              F3034        1/306    6:41       20:41
50    Nicholas Hansen        M2024        5/131    6:42       20:44
51    Christopher Hanten     F2024        2/270    6:42       20:45
52    Tyler Mannion          M2024        6/131    6:42       20:46
53    Antonio Alejandro Pere M3034        8/173    6:43       20:49
54    Dave Beckman           M5054         1/94    6:44       20:50
55    Noah Delong            M3034        9/173    6:44       20:51
56    Ethan Truman           M0119       16/383    6:44       20:52
57    Chelsi Goettsch        F3034        2/306    6:45       20:53
58    Michael Fairley        M3539        3/182    6:45       20:54
59    Curran Putney          M3034       10/173    6:45       20:56
60    Jacob Fisher           M0119       17/383    6:46       20:57
61    Rocky Newland          M3539        4/182    6:47       21:00
62    Kiersten Conway        F0119        1/329    6:47       21:01
63    Megan Holub            F3539        3/341    6:47       21:02
64    Calvin Song            M2024        7/131    6:48       21:04
65    Kelly Vander Esch      F4044        1/230    6:48       21:05
66    Zack Goettsche         M2529       10/119    6:49       21:05
67    Ruben Chavez           M3034       11/173    6:52       21:16
68    Dustin Kach            M2529       11/119    6:52       21:17
69    Clint Bigelow          M3539        5/182    6:53       21:19
70    Brian Kirschling       M4549         2/99    6:54       21:22
71    Todd Nelson            M4044        6/150    6:54       21:22
72    Courtney Fahrer        F2529        3/229    6:54       21:22
73    Rodrigo Bayon          M4044        7/150    6:55       21:25
74    Hayley Hershberger     F2529        4/229    6:56       21:29
75    Hiroki Yamashita       M3034       12/173    6:56       21:29
76    Joshua Taylor          M2529       12/119    6:56       21:29
77    Carly McCabe           F2024        3/270    6:56       21:29
78    Brody Deerberg         M0119       18/383    6:59       21:39
79    Lance Finch            M3539        6/182    7:01       21:43
80    Jeren Glosser          M2024        8/131    7:01       21:43
81    Ryan Nieland           M2529       13/119    7:01       21:44
82    Christian Vandelune    M2024        9/131    7:02       21:48
83    Dejvid Husidic         M0119       19/383    7:02       21:48
84    Thomas Schneider       M3539        7/182    7:03       21:50
85    Barry Francois         M3034       13/173    7:03       21:51
86    Blake Pettit           M0119       20/383    7:04       21:54
87    Paula Lemke            F4549        1/143    7:07       22:02
88    Nick Wedo              M2529       14/119    7:07       22:03
89    Kimberly Poston        F3539        4/341    7:07       22:03
90    Aaron From             M4044        8/150    7:07       22:04
91    Mitch Silberstein      M2024       10/131    7:08       22:05
92    Jody Gorsh             M4044        9/150    7:08       22:06
93    Bryce Deerberg         M0119       21/383    7:09       22:08
94    Aaron Von Ahsen        M2529       15/119    7:11       22:14
95    Joseph Petos           M0119       22/383    7:11       22:15
96    Chad Bender            M4549         3/99    7:11       22:16
97    Jace Bisgard           M4044       10/150    7:12       22:18
98    Jonah Moes             M2024       11/131    7:12       22:18
99    Jeffrey Allen          M4549         4/99    7:13       22:20
100   Corey Galvin           M2024       12/131    7:15       22:26
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101   Doug Clark             M5054         2/94    7:15       22:27
102   Jeffrey Dawson         M5054         3/94    7:15       22:27
103   Ayrin Hamner-Ripperger F2529        5/229    7:16       22:30
104   Richard Drake Jr       M4044       11/150    7:19       22:39
105   Justin Marxen          M3539        8/182    7:19       22:40
106   Jack Eastvold          M0119       23/383    7:20       22:43
107   Jenna Francois         F0119        2/329    7:20       22:43
108   Kendra Kregel          F2529        6/229    7:20       22:44
109   Greg Nibaur            M5054         4/94    7:20       22:44
110   David Moyes            M4044       12/150    7:20       22:44
111   James Phelps           M5054         5/94    7:21       22:45
112   Christina Nash         F3539        5/341    7:21       22:46
113   Jennifer Oliver        F4549        2/143    7:21       22:47
114   Gage Ruden             M0119       24/383    7:22       22:48
115   Fred Rangel            M60UP         1/76    7:22       22:50
116   Travis Jordan          M3539        9/182    7:23       22:51
117   Andy Day               M3539       10/182    7:23       22:52
118   Mark Rappel            M0119       25/383    7:23       22:53
119   Derick Crock           M3034       14/173    7:23       22:53
120   Erika Klabunde         F2024        4/270    7:25       22:57
121   Christopher Adams      M2529       16/119    7:25       22:57
122   Cheryl Allen           F4044        2/230    7:25       22:58
123   Robert Fu              M2024       13/131    7:26       23:02
124   Johanna Fricano        F3539        6/341    7:27       23:03
125   Jeremy Nichol          M4044       13/150    7:27       23:04
126   Brian Debrock          M5054         6/94    7:27       23:04
127   Chuck Soat             M5559         1/52    7:27       23:04
128   Marco Cuellar          M2024       14/131    7:27       23:04
129   Amani Ali              F2024        5/270    7:29       23:09
130   Ryan Pinter            M2024       15/131    7:29       23:10
131   Easton Patterson       M0119       26/383    7:29       23:10
132   Peyton Snakenberg      M0119       27/383    7:29       23:10
133   Nick Cunningham        M3539       11/182    7:29       23:11
134   Jaye Schuelke          F2024        6/270    7:29       23:11
135   Brent Denning          M5054         7/94    7:29       23:12
136   Alexis Brown           F0119        3/329    7:29       23:12
137   Austin Hilton          M2529       17/119    7:31       23:16
138   Jeremy Reiland         M3539       12/182    7:31       23:16
139   Kyle Askling           M3539       13/182    7:31       23:16
140   Luke Beenblossom       M0119       28/383    7:31       23:17
141   Nick Francis           M0119       29/383    7:32       23:19
142   Kiana Stender          F2024        7/270    7:32       23:19
143   Tom Shroyer            M60UP         2/76    7:33       23:22
144   James Delcambre        M2529       18/119    7:33       23:25
145   Malea Delcambre        F2529        7/229    7:33       23:25
146   Colin Grafft           M4044       14/150    7:34       23:27
147   Mark Diers             M0119       30/383    7:35       23:29
148   Dalton Rippey          M0119       31/383    7:35       23:30
149   Aj Snyder              M0119       32/383    7:35       23:30
150   Paul Holdefer          M2024       16/131    7:35       23:30
151   Charlie Keenan         M0119       33/383    7:35       23:30
152   John McCoy             M5054         8/94    7:35       23:31
153   Logan Huffman          M0119       34/383    7:35       23:31
154   Thomas Anderson        M2024       17/131    7:35       23:31
155   Ashley Bloomquist      F0119        4/329    7:35       23:31
156   Aaron Darrell          M5559         2/52    7:36       23:31
157   Mark Zimmer            M60UP         3/76    7:36       23:31
158   Eli Patterson          M0119       35/383    7:36       23:32
159   Travis Schellhorn      M3539       14/182    7:36       23:33
160   Mark Steckel           M3539       15/182    7:36       23:33
162   Clayton Grogs          M0119       36/383    7:36       23:34
163   Luke Leyden            M3539       16/182    7:37       23:35
164   Owen Leyden            M0119       37/383    7:37       23:36
165   Cassie Buchholz        F2024        8/270    7:37       23:37
166   Bella Reiseck          F0119        5/329    7:38       23:39
167   Austin Pettit          M0119       38/383    7:38       23:40
168   Jon Harding            M4044       15/150    7:39       23:40
169   Chad Pettit            M3539       17/182    7:39       23:41
170   Owen Skahill           M2024       18/131    7:39       23:41
171   Cory Brannaman         M2024       19/131    7:39       23:41
172   Regan Perry            F2024        9/270    7:39       23:42
173   Braeden Brown          M0119       39/383    7:39       23:42
174   Anthony Farmer         M4549         5/99    7:40       23:45
175   Kasey Kerr             F3034        3/306    7:40       23:45
176   Craig Thompson         M3539       18/182    7:40       23:45
177   Reas Linder            M3034       15/173    7:40       23:46
178   MacKensie Graham       F2529        8/229    7:41       23:47
179   Zachary Graham         M2529       19/119    7:41       23:47
180   Matt Reece             M3034       16/173    7:41       23:48
181   Marcus Barlow          M2529       20/119    7:41       23:49
182   Lisa Manderscheid      F4044        3/230    7:42       23:50
183   Sarah Schott           F0119        6/329    7:42       23:51
184   Colin Robinson         M2024       20/131    7:42       23:51
185   Josh Sulser            M3034       17/173    7:42       23:51
186   Emily Leonhart         F2024       10/270    7:42       23:51
187   Kevin Cei              M2024       21/131    7:42       23:52
188   Emily Herzig           F4044        4/230    7:42       23:52
189   Justine Reed           F3539        7/341    7:42       23:52
190   Candace Mitchell       F3539        8/341    7:43       23:53
191   Shawn Burlingame       M3539       19/182    7:43       23:53
192   Jeremy Snow            M3539       20/182    7:43       23:53
193   Joel Carr,D.C.         M4549         6/99    7:43       23:54
194   Joshua Briick          M0119       40/383    7:43       23:54
195   Keaton Crawford        M0119       41/383    7:43       23:54
196   Abby Meyer             F3034        4/306    7:43       23:55
197   Craig Mallicoat        M3539       21/182    7:43       23:55
198   Mike Reardon           M4549         7/99    7:44       23:56
199   Nicole Dominguez       F2024       11/270    7:44       23:56
200   Jacob Wade             M3034       18/173    7:44       23:57
201   Adam Burnham           M3034       19/173    7:44       23:58
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202   Leah Haden             F2529        9/229    7:44       23:58
203   Jeannie Morrow         F4044        5/230    7:44       23:58
204   Diana Rich             F3034        5/306    7:44       23:59
205   Keegan Turnbough       M0119       42/383    7:44       23:59
206   Sydney Greiner         F2024       12/270    7:45       23:59
207   Mike Kuennen           M3034       20/173    7:45       24:00
208   Cole Moore             M0119       43/383    7:45       24:02
209   Larry Harris           M5559         3/52    7:46       24:03
210   Chad Brown             M4044       16/150    7:46       24:04
211   Michael Weber          M4549         8/99    7:46       24:04
212   David Naab             M3034       21/173    7:46       24:04
213   Liz Winter             F4044        6/230    7:47       24:05
214   Jeff Clayton           M3034       22/173    7:47       24:07
215   Matthew Shivers        M60UP         4/76    7:48       24:09
216   Trey O'Leary           M2024       22/131    7:49       24:12
217   Boulos Nassar          M4044       17/150    7:49       24:14
218   Sean Morley            M4549         9/99    7:49       24:14
219   Sara Eisenberg         F4549        3/143    7:49       24:14
220   Matthew Rivera         M4549        10/99    7:50       24:16
221   Eric Losen             M5054         9/94    7:50       24:16
222   Johnathan Goldstein    M2024       23/131    7:51       24:18
223   Lucas Dolphin          M0119       44/383    7:51       24:18
224   Mar A Calleja          F4044        7/230    7:51       24:19
225   Brian Bauer            M4044       18/150    7:51       24:20
226   Bryan Redlinger        M0119       45/383    7:51       24:20
227   Linda Adams            F5559        1/106    7:51       24:20
228   Amanda Kantzavelos     F4044        8/230    7:52       24:21
229   Christos Kantzavelos   M0119       46/383    7:52       24:21
230   Katlynn Schreiner      F2024       13/270    7:52       24:22
231   Senad Besic            M2024       24/131    7:52       24:23
232   Jack Lange             M0119       47/383    7:53       24:26
233   Taylor Sublette        F0119        7/329    7:53       24:26
234   Caroline Froh          F2529       10/229    7:54       24:27
235   Drew Lange             M0119       48/383    7:54       24:27
236   Ben Palmer             M0119       49/383    7:54       24:29
237   Xiaoliu Zhang          M2529       21/119    7:54       24:30
238   Marcus Ricklefs        M0119       50/383    7:54       24:30
239   Hailee Ricklefs        F0119        8/329    7:54       24:30
240   Morgan Hefel           F0119        9/329    7:54       24:30
241   William Thomsen        M3539       22/182    7:55       24:31
242   Kilee Flockhart        F0119       10/329    7:55       24:32
243   Chad Tiedemann         M4044       19/150    7:55       24:32
244   Justin Colbert         M3034       23/173    7:55       24:32
245   Rodney Crooks          M4549        11/99    7:56       24:33
246   Philip Roudabush       M5054        10/94    7:56       24:34
247   Ashley Atkinson        F2529       11/229    7:56       24:34
248   Katherine Upchurch     F4044        9/230    7:56       24:35
249   Amanda Lamb            F2529       12/229    7:56       24:35
250   Nickolas Henry         M0119       51/383    7:56       24:35
251   MacY Klein             F0119       11/329    7:56       24:35
252   Kimberly Townsend      F3034        6/306    7:56       24:35
253   Christian Gerot        M0119       52/383    7:56       24:36
254   Barry Plotz            M3539       23/182    7:57       24:37
255   Jeremy Kurth           M2529       22/119    7:57       24:37
256   Shayne Vander Esch     M4044       20/150    7:57       24:37
257   Raymond Colony         M2024       25/131    7:57       24:38
258   Michael Robinson       M3539       24/182    7:57       24:39
259   Rachel Sitzmann        F2024       14/270    7:57       24:39
260   Vito Dibeasi           M4549        12/99    7:58       24:40
261   Ben Schutterle         M0119       53/383    7:58       24:41
262   Lauren Maze            F2529       13/229    7:58       24:41
263   Colton Comstock        M0119       54/383    7:58       24:41
264   Don Vitek              M5054        11/94    7:58       24:41
265   Jennifer Hurlbert      F3034        7/306    7:58       24:41
266   Madelyn Morningstar    F0119       12/329    7:58       24:41
267   Brandi Dorcy           F3539        9/341    7:58       24:41
268   Megan Ash              F3539       10/341    7:58       24:41
269   Max Jones              M0119       55/383    7:58       24:42
270   Laura Marxen           F4044       10/230    7:59       24:43
271   Brentyn Leong          M2024       26/131    7:59       24:44
272   Steven Lister          M2024       27/131    7:59       24:45
273   Marshall Cordes        M0119       56/383    8:00       24:46
274   Joseph Wilson          M4549        13/99    8:00       24:46
275   Kimberly Kroeze        F2024       15/270    8:00       24:47
276   Allan Brecher          M60UP         5/76    8:00       24:48
277   Virginia Jorgensen     F5559        2/106    8:00       24:48
278   Travis Perry           M2529       23/119    8:00       24:48
279   Kevin Steele           M5559         4/52    8:01       24:49
280   Pat O'Connor           M5559         5/52    8:01       24:49
281   Patti Erenberger       F5559        3/106    8:01       24:50
282   Pamela Bisbee          F4044       11/230    8:01       24:50
283   Jim Brown              M4044       21/150    8:01       24:51
284   Edward Esbeck          M2024       28/131    8:02       24:52
285   Lake Johnson           M2529       24/119    8:02       24:52
286   Yangzhe Zheng          M2024       29/131    8:02       24:52
287   Kaitlyn Beidler Ernzen F2529       14/229    8:02       24:53
288   Brian Dankle           M2024       30/131    8:02       24:53
289   Haley Wolf             F0119       13/329    8:02       24:54
290   Parker Mitchell        M0119       57/383    8:02       24:54
291   Sydney Prochaska       F0119       14/329    8:02       24:54
292   Andrew Owen            M4044       22/150    8:02       24:55
293   Sara Ballinger         F4044       12/230    8:03       24:55
294   Emma Wright            F2529       15/229    8:03       24:56
295   Brandan Schoenfeld     M????          1/4    8:03       24:57
296   Don Clark              M5054        12/94    8:03       24:57
297   Autumn Vergeyle        F2024       16/270    8:03       24:58
298   Natalie Kuhlmann       F0119       15/329    8:04       24:59
299   Ryan Lehman            M3539       25/182    8:04       24:59
300   Nick Lebo              M3539       26/182    8:04       25:00
301   Michael Rasmussen      M3539       27/182    8:05       25:02
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302   Elizabeth Swanson      F2024       17/270    8:05       25:03
303   Brad Moeller           M4549        14/99    8:05       25:03
304   Andrew Miller          M3034       24/173    8:06       25:05
305   Thomas Stiefel         M3034       25/173    8:06       25:05
306   Patrick Hickey         M3539       28/182    8:06       25:06
307   Nicky Haas             F3034        8/306    8:07       25:07
308   Colin Wiederien        M2529       25/119    8:07       25:09
309   Christian Gasper       M0119       58/383    8:07       25:10
310   Greenlee Smock         F0119       16/329    8:08       25:11
311   Stephanie Annis        F4044       13/230    8:08       25:11
312   Michael Riddle         M5054        13/94    8:08       25:12
313   Kyle Boardman          M2529       26/119    8:08       25:13
314   Emma Thayer            F2024       18/270    8:09       25:13
315   Clay Morse             M0119       59/383    8:09       25:16
316   Kelly Banowetz         F3539       11/341    8:10       25:17
317   Andrew Fanman          M3539       29/182    8:10       25:17
318   Nathan King            M4044       23/150    8:10       25:19
319   Mike Caffery           M4044       24/150    8:11       25:20
320   Ben McKnight           M3539       30/182    8:11       25:20
321   David Anderson         M5559         6/52    8:11       25:20
322   Ava Ruden              F0119       17/329    8:11       25:21
323   Riley Goettsch         M3034       26/173    8:11       25:21
324   Lee Hermiston          M3034       27/173    8:12       25:23
325   Parker Dains           M2024       31/131    8:12       25:24
326   Shayna Boxleiter       F3034        9/306    8:12       25:24
327   Cole Collier           M0119       60/383    8:12       25:24
328   Craig Moeckly          M4549        15/99    8:13       25:26
329   Jordan Habel           M2024       32/131    8:13       25:26
330   Daniel Suh             M3034       28/173    8:13       25:27
331   Denise Rettig          F3539       12/341    8:13       25:28
332   Mitchell Evens         M2024       33/131    8:13       25:28
333   Reece Rettig           M0119       61/383    8:13       25:28
334   Zachary Anderson       M2024       34/131    8:13       25:28
335   Jaymee Johnson         F3539       13/341    8:14       25:29
336   Todd Prokop            M4044       25/150    8:14       25:29
337   Sophia Williams-Perez  F2024       19/270    8:14       25:31
338   Benji Michalec         M4044       26/150    8:14       25:31
339   Nisha Peters           F4549        4/143    8:14       25:32
340   Mia Clark              F0119       18/329    8:15       25:33
341   Ron Alberhasky         M60UP         6/76    8:15       25:33
342   Anne Langguth          F3034       10/306    8:15       25:34
343   Chris Dockum           M2529       27/119    8:15       25:34
344   Randy Ingle            M4044       27/150    8:16       25:35
345   Ryan Koelker           M0119       62/383    8:16       25:35
346   Mike Jorgensen         M5559         7/52    8:16       25:37
347   Samantha Kaska         F2529       16/229    8:16       25:37
348   Jeff Dietz             M5054        14/94    8:16       25:38
349   Stacy Michalec         F4044       14/230    8:17       25:39
350   Julia Parra            F3034       11/306    8:17       25:39
351   Chad Moore             M3539       31/182    8:17       25:40
352   Christine Bigelow      F3539       14/341    8:17       25:41
353   Cooper Smith           M2024       35/131    8:18       25:42
354   Robin Bucheit          F4044       15/230    8:18       25:43
355   Sara Truitt            F3539       15/341    8:18       25:43
356   Ross Sullivan          M2529       28/119    8:18       25:43
357   Austin Witt            M2024       36/131    8:18       25:43
358   Michael McCreary       M2529       29/119    8:18       25:44
359   Jonathan Hamlin        M2529       30/119    8:18       25:44
360   Jared McClung          M2024       37/131    8:18       25:44
361   Zachary Glandorf       M0119       63/383    8:18       25:44
362   Dan Fog                M3539       32/182    8:19       25:45
363   Chad Strong            M3034       29/173    8:19       25:45
365   Malachi McDuffy        M0119       64/383    8:19       25:46
366   Paul Levy              M3034       30/173    8:19       25:46
367   Chad Anderson          M3539       33/182    8:19       25:47
368   Isabelle Steele        F0119       19/329    8:20       25:49
369   Brandon Burkhart       M2024       38/131    8:20       25:49
370   Evan White             M2529       31/119    8:20       25:49
371   Michelle Brown         F4549        5/143    8:20       25:49
372   Rebecca Koranda        F5054        1/181    8:20       25:49
373   Mark Geertsema         M5054        15/94    8:20       25:50
374   Annel Lueth            F0119       20/329    8:21       25:51
375   Tatiana Smith          F2024       20/270    8:21       25:51
376   Drew Bloom             M2529       32/119    8:21       25:52
377   Carly Beastrom         F2024       21/270    8:21       25:52
378   Timothy Walker         M4549        16/99    8:21       25:52
379   Adam Ramadan           M2529       33/119    8:21       25:52
380   Landon Waddilove       M0119       65/383    8:22       25:54
381   Mark Jaeger            M4549        17/99    8:22       25:55
382   Jeremy Elbert          M4044       28/150    8:22       25:56
383   Jenny Waddilove        F4044       16/230    8:22       25:56
384   Ryan Cairney           M4044       29/150    8:23       25:58
385   Seth Meyne             M2529       34/119    8:23       25:58
386   Deanna Johnson         F5054        2/181    8:23       25:59
387   Heather Hoffman        F3539       16/341    8:23       25:59
388   Karl Reichter          M2529       35/119    8:23       26:00
389   Michael Mercil         M3539       34/182    8:24       26:02
390   Calvin Dixon           M2024       39/131    8:24       26:02
391   Troy Sauter            M4549        18/99    8:24       26:03
392   Lincoln Phillips       M2024       40/131    8:24       26:03
393   Shelby King            F2529       17/229    8:25       26:03
394   Alexander Janning      M0119       66/383    8:25       26:03
395   Ryan Summerville       M0119       67/383    8:25       26:03
396   Mallory Morgan         F0119       21/329    8:25       26:03
397   Nettie Vaverka         F5559        4/106    8:25       26:04
398   Chris Echols           M3539       35/182    8:25       26:04
399   Diana Kerr             F5054        3/181    8:25       26:04
400   Aaron Murphy           M3539       36/182    8:25       26:05
401   Rich Waite             M????          2/4    8:25       26:06
402   Levi Kohl              M2024       41/131    8:26       26:06
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403   Cody Bullock           M3539       37/182    8:26       26:07
404   Nikki Langrehr         F4044       17/230    8:26       26:07
405   Sam Rame               M0119       68/383    8:26       26:08
406   Anna Collett           F0119       22/329    8:26       26:09
407   Kelsi Salter           F3034       12/306    8:26       26:09
408   Grace Voss             F0119       23/329    8:26       26:09
409   Krissy Gilbreth        F3539       17/341    8:27       26:10
410   Jeremy Schroeder       M4044       30/150    8:27       26:10
411   Christina Beck         F3539       18/341    8:27       26:11
412   Michael Ott            M4044       31/150    8:27       26:11
413   Lauryn Simons          F0119       24/329    8:27       26:11
414   Travis Wolf            M4044       32/150    8:27       26:12
415   Nina Kuhlmann          F0119       25/329    8:28       26:12
416   Brian Litton           M3539       38/182    8:28       26:13
417   Carter Klein           M0119       69/383    8:29       26:15
418   Barb Lynn              F4044       18/230    8:29       26:15
419   Bradley Reuter         M3539       39/182    8:29       26:16
420   Christopher Reuter     M4549        19/99    8:29       26:16
421   Brianna Baethke-Weldon F3539       19/341    8:29       26:16
422   Shelley Vandraska      F5054        4/181    8:29       26:17
423   Addison Stearns        F0119       26/329    8:29       26:18
424   Amy Baker              F3539       20/341    8:30       26:19
425   Silas Berkson          M2024       42/131    8:30       26:19
426   Valerie Versteeg       F5054        5/181    8:30       26:21
427   Chris Hebl             M3034       31/173    8:30       26:21
428   Sterling Graves        M3034       32/173    8:30       26:21
429   Jenna Konig            F0119       27/329    8:31       26:22
430   Kyle Nodarse           M3034       33/173    8:31       26:22
431   Brooke Martin          F2024       22/270    8:31       26:23
432   Matt Winiski           M3034       34/173    8:31       26:23
433   Andrew Dooley          M0119       70/383    8:31       26:23
434   Daniel Kusper          M2024       43/131    8:31       26:24
435   Joshua Snetzler        M2024       44/131    8:31       26:24
436   Sheila Kenny           F3539       21/341    8:31       26:24
437   Matthew Thomsen        M4044       33/150    8:31       26:25
438   Ben Richter            M3539       40/182    8:32       26:26
439   Arwa Aburizik          F4044       19/230    8:32       26:26
440   Jeff Genkinger         M3539       41/182    8:32       26:26
441   Brandon Keller         M3034       35/173    8:32       26:27
442   Sara Prokop            F4044       20/230    8:32       26:27
443   Rick Bonar             M5054        16/94    8:32       26:28
444   Holly Van Den Berghe   F4549        6/143    8:33       26:28
445   Austin Thomas          M0119       71/383    8:33       26:28
446   Hunter Snyder          M0119       72/383    8:33       26:28
447   Clayton Lego           M2024       45/131    8:33       26:28
448   Heather Kirchner       F3539       22/341    8:33       26:29
449   Andrea Van Steenis     F3034       13/306    8:33       26:30
450   Austin Vance           M0119       73/383    8:34       26:31
451   Brena Smithson         F2529       18/229    8:34       26:31
452   Evan Gerdes            M2024       46/131    8:34       26:31
453   Ava Vance              F0119       28/329    8:34       26:31
454   Hope Fynaardt          F3034       14/306    8:34       26:32
455   Ben Bekel              M3034       36/173    8:34       26:32
456   Paul Richards          M2024       47/131    8:34       26:32
457   Sherrie Collins        F4044       21/230    8:34       26:32
458   Chrissy Hosch          F3539       23/341    8:34       26:32
459   Peg Beastrom           F????          1/5    8:34       26:33
460   David Van Steenis      M3034       37/173    8:34       26:33
461   Kathy Seyfert          F4549        7/143    8:34       26:33
462   Connor Carpenter       M0119       74/383    8:34       26:33
463   Dawn Cooksley          F5054        6/181    8:34       26:33
464   Maggee Mitchell        F3034       15/306    8:34       26:34
465   Luke Posivio           M2024       48/131    8:35       26:34
466   Dylan Baumann          M2024       49/131    8:35       26:36
467   Nate Mead              M0119       75/383    8:35       26:36
468   Erica Henderson        F2024       23/270    8:35       26:37
469   Amy Huston             F3539       24/341    8:35       26:37
470   Angie Richter          F3034       16/306    8:36       26:39
471   Lee Caron              F4549        8/143    8:36       26:39
472   Alex Ahlrichs          M0119       76/383    8:36       26:39
473   Lucas Kuhlmann         M4044       34/150    8:36       26:40
474   Emily Snedden          F3034       17/306    8:36       26:40
475   Abbey Ahlrichs         F2024       24/270    8:36       26:40
476   Sara Sublette          F4044       22/230    8:36       26:40
477   Nic Schieltz           M0119       77/383    8:37       26:40
478   Julie Friessen         F4044       23/230    8:37       26:41
479   Sam Scott              M2024       50/131    8:37       26:41
480   Landon Smith           M2024       51/131    8:37       26:41
481   Jordan Miller          M2529       36/119    8:37       26:42
482   Ashleigh Monaco        F2024       25/270    8:37       26:42
483   Ken Salvi              M2529       37/119    8:38       26:43
484   Kristen Bolen          F2024       26/270    8:38       26:43
485   Michelle Mutchler      F3539       25/341    8:38       26:44
486   Jordan Richter         M2529       38/119    8:38       26:44
487   Jeff Fischer           M5054        17/94    8:38       26:44
488   Tisha Molle            F3539       26/341    8:38       26:44
489   Chelsie Engelbart      F3539       27/341    8:38       26:44
490   Lisa Andersen          F4549        9/143    8:38       26:45
491   Luke Cianciaruso       M2024       52/131    8:38       26:45
492   Steve Slater           M5054        18/94    8:38       26:45
493   Barrett Crock          M3539       42/182    8:38       26:45
494   Bryce Oveson           M0119       78/383    8:38       26:46
495   Stephanie Kaplan       F2529       19/229    8:38       26:46
496   Kristina Adams         F2529       20/229    8:38       26:46
497   Jason Huber            M3034       38/173    8:39       26:46
498   Sam Hagedorn           M0119       79/383    8:39       26:47
499   Justin Huffman         M3539       43/182    8:39       26:47
500   Jaclyn Carnahan        F3539       28/341    8:40       26:50
501   Ryan Donkersloot       M3539       44/182    8:40       26:50
502   Brody Gilkison         M0119       80/383    8:40       26:50
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503   Gage Gingerich         M0119       81/383    8:40       26:50
504   Nick Schutterle        M3539       45/182    8:40       26:50
505   Geoffrey Knoop         M3034       39/173    8:40       26:50
506   Ramses Lopez           M3034       40/173    8:40       26:51
507   Colleen Anderson       F2024       27/270    8:40       26:51
508   Brooke Almasi          F2024       28/270    8:40       26:52
509   Cody Pump              M3034       41/173    8:40       26:52
510   Abby Ebensberger       F3539       29/341    8:40       26:52
511   Takayuki Tanaka        M3034       42/173    8:41       26:54
512   Nic Simmons            M4044       35/150    8:41       26:54
513   Allison Freitag        F3539       30/341    8:41       26:54
514   Rob Ricklefs           M4044       36/150    8:41       26:54
515   Lynn Silberstein       F5054        7/181    8:41       26:55
516   Ella Achey             F0119       29/329    8:41       26:55
517   Kate Simmons           F3539       31/341    8:41       26:55
518   Katie Eastvold         F3539       32/341    8:41       26:55
519   Ethan Lund             M2024       53/131    8:41       26:55
520   Jim Sheese             M5054        19/94    8:42       26:56
521   Sabrinna Hegelheimer   F0119       30/329    8:42       26:56
522   Claire Ausman          F0119       31/329    8:42       26:56
523   Rhonda Sellner         F5054        8/181    8:42       26:56
524   Zan Sullivan-Wilson    M3034       43/173    8:42       26:57
525   Rebecca Winkel         F2024       29/270    8:42       26:57
526   Alex Connelly          M4044       37/150    8:42       26:57
527   Nicholas Behne         M3034       44/173    8:42       26:57
528   Vanessa Smock          F3539       33/341    8:42       26:57
529   Maureen O'Neill        F4044       24/230    8:42       26:58
530   Kaytee Knoop           F3034       18/306    8:42       26:58
531   Nathan Donahue         M3539       46/182    8:42       26:58
532   Sandy Crock            F3539       34/341    8:42       26:58
533   Jeremy Carnes          M0119       82/383    8:43       26:59
534   Lauren Jackson         F2024       30/270    8:43       26:59
535   Keith Kauten           M5559         8/52    8:43       27:00
536   Tate Ruden             M0119       83/383    8:43       27:01
537   Colin Cummins          M0119       84/383    8:43       27:01
538   Jake Riley             M3034       45/173    8:43       27:02
539   Scott Anderson         M4044       38/150    8:44       27:02
540   Sam Tracy              M2529       39/119    8:44       27:04
541   Charles Gilkison       M4044       39/150    8:45       27:05
542   Hannah Petersen        F2529       21/229    8:45       27:07
543   Owen Howard            M3034       46/173    8:45       27:07
544   Abigayle Ammon         F2024       31/270    8:45       27:07
545   Susan Bauer            F60UP        1/110    8:45       27:08
546   Zach Liddle            M3034       47/173    8:46       27:08
547   Laurin Canfield        F5054        9/181    8:46       27:09
548   Troy Neagle            M2024       54/131    8:46       27:09
549   Paul Harm              M5054        20/94    8:46       27:10
550   Owen Drapeaux          M0119       85/383    8:46       27:11
551   Scott Lieberman        M4044       40/150    8:46       27:11
552   Ben Suh                M2529       40/119    8:47       27:11
553   Adam Klotz             M3034       48/173    8:47       27:11
554   Amanda Crooks          F5054       10/181    8:47       27:14
555   Finley Bevelacqua      F0119       32/329    8:47       27:14
556   Michael Huseman        M2529       41/119    8:48       27:15
557   Hannah Ledeboer        F2529       22/229    8:48       27:15
558   Jay Johnson            M4549        20/99    8:48       27:15
559   Nathan Sharar          M0119       86/383    8:48       27:15
560   Ariel Huseman          F2529       23/229    8:48       27:16
561   Nicole Perez           F4044       25/230    8:48       27:16
562   Aubrey Meers           F3539       35/341    8:48       27:16
563   Steven Brown           M2024       55/131    8:48       27:16
564   Katherine Kuzas        F0119       33/329    8:48       27:17
565   Aubrey Meyer           F0119       34/329    8:48       27:17
566   Kelsey Wells           F2024       32/270    8:48       27:17
567   Ana Baue               F2529       24/229    8:49       27:18
568   Jerry Waddilove        M4044       41/150    8:49       27:19
569   Dan Beck               M60UP         7/76    8:49       27:19
570   Logan Rozeboom         M2024       56/131    8:49       27:20
571   Emily Baatz            F2024       33/270    8:49       27:20
572   Ellen Shroyer          F2529       25/229    8:49       27:20
573   Amanda Pierce          F3539       36/341    8:49       27:20
574   Scott Gustaveson       M3539       47/182    8:49       27:20
575   Makenna Eadie          F0119       35/329    8:50       27:21
576   Nicholas Markovich     M3034       49/173    8:50       27:21
577   Mickenzie Lawler       F2529       26/229    8:50       27:22
578   Cambria Berentsen      F2529       27/229    8:50       27:22
579   Cassie Hobbs           F2529       28/229    8:50       27:22
580   Brandon Walker         M2529       42/119    8:50       27:22
581   Henry Elser            M0119       87/383    8:50       27:23
582   Zachary Gerot          M2529       43/119    8:51       27:25
583   Wes Hulseberg          M0119       88/383    8:51       27:25
584   Kyle Denning           M2529       44/119    8:51       27:25
585   Nic Butzier            M3034       50/173    8:51       27:25
586   Daniel Boesen          M3034       51/173    8:51       27:25
587   Alyssa Pratt           F3034       19/306    8:51       27:26
588   Jessica Banowetz       F2529       29/229    8:52       27:27
589   Mark Achey             M4549        21/99    8:52       27:27
590   Nathan Albers          M3034       52/173    8:52       27:28
591   Kimberly Hatting       F5054       11/181    8:52       27:28
592   Paul Wells             M5054        21/94    8:52       27:28
593   Meredith Wells         F2024       34/270    8:52       27:29
594   Barb Baker             F5559        5/106    8:52       27:29
595   Marsha Aspinall        F5559        6/106    8:52       27:29
596   Nick Cox               M3034       53/173    8:52       27:29
597   Brittany Gillard       F2529       30/229    8:52       27:29
598   Carter Turnbough       M0119       89/383    8:52       27:30
599   Amy Gingerich          F4044       26/230    8:53       27:30
600   Cody Maddux            M0119       90/383    8:53       27:30
601   Colleen Nibaur         F5054       12/181    8:53       27:31
602   Mary Van Steenis       F60UP        2/110    8:53       27:32
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603   Walker McDonald        M2024       57/131    8:53       27:33
604   Dalton Morrow          M0119       91/383    8:54       27:33
605   Leslie Finger          M5559         9/52    8:54       27:34
606   Nicholas Cummins       M3539       48/182    8:54       27:34
607   Maddoc Coapstick       M0119       92/383    8:54       27:34
608   Judd White             M2024       58/131    8:54       27:35
609   Ethan Dockendorf       M2024       59/131    8:54       27:35
610   Ethan Dockendorf       M2024       60/131    8:54       27:35
611   Steven Moellers        M5559        10/52    8:54       27:35
612   Joseph Schlitz         M0119       93/383    8:54       27:36
613   Matt Hora              M3034       54/173    8:54       27:36
614   Jeff Charis-Carlson    M4549        22/99    8:55       27:36
615   Regen Foote            F2024       35/270    8:55       27:37
616   Morgan Welter          F2024       36/270    8:55       27:37
617   Josh Berger            M3539       49/182    8:55       27:38
618   Eric Speth             M4044       42/150    8:55       27:39
619   Catherine Peters       F2024       37/270    8:55       27:39
620   Lainee Goettsche       F2529       31/229    8:55       27:39
621   Scott Leeman           M4549        23/99    8:56       27:41
622   Trisha Elliott         F2529       32/229    8:56       27:41
623   Jack Witte             M0119       94/383    8:57       27:43
624   Gage Pierce            M0119       95/383    8:57       27:43
625   Karly Donahue          F2024       38/270    8:57       27:43
626   Taryn Mottet           F3034       20/306    8:57       27:44
627   Elisabeth Karafili     F2024       39/270    8:57       27:44
628   Sarah Plock            F2024       40/270    8:57       27:44
629   Kesten Anderson        F0119       36/329    8:58       27:46
630   Jeff Hinners           M5054        22/94    8:58       27:47
631   Jacob Schneider        M0119       96/383    8:58       27:47
632   Brian Meyer            M4044       43/150    8:58       27:48
633   Wendy Bailey           F5054       13/181    8:58       27:48
634   Rick Havel             M5054        23/94    8:59       27:49
635   Stephanie Boulden      F3539       37/341    8:59       27:49
636   Dan Shane              M4044       44/150    9:00       27:52
637   Angela Alberts         F4044       27/230    9:00       27:52
638   Courtney Becker        F0119       37/329    9:00       27:53
639   Khristian Becker       M4549        24/99    9:00       27:53
640   Chloe Hatfield         F0119       38/329    9:00       27:53
641   Brett Dennon           M3034       55/173    9:00       27:54
642   Kari Juhl              F3539       38/341    9:00       27:54
643   Hunter Schmelzer       M0119       97/383    9:00       27:54
644   Julie Truman           F4549       10/143    9:00       27:54
645   Alexis Witte           F2024       41/270    9:01       27:55
646   Kristi Gimmel Becker   F4549       11/143    9:01       27:55
647   Christina Ross         F4044       28/230    9:01       27:56
648   Malik Eskridge         M2024       61/131    9:01       27:56
649   Matthew Jack           M2024       62/131    9:01       27:56
650   Holly Byers            F4044       29/230    9:01       27:56
651   Justin Liddle          M2529       45/119    9:01       27:56
652   Michael Berg           M5559        11/52    9:01       27:56
653   Nick Roth              M2024       63/131    9:01       27:57
654   Gunner Edwards         M0119       98/383    9:01       27:57
655   Stuart Ault            M5054        24/94    9:01       27:57
656   Chelsea Molyneux       F3034       21/306    9:02       27:58
657   Jenna Olson            F3034       22/306    9:02       27:58
658   Rob Walters            M3034       56/173    9:02       27:59
659   Mary Storjohann        F5054       14/181    9:02       27:59
660   Lana Snyder            F4044       30/230    9:02       27:59
661   Bridget Anderson       F3539       39/341    9:02       27:59
662   Matthew Henry          M0119       99/383    9:02       27:59
663   Wes Bruns              M5054        25/94    9:02       27:59
664   Jayne Nelson           F3034       23/306    9:02       27:59
665   Dalton Berentsen       M2529       46/119    9:02       27:59
666   Chris Baker            M5054        26/94    9:02       28:00
667   Molly Adams            F4044       31/230    9:02       28:00
668   Kimberly Helling       F2024       42/270    9:03       28:01
669   Drake Handling         M0119      100/383    9:03       28:02
670   Dalton Handling        M0119      101/383    9:03       28:02
671   Hannah McKay           F2024       43/270    9:03       28:02
672   Justin Deman           M3034       57/173    9:03       28:03
673   Nicole Yonkovic        F3034       24/306    9:03       28:04
674   Molly Uline-Olmstead   F3539       40/341    9:04       28:04
675   Heba Isaac             F2024       44/270    9:04       28:06
676   Jenna Hulser           F2529       33/229    9:04       28:06
677   David Hensley          M5054        27/94    9:04       28:06
678   Matt McClure           M4044       45/150    9:05       28:07
679   Michele Peterson       F4549       12/143    9:05       28:08
680   Sierra Snyder          F0119       39/329    9:05       28:08
681   Doug Miller            M4549        25/99    9:05       28:08
682   Joseph Reichwein       M4044       46/150    9:05       28:10
683   Michael Tunning        M3539       50/182    9:06       28:10
684   Kristy Jellison        F3539       41/341    9:06       28:11
685   Nile Fall              M0119      102/383    9:06       28:11
686   Corey Selhost          M2529       47/119    9:06       28:11
687   Nathan Deyak           M0119      103/383    9:06       28:12
688   Dayshia Galbreath      F0119       40/329    9:06       28:12
689   Katilyn Yanecek        F2529       34/229    9:06       28:12
690   Brian Sporrer          M3034       58/173    9:06       28:13
691   Ashley McCubbin        F3034       25/306    9:06       28:13
692   Bill Madden            M60UP         8/76    9:07       28:14
694   Madisen Lindbloom      F2024       45/270    9:07       28:14
695   Nicole Callahan        F4044       32/230    9:07       28:14
696   Allison Steahr         F2024       46/270    9:07       28:15
697   Brett Barker           M3034       59/173    9:07       28:15
698   Adrienne Staton        F2024       47/270    9:08       28:18
699   Kinsey Hissem          F0119       41/329    9:08       28:19
700   Julie Amendola         F2529       35/229    9:08       28:19
701   Jesse Allen            M3539       51/182    9:08       28:19
702   Kaitlyn Hansen         F0119       42/329    9:09       28:20
703   Heidi Huckabone        F4044       33/230    9:09       28:21

Generated March 20, 2026 at 12:09 AM 7/38



Kickoff to Kinnick 5K - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
704   Mark McElmeel          M4549        26/99    9:09       28:22
705   Courtney Jensen        F4549       13/143    9:10       28:23
706   Abigail Denson         F2024       48/270    9:10       28:23
707   Jesse Brecht           F3034       26/306    9:10       28:24
708   Landon Peoples         M0119      104/383    9:10       28:24
709   Gary Benda             M5054        28/94    9:10       28:25
710   Kent Kunze             M60UP         9/76    9:10       28:25
711   Timothy Collins        M4549        27/99    9:11       28:26
712   Kyle Gage              M3539       52/182    9:11       28:26
713   Drew Walters           M3539       53/182    9:11       28:26
714   Kelsey Strandberg      F2024       49/270    9:11       28:26
715   Casey Nevill           M3034       60/173    9:11       28:26
716   Nate Kooi              M3034       61/173    9:11       28:26
717   Jeremy Griffel         M3539       54/182    9:11       28:27
718   Zach Popham            M2024       64/131    9:11       28:27
719   Broderick Gage         M0119      105/383    9:11       28:27
720   Jose Tobar             M2024       65/131    9:11       28:27
721   Luke Fasse             M0119      106/383    9:11       28:28
722   Jan Fasse              F4549       14/143    9:11       28:28
723   Amanda Fonteyne        F3034       27/306    9:11       28:28
724   Matt Henderson         M3034       62/173    9:12       28:29
725   Mary Kosloski          F3034       28/306    9:12       28:29
726   Eric Miller            M3539       55/182    9:12       28:29
727   Dan Falco              M4044       47/150    9:12       28:29
728   Allison Ocel           F2024       50/270    9:12       28:30
729   Laura Lundell          F3034       29/306    9:12       28:30
730   Todd Durflinger        M5054        29/94    9:12       28:30
731   Ryan Coapstick         M3539       56/182    9:13       28:32
732   James Regennitter      M3034       63/173    9:13       28:32
733   Oakley Trisha          F3539       42/341    9:13       28:33
734   Walt McFadden          M3034       64/173    9:13       28:33
735   Bonnie Beener          F4044       34/230    9:13       28:33
736   Andy Hovey             M4044       48/150    9:13       28:34
737   Becky Stephens         F4044       35/230    9:13       28:34
738   Tyler Waterhouse       M0119      107/383    9:13       28:34
739   Eric Nemmers           M2529       48/119    9:13       28:34
740   William Johnson        M60UP        10/76    9:13       28:34
741   Louis Jiricek          M0119      108/383    9:13       28:34
742   Alexander Escorcia     M0119      109/383    9:13       28:34
743   Gracie Federspiel      F0119       43/329    9:13       28:34
744   Anthony Geiger         M4044       49/150    9:13       28:34
745   Jeff Carnes            M5054        30/94    9:13       28:35
746   Wendy Novak            F4549       15/143    9:14       28:35
747   Drake Brunscheen       M2024       66/131    9:14       28:36
748   Christopher Cecak      M3034       65/173    9:14       28:37
749   Michelle Reichert      F3034       30/306    9:15       28:38
750   Allison Garmager       F2024       51/270    9:15       28:38
751   Ross Wedewer           M2024       67/131    9:15       28:40
752   Thomas Nickols         M5559        12/52    9:15       28:40
753   Victoria Healey        F0119       44/329    9:15       28:40
754   Chad Libby             M4549        28/99    9:15       28:40
755   Brooke Allen           F3034       31/306    9:15       28:41
756   Robert Jones           M4044       50/150    9:15       28:41
757   Nick Lee               M2529       49/119    9:16       28:41
758   Doreena Crock          F5054       15/181    9:16       28:42
759   Morgan Loecke          F0119       45/329    9:16       28:42
760   Georgia Witt           F0119       46/329    9:16       28:42
761   Erik Whittaker         M0119      110/383    9:16       28:42
762   Cole Greenstreet       M2024       68/131    9:16       28:43
763   Holly Joens            F3034       32/306    9:16       28:44
764   Madison Hall           F2024       52/270    9:16       28:44
765   Megan Cooper           F3034       33/306    9:16       28:44
766   Anneka Levra           F2529       36/229    9:16       28:44
767   Melissa Williams       F2529       37/229    9:17       28:45
768   Elizabeth Klesner      F0119       47/329    9:17       28:46
769   Jessie Karr            F2024       53/270    9:17       28:46
770   Marinan Coons          F3539       43/341    9:17       28:46
771   Jillian Jaeger         F0119       48/329    9:17       28:46
772   Jack Andersen          M0119      111/383    9:17       28:46
773   Holly Meacham          F3539       44/341    9:17       28:47
774   Aaron Onder            M3539       57/182    9:18       28:48
775   Ryan Milroy            M2024       69/131    9:18       28:49
776   Daniel Pacheco         M3034       66/173    9:18       28:49
777   Jessica Buman          F0119       49/329    9:18       28:49
778   Hannah Malloy          F0119       50/329    9:18       28:49
779   Kathy Salazar          F4549       16/143    9:18       28:50
780   Tami Steffen           F4549       17/143    9:18       28:50
781   Shawn Steffen          M4549        29/99    9:18       28:50
782   Jon Lamb               M3034       67/173    9:19       28:52
783   Joshua Trettin         M3034       68/173    9:19       28:52
784   Stephanie Fahrenkrog   F3034       34/306    9:19       28:53
785   Amber Trettin          F3034       35/306    9:19       28:53
786   Ashlee Plotz           F3539       45/341    9:20       28:54
787   Kari Cronin            F2529       38/229    9:20       28:54
788   Ella Huffman           F0119       51/329    9:20       28:54
789   Kathleen Humble        F60UP        3/110    9:20       28:54
790   Laua Rowlette          F3539       46/341    9:20       28:55
791   Cody Shanahan          M3034       69/173    9:20       28:55
792   Laurie Cooley          F4044       36/230    9:20       28:55
793   Kate Truman            F0119       52/329    9:20       28:55
794   Derrick Jellison       M3539       58/182    9:20       28:55
795   Gabe Stansbery         M0119      112/383    9:20       28:56
796   Kelli Hissem           F3539       47/341    9:20       28:56
797   Shelby Francis         F3034       36/306    9:20       28:56
798   Megan Manderscheid     F2024       54/270    9:21       28:58
799   Nicole Kiefer          F2529       39/229    9:21       28:58
800   Quinn Riess            M4044       51/150    9:21       28:58
801   Laura Szech            F3539       48/341    9:21       28:58
802   Jenny Federspiel       F4549       18/143    9:21       28:59
803   Matthew Jordan         M2529       50/119    9:21       28:59
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805   Emily Frisk            F2024       55/270    9:22       29:00
806   Sam Rathe              M2024       70/131    9:22       29:00
807   Dorry Ross             F3539       49/341    9:22       29:01
808   Zeke Stansbery         M0119      113/383    9:22       29:01
809   Jaycee Mandernach      F2024       56/270    9:22       29:01
810   Nick Pomernackas       M2024       71/131    9:22       29:01
811   Amber Decker           F2024       57/270    9:22       29:01
812   Chase Wedemeier        M2024       72/131    9:22       29:01
813   Ryan Tang              M4044       52/150    9:22       29:02
814   Heather Snakenberg     F3539       50/341    9:22       29:02
815   Kelsi Hancock          F2024       58/270    9:22       29:02
816   Tom Rath               M5054        31/94    9:22       29:03
817   Rebecca Conrad         F0119       53/329    9:23       29:03
818   Sara Clark             F3539       51/341    9:23       29:03
819   Deanna Parker          F3539       52/341    9:23       29:04
820   Makenna Conrad         F0119       54/329    9:23       29:04
821   Eyad Hanna             M4044       53/150    9:23       29:05
822   Michael Hanna          M0119      114/383    9:23       29:05
823   Kael Wischmeier        M0119      115/383    9:23       29:05
824   Alexis Shull           F2529       40/229    9:23       29:05
825   Jay H. Honohan III     M5054        32/94    9:23       29:05
826   Julie Wischmeier       F4044       37/230    9:24       29:06
827   Brian Beener           M5054        33/94    9:24       29:07
828   Robyn Hoppman          F4044       38/230    9:24       29:07
829   John Broghammer        M3539       59/182    9:24       29:09
830   Devin Conover          M3034       70/173    9:25       29:10
831   Derek Handling         M4044       54/150    9:25       29:10
832   Greg Spies             M2024       73/131    9:25       29:12
833   Tom Strub              M60UP        11/76    9:25       29:12
834   Nicole Vanderlinden    F4044       39/230    9:25       29:12
835   Angela Bailey          F3034       37/306    9:26       29:13
836   Nick Wiley             M5054        34/94    9:26       29:13
837   Kayla Wiley            F2024       59/270    9:26       29:14
838   Alex Defrance          M3034       71/173    9:26       29:14
839   Samuel Grubisich       M2024       74/131    9:26       29:14
840   Aubrey Clark           F2024       60/270    9:26       29:15
841   Jen Wahlstrom          F4044       40/230    9:27       29:16
842   Christopher Knight     M4044       55/150    9:27       29:16
843   Dawn Womack            F3539       53/341    9:27       29:17
844   Landon Bell            M0119      116/383    9:27       29:17
845   Darren Williams        M4044       56/150    9:27       29:18
846   Kristin Devore         F3539       54/341    9:27       29:18
847   Megan Cerwinske        F0119       55/329    9:27       29:18
848   Riley Schmitt          M2529       51/119    9:28       29:19
849   Olissa Amling          F0119       56/329    9:28       29:20
850   Joe Ungs               M5054        35/94    9:28       29:20
851   Stephanie O'Flahrity   F3539       55/341    9:28       29:20
852   Gabriel Ulloa          M0119      117/383    9:28       29:20
853   Liam Ehrecke           M0119      118/383    9:28       29:21
854   Jimmy Riches           M2529       52/119    9:28       29:21
855   Caitlin Davis          F2529       41/229    9:28       29:21
856   Jeremy Lee             M3539       60/182    9:29       29:22
857   Nancy McMordie         F3539       56/341    9:29       29:22
858   Brandi Thurkettle-Brow F4549       19/143    9:29       29:22
859   Evan Patterson         M0119      119/383    9:29       29:22
860   Mary Brehm             F5054       16/181    9:29       29:23
861   Lindsay Ulloa          F3539       57/341    9:29       29:23
862   Santos Leza            M4044       57/150    9:29       29:23
863   Joshua Heuton          M0119      120/383    9:29       29:23
864   Mike Wiethorn          M4044       58/150    9:29       29:23
865   Emma Von Ahsen         F0119       57/329    9:29       29:24
866   Lora Gibson            F3539       58/341    9:29       29:24
867   Dillon Wiethorn        M0119      121/383    9:29       29:24
868   Katie Abell            F3034       38/306    9:29       29:24
869   Todd Frick             M3539       61/182    9:30       29:25
870   Ronda Levy             F60UP        4/110    9:30       29:26
871   Presley Berns          M0119      122/383    9:31       29:28
872   Jade Irish             F0119       58/329    9:31       29:28
873   Alex Sullivan          M2529       53/119    9:31       29:29
874   Megan Meier            F2024       61/270    9:31       29:30
875   Taylor Fahnle          F2024       62/270    9:31       29:30
876   Tavia Dreismeier       F0119       59/329    9:31       29:30
877   Rachel Gentile         F0119       60/329    9:31       29:30
878   Anthony Powers         M2529       54/119    9:32       29:32
879   William Ungs           M2024       75/131    9:32       29:33
880   Paul Banowetz          M3034       72/173    9:32       29:33
881   Ashley Schultz         F3034       39/306    9:33       29:34
882   Karla Cole             F5054       17/181    9:33       29:35
883   Lisa Pettit            F3539       59/341    9:33       29:35
884   Colleen Johnston       F2024       63/270    9:33       29:35
885   Jamey Rowlette         M3539       62/182    9:33       29:35
886   Leonardo Rangel        M5054        36/94    9:33       29:35
887   Kameron Smith          M2529       55/119    9:33       29:36
888   Keeley Smith           F3034       40/306    9:33       29:36
889   Derek Gordy            M3034       73/173    9:33       29:36
890   Nick Ulin              M3034       74/173    9:33       29:36
891   Will Colony            M0119      123/383    9:34       29:37
892   Gabi Witte             F0119       61/329    9:34       29:37
893   Cami Pierce            F4044       41/230    9:34       29:38
894   Rachel Chapman         F3034       41/306    9:34       29:38
895   Katie Hass             F3034       42/306    9:34       29:38
896   Jenna Short            F0119       62/329    9:34       29:38
897   Emma Alexander         F0119       63/329    9:34       29:39
899   Jesse Bell             M3034       75/173    9:35       29:41
900   Josie McMeen           F0119       64/329    9:35       29:42
901   Nick Owings            M3539       63/182    9:35       29:42
902   Kelley McLaughlin      F5054       18/181    9:36       29:44
903   Brandon Corpman        M3034       76/173    9:36       29:44
904   Luke Edwards           M3539       64/182    9:36       29:45
905   Jacquelyn McCoy        F4044       42/230    9:36       29:45
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906   Shannon Edwards        F3539       60/341    9:36       29:45
907   Darla Anderson         F60UP        5/110    9:36       29:45
908   Trisha Butteris        F3034       43/306    9:36       29:46
909   Scott Anderson         M4549        30/99    9:37       29:46
910   Wendy Askling          F3034       44/306    9:37       29:46
911   Eric Brockert          M3539       65/182    9:37       29:47
912   Tim McMeen             M4549        31/99    9:37       29:47
913   Huck Zahasky           M0119      124/383    9:37       29:48
914   Paul Nowak             M3034       77/173    9:37       29:48
915   Catherine Kruse        F2024       64/270    9:37       29:48
916   Relissa Milligan       F3539       61/341    9:37       29:49
917   Alyssa Albers          F3034       45/306    9:37       29:49
918   Jamie Zahasky          F3539       62/341    9:37       29:49
919   Shaya Richenberger     F3539       63/341    9:38       29:49
920   Aubrey Finch           F3539       64/341    9:38       29:50
921   Ed Gibbs               M5054        37/94    9:38       29:50
922   Chad Swanson           M4549        32/99    9:38       29:50
923   Courtney Hartwig       F3034       46/306    9:38       29:50
924   Mike Sills             M5054        38/94    9:38       29:51
925   Anna Sharar            F0119       65/329    9:38       29:51
926   Linda Sills            F5054       19/181    9:38       29:51
927   Noah Buhrow            M0119      125/383    9:38       29:51
928   Chris Gramling         M5054        39/94    9:38       29:51
929   Gwendolyn Archibald    F3539       65/341    9:38       29:51
930   Sean Adams-Hiett       M3539       66/182    9:38       29:51
931   Dee Neff               F4044       43/230    9:38       29:52
932   Lucas Stearns          M0119      126/383    9:39       29:53
933   Cathy Putney           F5559        7/106    9:39       29:54
934   Melissa Montgomery     F3539       66/341    9:39       29:55
935   Catia Atienza          F2024       65/270    9:40       29:55
936   Jennifer Lebeda        F3034       47/306    9:40       29:56
937   Destiny England        F0119       66/329    9:40       29:57
938   Alli Lemke             F2024       66/270    9:40       29:58
939   Wyatt Klass            M2024       76/131    9:40       29:58
940   Corey McMordie         M3539       67/182    9:40       29:58
941   Ryan Ruckdaschel       M2024       77/131    9:40       29:58
942   Emma Connors           F0119       67/329    9:41       29:59
943   Pam Stierman           F5054       20/181    9:41       29:59
944   Megan Hoenig           F2024       67/270    9:41       29:59
945   Delaney McDowell       F0119       68/329    9:41       29:59
946   Ron Crist              M4549        33/99    9:41       29:59
947   Lindsay Cobb           F0119       69/329    9:41       29:59
948   Sandy Ball             F5054       21/181    9:41       30:00
949   Morgan Link            F2024       68/270    9:41       30:00
950   Caden Demuth           M0119      127/383    9:41       30:01
951   Tyler McCarville       M3539       68/182    9:41       30:01
952   Joshua Woodhouse       M2529       56/119    9:41       30:01
953   Jenna Walsh            F0119       70/329    9:41       30:01
954   Becky Klutts           F4044       44/230    9:42       30:02
955   Maryann Allan          F3034       48/306    9:42       30:03
956   Melissa McCarville     F3539       67/341    9:42       30:03
957   Angela Johnson         F4044       45/230    9:42       30:03
958   Catherine Cavanagh     F5054       22/181    9:42       30:04
959   Molly Gill             F3539       68/341    9:43       30:05
960   Angie Spaulding        F4044       46/230    9:43       30:06
961   Katie Demuth           F3034       49/306    9:43       30:06
962   Andrew Hamm            M2529       57/119    9:43       30:06
963   Julie Peterson         F5054       23/181    9:43       30:06
964   Karen Gaffey           F5054       24/181    9:43       30:07
965   Morgan Anderson        F0119       71/329    9:43       30:07
966   Melinda Morse          F4044       47/230    9:43       30:07
967   Tim Cahill             M5054        40/94    9:44       30:08
968   Chinedu Obowu          M3539       69/182    9:44       30:09
969   Heather Albertson      F3539       69/341    9:44       30:09
970   Maggie Norland         F2024       69/270    9:44       30:09
971   Tim Welch              M4549        34/99    9:44       30:09
972   Toni Spore             F3539       70/341    9:44       30:10
973   Julia Michalec         F2529       42/229    9:44       30:10
974   Keith Villhauer        M60UP        12/76    9:44       30:10
975   Cameron Chamberlin     M4549        35/99    9:44       30:10
976   Ashley Mangan          F3539       71/341    9:45       30:11
977   Steve Hester           M4549        36/99    9:45       30:11
978   Paul A Mallie          M5054        41/94    9:45       30:12
979   Amber Hart             F2024       70/270    9:45       30:13
980   Ashlyn Kyte            F0119       72/329    9:45       30:13
981   Mallory Sullivan       F0119       73/329    9:45       30:14
982   Marsha Vargason        F5559        8/106    9:45       30:14
983   Todd Pruner            M3034       78/173    9:46       30:14
984   Josh McAlpin           M4044       59/150    9:46       30:15
985   Dareth McAlpin         F4044       48/230    9:46       30:15
986   Karen Tucker           F5054       25/181    9:46       30:15
987   Jason Johnson          M3034       79/173    9:46       30:15
988   Megan Winsor           F3034       50/306    9:46       30:16
989   Josh Beadle            M3034       80/173    9:46       30:16
990   Hayleigh Hansen        F2529       43/229    9:46       30:16
991   John Tucker            M5054        42/94    9:46       30:16
992   Braiden Petrick        M0119      128/383    9:46       30:17
993   Evan Daugherty         M0119      129/383    9:46       30:17
994   Annie Iossi            F2024       71/270    9:46       30:17
995   Janelle Langan         F4549       20/143    9:46       30:17
996   Jeff Quinn             M3539       70/182    9:47       30:17
997   Ben Solinski           M3539       71/182    9:47       30:19
998   Ashley Haines          F2529       44/229    9:47       30:19
999   David Wilson           M2529       58/119    9:47       30:19
1000  Paige Berentsen        F2529       45/229    9:47       30:20
1001  John Sullivan          M60UP        13/76    9:47       30:20
1002  Jaci Sullivan          F3539       72/341    9:47       30:20
1003  Debbie Sullivan        F60UP        6/110    9:47       30:20
1004  Hayden Sullivan        M0119      130/383    9:47       30:20
1005  Steph Wilfawn          F0119       74/329    9:48       30:20
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1006  Treye Scherff          M3034       81/173    9:48       30:21
1007  Teresa Ryan            F4044       49/230    9:48       30:21
1008  Joshua Pierce          M4044       60/150    9:48       30:21
1009  Sara Lynch             F3034       51/306    9:48       30:21
1010  Amber Lewis            F3539       73/341    9:48       30:21
1011  Lance Sullivan         M3539       72/182    9:48       30:22
1012  Anne Johnson           F4044       50/230    9:48       30:23
1013  Anna Raya              F3034       52/306    9:48       30:23
1014  Stephanie Bagley       F5054       26/181    9:49       30:24
1015  Carlos Escorcia        M4549        37/99    9:49       30:24
1016  Tony Aitchison         M4549        38/99    9:49       30:25
1017  Michael Knoke          M3034       82/173    9:49       30:26
1018  Taylor Breon           F2529       46/229    9:49       30:26
1019  Jr Schultz             M2529       59/119    9:49       30:26
1020  Eston McAlpin          M0119      131/383    9:49       30:26
1021  Charlotte Strub        F60UP        7/110    9:49       30:26
1022  Amanda Bonde           F4549       21/143    9:49       30:26
1023  Leslie Mitchell        F4549       22/143    9:50       30:27
1024  Debra Hopp             F5559        9/106    9:50       30:27
1025  John Murphy            M3539       73/182    9:50       30:27
1026  Joanna Johnson         F3539       74/341    9:50       30:27
1027  Deidra Walker          F3034       53/306    9:50       30:27
1028  Megan Perez            F2529       47/229    9:50       30:28
1029  Christopher Lange      M0119      132/383    9:50       30:28
1030  Paula Lange            F4044       51/230    9:50       30:28
1031  Michael Wilson         M60UP        14/76    9:50       30:28
1032  Allison Corlett        F0119       75/329    9:50       30:28
1033  Sheila Castens         F60UP        8/110    9:50       30:29
1034  Kelsey Anding          F2529       48/229    9:50       30:29
1035  Changan Li             M2529       60/119    9:51       30:30
1036  Marina Meinert         F2529       49/229    9:51       30:30
1037  Noelle Yost            F0119       76/329    9:51       30:31
1038  Susan Ringsdorf        F5054       27/181    9:51       30:32
1039  Everett Kahn           M0119      133/383    9:51       30:32
1040  Jamie Hampton          M4549        39/99    9:51       30:32
1041  Ben Elliott            M2529       61/119    9:51       30:33
1042  Sarah Hickey           F2529       50/229    9:52       30:33
1043  Carson Comstock        M0119      134/383    9:52       30:33
1044  Charles Nelson         M0119      135/383    9:52       30:33
1045  Tate Rettig            M0119      136/383    9:52       30:35
1046  Eric Mullen            M2529       62/119    9:52       30:35
1047  Roseanne Wolf          F3034       54/306    9:52       30:35
1048  Gage Hagen             M0119      137/383    9:53       30:36
1049  Alicia Ortiz           F2529       51/229    9:53       30:36
1050  Sofia Gardner          F0119       77/329    9:53       30:37
1051  Hope Konrad            F3539       75/341    9:53       30:37
1052  Jeanna Cox             F3034       55/306    9:53       30:37
1053  Gavin Gorzelanny       M0119      138/383    9:53       30:37
1054  Kelly Miell            F4549       23/143    9:53       30:37
1055  Kelsey Crow            F3034       56/306    9:53       30:37
1056  Sandra Sievert         F5054       28/181    9:53       30:38
1057  Pamela Camper          F4549       24/143    9:53       30:38
1058  Monica Connor          F4044       52/230    9:54       30:39
1059  Jessica Gengler        F3034       57/306    9:54       30:39
1060  Gretchen Crosby        F3034       58/306    9:54       30:39
1061  Daniel Callahan        M5559        13/52    9:54       30:40
1062  Stephen Wolken         M60UP        15/76    9:54       30:40
1063  Hagen Holladay         M0119      139/383    9:54       30:41
1064  Laura Kain             F4549       25/143    9:54       30:41
1065  Hanna Haynes           F3034       59/306    9:55       30:42
1066  Jimmy Cresswell        M3034       83/173    9:55       30:42
1067  Jackson Goulette       M0119      140/383    9:55       30:43
1068  Ray Johnson            M5559        14/52    9:55       30:44
1069  Daniel Whiskeyman      M2024       78/131    9:55       30:44
1070  Ilona Marie Dielschnei F2529       52/229    9:55       30:44
1071  Katie Longlett         F4044       53/230    9:55       30:45
1072  Tami Flockhart         F5054       29/181    9:55       30:45
1073  Carly Garcia           F2024       72/270    9:56       30:45
1074  Kelli Kregel-Thorp     F2529       53/229    9:56       30:46
1075  David Thorp            M3034       84/173    9:56       30:46
1076  Katie Yetter           F3034       60/306    9:56       30:46
1077  Brian Bullock          M5054        43/94    9:56       30:46
1078  Bethe Hlas             F3539       76/341    9:56       30:47
1079  Haleigh Houston        F0119       78/329    9:56       30:47
1080  Steven Pasker          M60UP        16/76    9:56       30:47
1081  Hunter Chapman         F2024       73/270    9:56       30:47
1082  Claire Fleming         F2024       74/270    9:56       30:48
1083  Sam Houston            M5054        44/94    9:56       30:48
1084  Allison Wilkinson      F3034       61/306    9:56       30:48
1085  Blake Daugherty        M0119      141/383    9:56       30:48
1086  Kali Williams          F3034       62/306    9:57       30:50
1087  Jason Hagedorn         M4549        40/99    9:57       30:50
1088  Tonya Hovey            F3539       77/341    9:57       30:50
1089  Mitch Williams         M3034       85/173    9:57       30:50
1090  Scott Sievert          M60UP        17/76    9:57       30:50
1091  Mark Archibald         M4044       61/150    9:57       30:50
1092  Brianna Newton         F0119       79/329    9:57       30:50
1093  Bailey Berns           F2529       54/229    9:57       30:50
1094  Kelly Ainesworth       F3034       63/306    9:57       30:51
1095  Shawn Loy              F4549       26/143    9:57       30:51
1096  Stephanie Loy          F????          2/5    9:57       30:51
1097  Chris Ainesworth       M3034       86/173    9:57       30:51
1098  Lb Ehlers              F3539       78/341    9:57       30:51
1099  Rodney Deerberg        M4549        41/99    9:58       30:52
1100  Shane Marler           M4044       62/150    9:58       30:52
1101  Cooper Webb            M0119      142/383    9:58       30:52
1102  Garrett Rettig         M3539       74/182    9:58       30:52
1103  Ben Rogers             M3539       75/182    9:58       30:52
1104  Fred Witte             M3539       76/182    9:58       30:53
1105  Zoe Witte              F0119       80/329    9:59       30:54
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1106  Jackson Kleinmeyer     M0119      143/383    9:59       30:54
1107  Amy Little             F3034       64/306    9:59       30:55
1108  Samuel Mead            M0119      144/383    9:59       30:55
1109  Barbara McFadden       F60UP        9/110    9:59       30:55
1110  Nina Laskowiecki       F0119       81/329    9:59       30:55
1111  Kelly Elliott          F3539       79/341    9:59       30:56
1112  Lori McFate            F4549       27/143    9:59       30:56
1113  Kelly Petersen         F4044       54/230    9:59       30:56
1114  Justine Meier          F4549       28/143    9:59       30:56
1115  Amy Schultz            F4549       29/143   10:00       30:58
1116  Jon Rees               M3539       77/182   10:00       30:58
1117  Leslie Johnson         F5559       10/106   10:00       30:58
1118  Emma Huntley           F2024       75/270   10:00       30:59
1119  Carin Sporrer          F3539       80/341   10:00       30:59
1120  Theresa Weeks          F5559       11/106   10:00       30:59
1121  David Bellis           M5054        45/94   10:00       30:59
1122  Jessi Bierbaum         F2024       76/270   10:00       30:59
1123  Sarah Simplot          F2024       77/270   10:00       30:59
1124  Paul Weeks             M5559        15/52   10:00       31:00
1125  Alyssa Collier         F4044       55/230   10:00       31:00
1126  Lou Schim              M0119      145/383   10:00       31:00
1127  Tina Clair             F4549       30/143   10:00       31:00
1128  Carrie Mulford         F3539       81/341   10:00       31:00
1129  Brock Nebergall        M0119      146/383   10:00       31:00
1130  Anna Foley             F2529       55/229   10:01       31:01
1131  Tabbi Schim            F4044       56/230   10:01       31:01
1132  Tracy Adams            M4044       63/150   10:01       31:01
1133  Ava Waalk              F0119       82/329   10:01       31:01
1134  Ann Matzen             F5054       30/181   10:01       31:01
1135  Jack Winter            M0119      147/383   10:01       31:01
1136  Stephanie Miene        F3034       65/306   10:01       31:01
1137  Brett Nebergall        M4044       64/150   10:01       31:03
1138  Lynn Kleinmeyer        F3539       82/341   10:01       31:03
1139  Emerson Berner         M0119      148/383   10:01       31:03
1140  Wyatt Key              M0119      149/383   10:01       31:03
1141  Gabriel Clark          M0119      150/383   10:01       31:03
1142  Brian Crowley          M3539       78/182   10:01       31:03
1143  Hailey Hebl            F2529       56/229   10:01       31:03
1144  Evelyn Perry           F2529       57/229   10:02       31:04
1145  Gina Schmitt           F3539       83/341   10:02       31:04
1146  Jody Mineart           F5054       31/181   10:02       31:04
1147  Tina Lair              F0119       83/329   10:02       31:04
1148  Ally Chew              F0119       84/329   10:02       31:05
1149  Austin Chew            M2529       63/119   10:02       31:05
1150  Wayne Johnston         M5054        46/94   10:02       31:05
1151  Drew Dezeeuw           M2529       64/119   10:02       31:05
1152  Morgan Kosar           F2529       58/229   10:02       31:06
1153  Rachel Dulski          F2024       78/270   10:02       31:06
1154  John Winchell          M2529       65/119   10:02       31:06
1155  Courtney Kinsella      F2024       79/270   10:03       31:07
1156  Meredith Baird         F2529       59/229   10:03       31:07
1157  Trae Hagen             M0119      151/383   10:03       31:07
1158  Katie Voss             F3539       84/341   10:03       31:07
1159  Madeleine Humpal-Pash  F0119       85/329   10:03       31:07
1160  Kelsey Stevenson       F2529       60/229   10:03       31:08
1161  Kevin O'Neill          M5559        16/52   10:03       31:09
1162  Bobby Peters           M5054        47/94   10:03       31:10
1163  Katie Schellhorn       F3539       85/341   10:04       31:10
1164  Janice Foley           F60UP       10/110   10:04       31:10
1165  Tom Jenkinson          M3539       79/182   10:04       31:10
1166  John Dindinger         M5054        48/94   10:04       31:10
1167  Cescily Vance          F0119       86/329   10:04       31:11
1168  Tim Schieltz           M4044       65/150   10:04       31:11
1169  David Nakhla           M2529       66/119   10:04       31:12
1170  Cale Bowe              M0119      152/383   10:04       31:12
1171  George Doughty         M2529       67/119   10:04       31:12
1172  Vicki Daugherty        F4044       57/230   10:04       31:12
1173  Jessica Klimesh        F4044       58/230   10:04       31:13
1174  Kendal Newman          F0119       87/329   10:04       31:13
1175  Morgan Ross            F2024       80/270   10:05       31:14
1176  Allison Grier          F????          3/5   10:05       31:14
1177  MacKenzie Watterson    F2024       81/270   10:05       31:15
1178  Ryan Baue              M2529       68/119   10:05       31:15
1179  Angela Friesenborg     F3539       86/341   10:05       31:15
1180  Megan Theis            F2024       82/270   10:05       31:15
1181  Michelle Gnida         F5054       32/181   10:05       31:15
1182  Kim Hagie              F5054       33/181   10:05       31:15
1183  Lauren Lock            F2529       61/229   10:06       31:17
1184  Dean Schnoor           M5054        49/94   10:06       31:17
1185  Mandy Shakespeare      F4044       59/230   10:06       31:18
1186  Nathan Schneider       M2024       79/131   10:06       31:18
1187  Kim Moeller            F4044       60/230   10:06       31:19
1188  Thomas Rhomberg        M2024       80/131   10:06       31:19
1189  Diane Cerven-Jenn      F5054       34/181   10:06       31:19
1190  Justin Hagen           M4044       66/150   10:07       31:20
1191  Cassandra Jenn         F2024       83/270   10:07       31:20
1192  Scott Wubben           M3034       87/173   10:07       31:20
1193  Ricardo Leza           M4044       67/150   10:07       31:20
1194  Logan Shane            M0119      153/383   10:07       31:20
1195  Ferron Coutentos       M5559        17/52   10:07       31:21
1196  Erin Shane             F4044       61/230   10:07       31:21
1198  Susan Murphy           F5054       35/181   10:08       31:23
1199  Tayler Kelly           F2529       62/229   10:08       31:23
1200  Amy Snow-Dehmer        F3539       87/341   10:08       31:23
1201  Joel Wu                M3539       80/182   10:08       31:24
1202  Kyle Schultz           M3539       81/182   10:08       31:24
1203  Madi Barta             F0119       88/329   10:08       31:24
1204  Kelly Ihns             F5054       36/181   10:09       31:26
1205  Patrick Ihns           M5054        50/94   10:09       31:26
1206  Elle Bode              F0119       89/329   10:09       31:26
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1207  Ciara Feldman          F0119       90/329   10:09       31:27
1208  Tiffany Holtgraves     F3539       88/341   10:09       31:27
1209  Shalae Patrick         F3539       89/341   10:09       31:28
1210  Teresa Hovell          F4549       31/143   10:09       31:28
1211  Tony Knebel            M4044       68/150   10:09       31:28
1212  Delaina Bradley        F3034       66/306   10:10       31:29
1213  Adam Schultz           M0119      154/383   10:10       31:29
1214  Ryan Holtgraves        M3539       82/182   10:10       31:30
1215  Annalisa Till          F4549       32/143   10:10       31:30
1216  Carson Netser          M0119      155/383   10:10       31:31
1217  Eric Evans             M2529       69/119   10:10       31:31
1218  Kelsey Holland         F2024       84/270   10:10       31:31
1219  Kian Thompson          M0119      156/383   10:10       31:31
1220  Jim Hussey             M5559        18/52   10:11       31:32
1221  Durc Strand            M3539       83/182   10:11       31:34
1222  Kimberly Jacobs        F3034       67/306   10:11       31:35
1223  Chelsea Bentley        F3034       68/306   10:12       31:35
1224  Tyler Shane            M0119      157/383   10:12       31:35
1225  Hudson Elser           M0119      158/383   10:12       31:35
1226  Kody Sprinkle          M2024       81/131   10:12       31:36
1227  Anna Utech             F2024       85/270   10:12       31:37
1228  Madeline Heiar         F2024       86/270   10:12       31:37
1229  Rick Hall              M60UP        18/76   10:12       31:37
1230  Justine Atkinson       F2024       87/270   10:12       31:37
1231  Terri Heath            F3034       69/306   10:12       31:37
1232  Jennifer Steel         F4044       62/230   10:13       31:39
1233  Patty Sneddonkisting   F3539       90/341   10:13       31:39
1234  Chris Stumpff          M3034       88/173   10:13       31:39
1235  Melissa Kurt           F3034       70/306   10:13       31:39
1236  Sally Debrock          F2024       88/270   10:13       31:39
1237  Dana Buesing           F3034       71/306   10:13       31:40
1238  Jon Linder             M2529       70/119   10:13       31:40
1239  Katie Linder           F2529       63/229   10:13       31:40
1240  Daniel Elser           M3539       84/182   10:13       31:40
1241  Pam Gramling           F4549       33/143   10:14       31:41
1242  Rachel Petersen        F2529       64/229   10:14       31:41
1243  Jessa Gramling         F0119       91/329   10:14       31:41
1244  David Falco            M3539       85/182   10:14       31:42
1245  Leah Vaske             F4549       34/143   10:14       31:42
1246  Jason Gearhart         M4549        42/99   10:14       31:43
1247  Alison Schneckloth     F4044       63/230   10:14       31:43
1248  Larry Pump             M60UP        19/76   10:14       31:43
1249  Shane A Wheeler        M3034       89/173   10:15       31:44
1250  Elizabeth Shirazi      F2024       89/270   10:15       31:44
1251  Jenna Johnson          F2529       65/229   10:15       31:44
1252  Bryce Gramling         M2024       82/131   10:15       31:45
1253  David Kaness           M5054        51/94   10:15       31:46
1254  Tina Davenport         F4549       35/143   10:15       31:46
1255  Rick Last              M4549        43/99   10:15       31:47
1256  Haley Hawbaker         F2024       90/270   10:16       31:48
1257  Marla Wilfawn          F5054       37/181   10:16       31:49
1258  Paul Roesler           M4044       69/150   10:16       31:49
1259  Shawn Langan           M5054        52/94   10:16       31:50
1260  Elisha Hansen          F3034       72/306   10:16       31:50
1261  Paige Walker           F0119       92/329   10:16       31:50
1262  Todd Werling           M3539       86/182   10:17       31:50
1263  Jennifer Mount         F2024       91/270   10:17       31:50
1264  Izzy Regalado          F2024       92/270   10:17       31:50
1265  Sami Peters            F2529       66/229   10:17       31:51
1266  Jessi McKee            F3034       73/306   10:17       31:51
1267  Ashley Sink            F2529       67/229   10:17       31:51
1268  Chad Wilson            M3539       87/182   10:17       31:51
1269  Alicia Sewell          F2529       68/229   10:17       31:51
1270  Beth Lillis-Genkinger  F3539       91/341   10:17       31:51
1271  Tim Thomas             M3034       90/173   10:17       31:52
1272  Ben Hulseberg          M3034       91/173   10:17       31:52
1273  Kim Hulseberg          F3539       92/341   10:17       31:52
1274  Ali Carlson            F3034       74/306   10:17       31:52
1275  Kimberly Tjalas        F3539       93/341   10:17       31:53
1276  Will Bensmiller        M3034       92/173   10:18       31:54
1277  Jack Litton            M0119      159/383   10:18       31:54
1278  Cassandra Vautier      F2529       69/229   10:18       31:54
1279  Craig Smith            M3539       88/182   10:18       31:55
1280  Brian Murphy           M4549        44/99   10:18       31:55
1281  Andy Litton            M3539       89/182   10:18       31:55
1282  Erin Dalziel           F3034       75/306   10:18       31:55
1283  Cheryl Reardon         F5054       38/181   10:18       31:55
1284  Robert Reardon         M5054        53/94   10:18       31:55
1285  Daniel Allen           M4044       70/150   10:18       31:56
1286  Tiffany Kuennen        F3034       76/306   10:18       31:56
1287  Jeremy Mead            M4549        45/99   10:18       31:56
1288  Haley Vaughn           F0119       93/329   10:18       31:56
1289  Kelli Schmitz          F4044       64/230   10:18       31:56
1290  Kenna Marquardt        F0119       94/329   10:19       31:56
1291  Abygail Bucheit        F0119       95/329   10:19       31:57
1292  Myron Dent             M2024       83/131   10:19       31:57
1293  Debra Wiethorn         F4044       65/230   10:19       31:57
1296  Nikki Poe              F3539       94/341   10:19       31:59
1297  Christina Gentzsch     F3034       77/306   10:19       31:59
1298  Tiffani Crosby         F2529       70/229   10:19       31:59
1299  William Gentzsch       M3034       93/173   10:19       31:59
1300  Nicole Wenning         F4044       66/230   10:19       31:59
1301  Laura Miller           F3034       78/306   10:19       31:59
1302  Mason Nielsen          M2529       71/119   10:20       32:00
1303  Lane Larson            M4044       71/150   10:20       32:00
1304  Eric Mitchell          M4044       72/150   10:20       32:00
1305  Jean Hegland           F4044       67/230   10:20       32:02
1306  Amanda Timmerman       F2529       71/229   10:20       32:02
1307  Emma Engstler          F2024       93/270   10:20       32:02
1308  Kelli Kohout           F3539       95/341   10:21       32:03
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1309  John Swenning          M4549        46/99   10:21       32:03
1310  Bill Lehner            M5559        19/52   10:21       32:03
1311  Alex Shropshire        M3034       94/173   10:21       32:04
1312  Drake Gunkel           M0119      160/383   10:21       32:04
1313  Jacob Ball             M0119      161/383   10:21       32:04
1314  Barbara Stewart        F60UP       11/110   10:21       32:04
1315  Maria Wells            F2024       94/270   10:21       32:05
1316  Nicholas Medin         M0119      162/383   10:21       32:05
1317  Olivia Schafer         F0119       96/329   10:21       32:05
1318  Kara Pasker            F3539       96/341   10:21       32:05
1319  Ivan Medin             M4549        47/99   10:22       32:06
1320  Reece Wadle            M2024       84/131   10:22       32:07
1321  Jackson McNally        M2024       85/131   10:22       32:07
1322  Kathleen Kopale        F2529       72/229   10:22       32:08
1323  Skylar Decamp          F2024       95/270   10:22       32:09
1324  Jane He                F2529       73/229   10:23       32:09
1325  Beth Tennison          F3034       79/306   10:23       32:09
1326  Tyler Smith            M2024       86/131   10:23       32:09
1327  Tara Johnson           F3539       97/341   10:23       32:10
1328  Gaby Beckman           F0119       97/329   10:23       32:10
1329  Robert From            M60UP        20/76   10:23       32:10
1330  Micah Purcell          F2024       96/270   10:23       32:11
1331  Toby Murphy            F4549       36/143   10:23       32:11
1332  Vikki Soliz            F4549       37/143   10:23       32:11
1333  Elanor Hanna           F0119       98/329   10:24       32:12
1334  Gabby Rushton          F0119       99/329   10:24       32:13
1335  Phil Rushton           M3539       90/182   10:24       32:13
1336  Craig Pearson          M5559        20/52   10:24       32:14
1337  Mallory Cornilsen      F2529       74/229   10:24       32:14
1338  Melissa Gilmartin      F3034       80/306   10:24       32:14
1339  Rebeca Yoder           F3539       98/341   10:24       32:15
1340  Jack Berg              M2024       87/131   10:24       32:15
1341  Amber Berendes         F2024       97/270   10:25       32:15
1342  Elise Peterson         F2024       98/270   10:25       32:15
1343  Clint Alberhasky       M4044       73/150   10:25       32:16
1344  Katie Kolthofff        F0119      100/329   10:25       32:16
1345  Grace Zuccaro          F0119      101/329   10:25       32:16
1346  Alyssa Peiffer         F2024       99/270   10:25       32:16
1347  Hannah Hoerner         F0119      102/329   10:25       32:16
1348  Gracie Gingerich       F0119      103/329   10:25       32:16
1349  Laura Wallace          F5559       12/106   10:25       32:16
1350  Richard Lynch          M3539       91/182   10:25       32:17
1351  John Sandbothe         M3539       92/182   10:25       32:18
1352  Rebecca Rickertsen     F3034       81/306   10:26       32:18
1353  Kendra Downs           F4044       68/230   10:26       32:19
1354  Kevin Westby           M5054        54/94   10:26       32:19
1355  Cassondra Diercks      F3539       99/341   10:26       32:19
1356  Michelle Swanson       F4549       38/143   10:26       32:19
1357  Jeff Frerich           M4044       74/150   10:26       32:20
1358  Jacob Diercks          M3539       93/182   10:26       32:20
1359  Gavin Freeman          M0119      163/383   10:26       32:20
1360  Rachael Kyte           F3539      100/341   10:27       32:22
1361  Soe Tun                M2024       88/131   10:27       32:23
1362  Richard Hanna          M5559        21/52   10:27       32:23
1363  Brian Lynch            M3539       94/182   10:27       32:24
1364  Lois Cahill            F5559       13/106   10:27       32:24
1365  Chris Peterson         M2024       89/131   10:27       32:24
1366  Jaci Falco             F3034       82/306   10:28       32:24
1367  Gabriella Thomsen      F2024      100/270   10:28       32:26
1368  David Thomsen          M5054        55/94   10:28       32:27
1369  Colton Shepard         M0119      164/383   10:29       32:28
1370  Elijah Schilling       M0119      165/383   10:29       32:29
1371  Nathan Zirbel          M2529       72/119   10:29       32:29
1372  Edward Dooley          M3539       95/182   10:29       32:29
1373  Nicholas Dee           M0119      166/383   10:29       32:29
1374  Ashlynn Brown          F2024      101/270   10:29       32:30
1375  Jeff Bartelme          M5054        56/94   10:29       32:30
1376  Sarah Brendalen        F2024      102/270   10:29       32:30
1377  Debbie Sievers         F4549       39/143   10:29       32:30
1378  Lisa Guthart           F4549       40/143   10:30       32:31
1379  Anna Nelson            F3034       83/306   10:30       32:31
1380  Chad Garber            M3034       95/173   10:30       32:31
1381  David Jabbari          M3034       96/173   10:30       32:31
1382  Bob Cronbaugh          M5559        22/52   10:30       32:31
1383  Gretchen Vitek         F2024      103/270   10:30       32:31
1384  Andy Kelchen           M2529       73/119   10:30       32:32
1385  Michelle Johnson       F4044       69/230   10:30       32:33
1386  Peg Jacobsen           F60UP       12/110   10:31       32:34
1387  Michael Kelly          M5559        23/52   10:31       32:34
1388  Kerrie Pettit          F5559       14/106   10:31       32:35
1389  Brian Schafer          M4549        48/99   10:31       32:35
1390  Tara McMullen          F3034       84/306   10:31       32:36
1391  Caryssa Hermanson      F0119      104/329   10:31       32:36
1392  Beth Kelchen           F2529       75/229   10:31       32:36
1393  Sam Wilson             M3034       97/173   10:31       32:37
1394  Patrick Hatting        M5559        24/52   10:32       32:38
1395  Kim Roemig             F3539      101/341   10:32       32:38
1396  Brandon Roemig         M3539       96/182   10:32       32:39
1397  Jeff Kelly             M5054        57/94   10:32       32:39
1398  Katie Schmelzer        F4044       70/230   10:33       32:41
1399  Katie Belitz           F2529       76/229   10:33       32:41
1400  Jenna Houge            F3034       85/306   10:33       32:41
1401  Melissa Allen          F4044       71/230   10:33       32:42
1402  Lukas Schoen           M0119      167/383   10:34       32:43
1404  Madisson Miller        M2529       74/119   10:34       32:43
1405  Jacob Petersen         M0119      168/383   10:34       32:43
1406  Harris Carver          M2529       75/119   10:34       32:43
1407  Carissa Dietrich       F3034       86/306   10:34       32:43
1408  Rick Miller            M5559        25/52   10:34       32:44
1409  Chad Houge             M4549        49/99   10:34       32:45
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1410  Bruce Mueller          M60UP        21/76   10:34       32:45
1411  Keeli Richards         F0119      105/329   10:34       32:45
1412  Danielle Henricksen    F0119      106/329   10:34       32:45
1413  Shawn Cox              M4044       75/150   10:34       32:45
1414  Judy Cambridge         F60UP       13/110   10:34       32:45
1415  Treena Oulman          F3539      102/341   10:34       32:46
1416  Kim Eaves              F5054       39/181   10:35       32:46
1417  Josie Kunze            F2529       77/229   10:35       32:47
1418  Amy Jones              F4044       72/230   10:35       32:47
1419  Craig Manderscheid     M5054        58/94   10:35       32:47
1420  Tyler Kostow           M0119      169/383   10:35       32:48
1421  Adam Petersen          M4044       76/150   10:35       32:48
1422  Danielle Harris        F3034       87/306   10:35       32:48
1423  Matt Roelsgard         M3539       97/182   10:36       32:49
1424  Marisa Casas           F0119      107/329   10:36       32:50
1425  Becky Riess            F4044       73/230   10:36       32:50
1426  Venita Currie          F5559       15/106   10:36       32:50
1427  Taylor Fridrich        F0119      108/329   10:36       32:50
1428  Krystal Wilson         F3034       88/306   10:36       32:51
1429  Nathan Conrad          M0119      170/383   10:36       32:52
1430  Tresa Stearns          F3539      103/341   10:36       32:52
1431  Michael Simpson        M60UP        22/76   10:36       32:52
1432  Jessica Snyder         F2529       78/229   10:37       32:54
1433  Elise Davison          F0119      109/329   10:37       32:54
1434  Thomas Osterkamp       M3539       98/182   10:37       32:54
1435  Lysandra Osterkamp     F3034       89/306   10:37       32:54
1436  Nathan Audas           M0119      171/383   10:37       32:54
1437  Lauren Audas           F0119      110/329   10:37       32:55
1438  Mary Roth              F4549       41/143   10:37       32:55
1439  Sydney Sherwood        F0119      111/329   10:37       32:55
1440  Sarah Heinrich         F3539      104/341   10:38       32:55
1441  Darcy Sherwood         F4549       42/143   10:38       32:55
1442  Jean Arndt Audas       F5054       40/181   10:38       32:55
1443  Will Ball              M2024       90/131   10:38       32:55
1444  Wilma Osmun            F4549       43/143   10:38       32:56
1445  Kohlie Kurtz           F0119      112/329   10:38       32:56
1446  Kylee Bradley          F3034       90/306   10:38       32:56
1448  Amy Conrad             F4044       74/230   10:38       32:56
1449  Connor Nelson          M0119      172/383   10:38       32:56
1450  Brian Palmersheim      M4044       77/150   10:38       32:57
1451  Abby Jackson           F2024      104/270   10:38       32:57
1452  Lanette Nelson         F5054       41/181   10:38       32:57
1453  Amanda Nelson          F2024      105/270   10:38       32:57
1454  Ben Burger             M3539       99/182   10:38       32:57
1455  Duane Osmun            M60UP        23/76   10:38       32:57
1456  Quinn Kurtz            M3539      100/182   10:38       32:58
1457  Addison Klein          F0119      113/329   10:38       32:58
1458  Kylie Rees             F3034       91/306   10:38       32:58
1459  Weston Schrader        M0119      173/383   10:39       32:58
1460  Ashley Ledger          F3034       92/306   10:39       32:58
1461  Susan Ties             F5559       16/106   10:39       32:59
1462  Dan Roth               M4549        50/99   10:39       32:59
1463  Aunna Marzen           F2024      106/270   10:39       33:00
1464  Nicole Siefken         F3034       93/306   10:39       33:00
1465  Jakob Schoen           M0119      174/383   10:39       33:00
1466  Anna Pienta            F0119      114/329   10:39       33:00
1467  Carly Jorgensen        F2024      107/270   10:39       33:00
1468  Travis Stoner          M4549        51/99   10:39       33:00
1469  Jaxon Robinson         M0119      175/383   10:39       33:01
1470  Emily Klein            F2024      108/270   10:39       33:01
1471  Ashton Easter          M2024       91/131   10:39       33:01
1472  Lance Kephart          M5054        59/94   10:40       33:01
1473  Brian McDonald         M3034       98/173   10:40       33:02
1474  Grace Bruns            F0119      115/329   10:40       33:02
1475  Jollene McDonald       F4044       75/230   10:40       33:02
1476  Jax Henderson          M0119      176/383   10:40       33:02
1477  Daniel Peters          M3034       99/173   10:40       33:02
1478  Kristine Kudrna        F60UP       14/110   10:40       33:02
1479  Holly Bruns            F4044       76/230   10:40       33:03
1480  Eva Schoen             F4549       44/143   10:40       33:04
1481  Tyce Wikner            M0119      177/383   10:40       33:04
1482  Trinity Donaldson      F0119      116/329   10:40       33:04
1483  Hannah Fink            F2024      109/270   10:40       33:04
1484  Joseph McCombs         M0119      178/383   10:40       33:04
1485  Tucker Donaldson       M0119      179/383   10:40       33:04
1486  Erin Brandsgard        F2024      110/270   10:41       33:05
1487  Emily Smith            F2024      111/270   10:41       33:05
1488  Matthew Riddle         M3034      100/173   10:41       33:05
1489  Erica Schafer          F3539      105/341   10:41       33:06
1490  Elijah Nelson          M0119      180/383   10:41       33:06
1491  Kailyn Wasielewski     F2024      112/270   10:41       33:06
1492  Jacnita Combs          F4044       77/230   10:41       33:07
1493  Mikaela Mikkelsen      F2024      113/270   10:41       33:07
1494  Brooke Wade            F2024      114/270   10:41       33:07
1495  Michael Gallagher      M60UP        24/76   10:41       33:07
1496  Hernan Guerrero        M0119      181/383   10:41       33:08
1497  Karen Richards         F5054       42/181   10:42       33:08
1498  Matt Gallagher         M3034      101/173   10:42       33:08
1499  Sean McIntyre          M5054        60/94   10:42       33:08
1500  Stephanie Wikner       F3539      106/341   10:42       33:08
1501  Danielle Peterson      F2024      115/270   10:42       33:08
1502  Brianne McCreary       F2529       79/229   10:42       33:09
1503  Melissa Jungers        F2529       80/229   10:42       33:09
1504  Heather Kinseth        F3539      107/341   10:42       33:09
1505  Alan Swearingen        M5054        61/94   10:42       33:09
1506  Benjamin Kinseth       M3539      101/182   10:42       33:09
1507  Nate Lechtenberg       M2024       92/131   10:42       33:10
1508  Autumn Hofmann         F3034       94/306   10:42       33:10
1509  Michael Hofmann        M3034      102/173   10:42       33:10
1510  Austin Jungers         M2529       76/119   10:43       33:11
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1511  Tammy Smith            F5559       17/106   10:43       33:11
1512  Hunter Knorr           M0119      182/383   10:43       33:13
1513  Jon Henderson          M4549        52/99   10:43       33:13
1514  Gail Handeland         F60UP       15/110   10:44       33:16
1515  Darla Finke            F5559       18/106   10:44       33:16
1516  Stephanie Milefchik    F2024      116/270   10:44       33:16
1517  Stacy Budde-Heiar      F3539      108/341   10:44       33:17
1518  John Mullen            M3034      103/173   10:45       33:17
1519  Karen Bertolino        F5559       19/106   10:45       33:17
1520  Salvador Orona         M4044       78/150   10:45       33:18
1521  Nicole Riemenschneider F2024      117/270   10:45       33:18
1522  Brooke Wooten          F2024      118/270   10:45       33:19
1523  Gary Hatfield          M4549        53/99   10:45       33:20
1524  Hailee Talbot          F2024      119/270   10:46       33:20
1525  Bob Ahlrichs           M5054        62/94   10:46       33:20
1526  Tessa Schmidts         F0119      117/329   10:46       33:21
1527  Jon Workman            M4044       79/150   10:46       33:21
1528  Brian Newton           M4549        54/99   10:46       33:23
1529  Joyce Harris           F4549       45/143   10:46       33:23
1530  Terri McCoy            F4549       46/143   10:46       33:23
1531  Hailey Gammon          F0119      118/329   10:47       33:23
1532  Cheryl Perry           F4044       78/230   10:47       33:24
1533  Melinda Mazzocco       F4549       47/143   10:47       33:24
1534  Parker King            M0119      183/383   10:47       33:25
1535  Eva Schrader           F0119      119/329   10:47       33:26
1536  Amy Barker             F4044       79/230   10:47       33:26
1537  Erik Kallaus           M3539      102/182   10:47       33:26
1538  Amit Ranjan            M3539      103/182   10:48       33:28
1539  Saralyn Mullinnix      F3034       95/306   10:48       33:28
1540  Steve Quinn            M5559        26/52   10:48       33:28
1541  Kristy Quinn           F5054       43/181   10:48       33:29
1542  Shad Schrader          M4549        55/99   10:49       33:29
1543  Stefanie King          F3034       96/306   10:49       33:30
1544  Mike Brinning          M5054        63/94   10:49       33:31
1545  Alex Watters           M0119      184/383   10:49       33:32
1546  Sydney Ross            F0119      120/329   10:49       33:32
1547  Shari Ross             F4549       48/143   10:49       33:32
1548  Ava Francois           F0119      121/329   10:49       33:32
1549  Bridget Watters        F3539      109/341   10:49       33:32
1550  Jackson Schneider      M0119      185/383   10:50       33:33
1551  Kris King              M3539      104/182   10:50       33:33
1552  Nicolas Oriano         M0119      186/383   10:50       33:34
1553  Ellen Lahr             F3539      110/341   10:50       33:35
1554  Amelia Dahl            F0119      122/329   10:50       33:35
1555  Brandy Dahl            F4044       80/230   10:50       33:35
1556  Sherry Breitman        F4549       49/143   10:50       33:35
1557  Jim Mann               M4549        56/99   10:50       33:35
1558  Kayla Henry            F2529       81/229   10:51       33:36
1559  Haley Kozar            F2024      120/270   10:51       33:37
1560  Mitchell Williams      M2024       93/131   10:51       33:37
1561  Tyler Hogan            M2024       94/131   10:51       33:37
1562  Monica Rosiak          F2024      121/270   10:51       33:37
1563  Kristin Tesch          F3539      111/341   10:51       33:37
1564  Ashley Moeller         F3034       97/306   10:51       33:37
1565  Michaela Geertsema     F2024      122/270   10:51       33:37
1566  Erin Staunton          F2024      123/270   10:51       33:38
1567  Courtney Lenane        F2529       82/229   10:51       33:38
1568  Paul Mortensen         M0119      187/383   10:51       33:38
1569  Katelin Essing         F3034       98/306   10:51       33:38
1570  Liz Dougherty          F0119      123/329   10:51       33:39
1571  Cameron Williams       F0119      124/329   10:52       33:39
1572  Ila Zimmerman          F60UP       16/110   10:52       33:39
1573  Rich Gravert           M60UP        25/76   10:52       33:39
1574  Kim Messinger          F4044       81/230   10:52       33:39
1575  Elizabeth Quam         F0119      125/329   10:52       33:40
1576  William Beadle         M0119      188/383   10:52       33:40
1577  Donna Weiss            F4549       50/143   10:52       33:41
1578  Jenny Boldt            F4044       82/230   10:52       33:41
1579  Kelsey Weiss           F0119      126/329   10:52       33:41
1580  Tricia Sours           F3539      112/341   10:52       33:42
1581  Nicole Gerot           F3034       99/306   10:53       33:43
1582  Sarah Hambright        F2529       83/229   10:53       33:43
1583  Katie Hilton           F2529       84/229   10:53       33:44
1584  Kelsey Foster          F2024      124/270   10:53       33:44
1585  Kiera Deal             F2024      125/270   10:53       33:45
1586  Austin Jividen         M2529       77/119   10:54       33:45
1587  Jill Parker            F2529       85/229   10:54       33:45
1588  Chris Donaldson        M4044       80/150   10:54       33:46
1589  Alyssa Patterson       F2529       86/229   10:54       33:46
1590  Danielle Springer      F2529       87/229   10:54       33:47
1591  Olivia Skare           F2024      126/270   10:55       33:49
1592  Rebecca Nedrow         F3034      100/306   10:55       33:49
1593  Nick Nedrow            M3034      104/173   10:55       33:49
1594  Chris Keenan           M4044       81/150   10:55       33:50
1595  Lyla Keenan            F0119      127/329   10:55       33:50
1596  Travis Kaplan          M2024       95/131   10:55       33:50
1597  Annie Hoffmann         F3539      113/341   10:55       33:50
1598  Theresa Chapdelaine    F2024      127/270   10:55       33:50
1599  Drake Hoffmann         M0119      189/383   10:55       33:50
1600  Victoria Gerot         F2024      128/270   10:55       33:50
1601  Beth Jones             F4044       83/230   10:55       33:50
1602  Justin Hoffmann        M3539      105/182   10:55       33:51
1603  Becky Eserhaut         F5054       44/181   10:56       33:51
1604  Karver Hoffmann        M0119      190/383   10:56       33:52
1605  William Spooner        M2024       96/131   10:56       33:52
1606  Julie Evans            F2529       88/229   10:56       33:52
1607  Cole Osterberg         M2529       78/119   10:56       33:52
1608  Emily Nibaur           F2024      129/270   10:56       33:53
1609  Shawn Stimmel          M4044       82/150   10:56       33:53
1610  Marji Oveson           F4044       84/230   10:56       33:54
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1611  Diana Howsare          F2024      130/270   10:56       33:54
1612  Heather Sturtz         F2529       89/229   10:56       33:54
1613  Keegan Felderman       M0119      191/383   10:57       33:54
1614  Stephanie Howsare      F2024      131/270   10:57       33:54
1615  Raegan McDermott       F0119      128/329   10:57       33:55
1616  Elizabeth McDermott    F3034      101/306   10:57       33:55
1617  Regan Gunkel           F0119      129/329   10:57       33:55
1618  Caden Stimmel          M0119      192/383   10:57       33:55
1619  Cole Kerns             M0119      193/383   10:57       33:56
1620  Abbey Christoffel      F3034      102/306   10:57       33:57
1621  Patty Freese           F60UP       17/110   10:58       33:58
1622  Erin Willits           F2024      132/270   10:58       33:58
1623  John Leonhart          M60UP        26/76   10:58       33:58
1624  Jordan Willits         M2529       79/119   10:58       33:58
1625  Julie Nelson           F4549       51/143   10:58       33:58
1626  Porsche Mulherin       F3034      103/306   10:58       33:58
1627  Kimberly Sloan         F4549       52/143   10:58       33:59
1628  Shiela Grimm           F4549       53/143   10:58       33:59
1629  Kelley Schlitz         F3539      114/341   10:59       34:01
1630  Alexandra Smolik       F2024      133/270   10:59       34:01
1631  Brenda Myers-Maas      F5054       45/181   10:59       34:01
1632  Keegan Grobe           M0119      194/383   10:59       34:01
1633  Janelle Reske          F3539      115/341   10:59       34:01
1634  Shannon Murphy         F2024      134/270   10:59       34:02
1635  Sabrina Santucci       F2024      135/270   11:00       34:03
1636  Jessica Welch          F4044       85/230   11:00       34:05
1637  Tatum Oveson           F0119      130/329   11:00       34:05
1638  Kristi Cummins         F3539      116/341   11:00       34:05
1639  Breyen Innis           M0119      195/383   11:00       34:05
1640  Ryan McMullen          M2529       80/119   11:00       34:06
1641  Mark McMullen          M5559        27/52   11:00       34:06
1642  Andrew Winter          M3539      106/182   11:00       34:06
1643  Christopher Shakespear M4044       83/150   11:00       34:06
1644  Courtney Vassiliades   F4044       86/230   11:01       34:07
1645  Alexis O Callaghan     F2024      136/270   11:01       34:07
1646  Karen Nichol           F4044       87/230   11:01       34:08
1647  Liz Gavin              F2024      137/270   11:01       34:08
1648  Raefe Davison          M0119      196/383   11:01       34:08
1649  Megan Beckler          F2024      138/270   11:01       34:09
1650  Haley Roudabush        F2024      139/270   11:01       34:09
1651  Abhishek Kashyap       M3034      105/173   11:01       34:09
1652  Ross Davison           M3539      107/182   11:01       34:09
1653  Beverly Jenkinson      F3539      117/341   11:01       34:09
1654  Dan Wolf               M3539      108/182   11:01       34:09
1655  Jonathan Faga          M2529       81/119   11:01       34:09
1656  Natalie Parizek        F2024      140/270   11:01       34:10
1657  Elisabeth Culek        F2024      141/270   11:02       34:10
1658  Joanna Droll-Madole    F4044       88/230   11:02       34:10
1659  Katie Vodraska         F3034      104/306   11:02       34:10
1660  Chase Sours            M0119      197/383   11:02       34:11
1661  Tanya Burken           F3539      118/341   11:02       34:11
1662  Robert Ferguson        M4044       84/150   11:02       34:11
1663  Katerina Francke       F2024      142/270   11:02       34:11
1664  Matt Innis             M3539      109/182   11:02       34:11
1665  Terrence Shubert       M2024       97/131   11:02       34:12
1666  Joni Anderson          F4044       89/230   11:02       34:12
1667  Paige Holeton          F0119      131/329   11:02       34:12
1668  Elle McCormick         F0119      132/329   11:02       34:12
1669  Scott Rhoades          M4044       85/150   11:02       34:13
1670  Amanda Krenz           F3539      119/341   11:03       34:13
1671  Kaitlyn Lilly          F3034      105/306   11:03       34:13
1672  Bre Vargason           F3034      106/306   11:03       34:14
1673  Tahj Koeller           M0119      198/383   11:03       34:14
1674  Lucas Meier            M3539      110/182   11:03       34:14
1675  Kendal Huinker         M3034      106/173   11:03       34:14
1676  Michelle Huinker       F2529       90/229   11:03       34:14
1677  Zane Ormsby            M0119      199/383   11:03       34:14
1678  Nick Sorenson          M2529       82/119   11:03       34:14
1679  Michael Duffy          M4549        57/99   11:03       34:15
1680  Janis Duffy            F4549       54/143   11:03       34:15
1681  Paige Wagler           F2024      143/270   11:03       34:15
1682  Jenessa Lingren        F3539      120/341   11:03       34:15
1683  Cassie Barnhardt       F4044       90/230   11:03       34:16
1684  Terran Wilford         F3034      107/306   11:03       34:16
1685  Jody Hartman           F3034      108/306   11:03       34:16
1686  Laura Hensley          F5054       46/181   11:04       34:16
1687  Cami Hunter            F0119      133/329   11:04       34:16
1688  Peter Zucker           M0119      200/383   11:04       34:17
1689  Maddie Hoey            F2024      144/270   11:04       34:17
1691  Jennifer Easler        F5054       47/181   11:04       34:17
1692  Jennifer Feeney        F4549       55/143   11:05       34:19
1693  Chrissy Tauber         F5054       48/181   11:05       34:19
1694  Trevor Wessling        M3034      107/173   11:05       34:19
1695  Christa Wessling       F3034      109/306   11:05       34:19
1696  Luke Henke             M3539      111/182   11:05       34:20
1697  Meredith De Ronde      F2529       91/229   11:05       34:20
1698  Heather Collins        F3034      110/306   11:05       34:21
1699  Ginger Stallman        F5559       20/106   11:05       34:21
1700  Beckett Lewis          M0119      201/383   11:05       34:21
1701  Cora Claypool          F2529       92/229   11:05       34:21
1702  Connor Gorzelanny      M0119      202/383   11:05       34:21
1703  Devin Lewis            M3034      108/173   11:05       34:21
1704  Brandilynne Schierland F2529       93/229   11:05       34:21
1705  Gunnar Coapstick       M0119      203/383   11:05       34:21
1706  Christina Sturtevant   F3539      121/341   11:06       34:22
1707  Paula Koszyk           F2024      145/270   11:06       34:22
1708  Langdon Olson          M3034      109/173   11:06       34:22
1709  Anu Subramanian        F4044       91/230   11:06       34:22
1710  Lindsey Gorzelanny     F3539      122/341   11:06       34:22
1711  John Sturtevant        M3539      112/182   11:06       34:23
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1712  Amy Greene             F5559       21/106   11:06       34:23
1713  Nikki Olson            F3034      111/306   11:06       34:23
1714  Thomas Gorzelanny      M3539      113/182   11:06       34:23
1715  Kathryn Feldner        F0119      134/329   11:06       34:23
1716  Troy Klett             M0119      204/383   11:06       34:24
1717  Jenna Huju             F2529       94/229   11:06       34:24
1718  Katherine Ortiz        F5054       49/181   11:06       34:24
1719  Molly Garber           F3034      112/306   11:06       34:25
1720  Julia Klunenberg       F0119      135/329   11:07       34:25
1721  Janet Coapstick        F5559       22/106   11:07       34:26
1722  Rebecca Johnson        F5054       50/181   11:07       34:26
1723  Eleanor Gnida          F0119      136/329   11:07       34:26
1724  Jacob Stalder          M2529       83/119   11:07       34:27
1725  Aaron Kinne            M3034      110/173   11:07       34:27
1726  Lynn Hawbaker          M60UP        27/76   11:07       34:27
1727  Marissa Gleeman        F2024      146/270   11:07       34:27
1728  Jaci Albrecht          F2024      147/270   11:07       34:28
1729  Megan Tarca            F2529       95/229   11:07       34:28
1730  Amanda Hayes           F4044       92/230   11:08       34:29
1731  Brigette Marshall      F3034      113/306   11:08       34:29
1732  Alicia Defrance        F2529       96/229   11:08       34:30
1733  Mitchell Wieland       M2024       98/131   11:09       34:31
1734  Kelly Lyons            F4044       93/230   11:09       34:32
1735  Mindy Wieland          F4549       56/143   11:09       34:32
1736  Mat Berry              M3539      114/182   11:09       34:33
1737  Jenny Hampton          F4549       57/143   11:09       34:33
1738  Claire Thiede          F2024      148/270   11:09       34:33
1739  Amber Dauksas          F2024      149/270   11:09       34:33
1740  Gonzalo Campillo-Alvar M3034      111/173   11:09       34:34
1741  Jaiden Roesler         F0119      137/329   11:10       34:35
1742  Debbie Hershberger     F5559       23/106   11:10       34:35
1743  Ashlie Obrecht         F3034      114/306   11:10       34:35
1744  Kyle Obrecht           M3539      115/182   11:10       34:35
1745  Ginny Dewulf           F60UP       18/110   11:10       34:35
1746  Bob Tillow             M60UP        28/76   11:10       34:36
1747  Monica Decarlo         F2024      150/270   11:10       34:36
1748  Katelyn Stine          F2024      151/270   11:10       34:36
1749  Marissa Dordick        F2024      152/270   11:10       34:37
1750  Joe Daniels            M3034      112/173   11:10       34:37
1751  Michael Foster         M2024       99/131   11:10       34:37
1752  Bill Snyder            M4549        58/99   11:10       34:37
1753  Keely Daniels          F2529       97/229   11:11       34:38
1754  Andrea Eichler         F3034      115/306   11:11       34:38
1755  Carolyn Klein          F5054       51/181   11:11       34:39
1756  Connor Steenhoek       M0119      205/383   11:11       34:39
1757  Donald Crow            M3034      113/173   11:11       34:39
1758  Bailey Hines           F2529       98/229   11:11       34:39
1759  Alma Brunson           F4549       58/143   11:11       34:40
1760  Lisa Federspiel        F5054       52/181   11:11       34:40
1761  Jessica Morath         F2529       99/229   11:11       34:40
1762  Parker Kathy           F4044       94/230   11:11       34:40
1763  Anna Jennings          F2529      100/229   11:11       34:40
1764  Emily Nguyen           F2529      101/229   11:12       34:41
1765  Erin Sullivan          F0119      138/329   11:12       34:41
1766  Zack Pech              M3034      114/173   11:12       34:41
1767  Brandon Kenny          M4044       86/150   11:12       34:42
1768  Rowen Kelley           F0119      139/329   11:12       34:43
1769  Alexandra Sierra-Langt F2529      102/229   11:12       34:43
1770  Courtney Kelley        F3539      123/341   11:12       34:43
1771  Allen Magsamen         M4044       87/150   11:13       34:44
1772  Megan McHale           F2024      153/270   11:13       34:45
1773  Kelli Brockway         F2529      103/229   11:13       34:46
1774  Tessa Dewall           F2024      154/270   11:13       34:47
1775  Stephanie Spinosi      F3539      124/341   11:14       34:47
1776  Amanda Lewandowski     F2529      104/229   11:14       34:48
1777  Jennifer Sackett       F4044       95/230   11:14       34:49
1778  Verlyn Jackson         M60UP        29/76   11:14       34:49
1781  Carter Hill            M0119      206/383   11:15       34:50
1782  Tracy Russell          M5054        64/94   11:15       34:50
1783  Joslyn McAlpin         F2024      155/270   11:15       34:51
1784  Christine Russell      F5054       53/181   11:15       34:51
1785  Hunter Neumann         M0119      207/383   11:15       34:51
1786  Erin Hill              F4044       96/230   11:15       34:52
1787  Alex Stanton           M2529       84/119   11:15       34:52
1788  Debbie Bower           F5054       54/181   11:16       34:54
1789  James Kain             M4549        59/99   11:16       34:54
1790  Angela Salter          F3034      116/306   11:16       34:55
1791  Dayton Smith           M3539      116/182   11:16       34:55
1792  Merlyn Frick           M60UP        30/76   11:16       34:55
1793  Jeanne Frick           F60UP       19/110   11:16       34:55
1794  Travis Salter          M3539      117/182   11:16       34:55
1796  Briana Voss            F3034      117/306   11:16       34:56
1797  Mitchell Baccam        M0119      208/383   11:16       34:56
1798  Diane Altschwager      F5559       24/106   11:16       34:56
1799  Kimberly McGuire       F4549       59/143   11:16       34:56
1800  Adelaine Horan         F0119      140/329   11:16       34:56
1801  Brianna Beidler        F2024      156/270   11:17       34:56
1802  Stephanie Sisson       F5054       55/181   11:17       34:56
1803  Meghan Randig          F2024      157/270   11:17       34:56
1804  Payton Crawford        F2024      158/270   11:17       34:57
1805  Mariah Sisson          F2529      105/229   11:17       34:57
1806  Madison Tai            F2529      106/229   11:17       34:57
1807  Evan Story             M2024      100/131   11:17       34:57
1808  Colton Voss            M0119      209/383   11:17       34:57
1809  Sara Feaman            F3539      125/341   11:17       34:57
1810  Katie Molzen           F3539      126/341   11:17       34:59
1811  Mike Molzen            M4044       88/150   11:17       34:59
1812  Brenna Fall            F3539      127/341   11:17       34:59
1813  Alison Reichter        F3034      118/306   11:17       34:59
1814  Emily Goldsberry       F2529      107/229   11:18       35:00
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1815  Jo-Smith Brizard       M4549        60/99   11:18       35:00
1816  Radek Paslawski        M0119      210/383   11:18       35:01
1817  Neil Paslawski         M3539      118/182   11:18       35:01
1818  Nate Wieland           M0119      211/383   11:18       35:01
1819  Jerry Kelly            M4044       89/150   11:18       35:01
1820  Allison Hogan          F2024      159/270   11:18       35:02
1821  Brittany Lind          F2529      108/229   11:18       35:02
1822  Lynn Barker            F2529      109/229   11:18       35:02
1823  Haley Best             F2529      110/229   11:18       35:02
1824  Chris Jacobsen         M3034      115/173   11:19       35:02
1825  Kaeden Hopp            F0119      141/329   11:19       35:04
1826  Adelei Aitchison       F0119      142/329   11:19       35:04
1827  Nick Dolphin           M0119      212/383   11:19       35:04
1829  Joshua Peiffer         M0119      213/383   11:19       35:04
1830  Ryan McDermott         M0119      214/383   11:19       35:04
1831  Allison Boardman       F3034      119/306   11:19       35:04
1832  Amanda Brewer          F3034      120/306   11:19       35:05
1833  Amanda Ball            F3539      128/341   11:19       35:05
1834  Jennifer Peters        F3539      129/341   11:19       35:05
1835  Tabetha Gehrke         F4044       97/230   11:19       35:05
1836  Sarah Wenzelman        F2024      160/270   11:19       35:05
1837  Tytus Stansbery        M0119      215/383   11:20       35:06
1838  Lindy Hopp             F3539      130/341   11:20       35:06
1839  Megan Hill             F2024      161/270   11:20       35:06
1840  John Wenzelman         M5559        28/52   11:20       35:07
1841  Madelyn Hartnett       F2024      162/270   11:20       35:07
1842  Noah Bradley           M0119      216/383   11:20       35:07
1843  Isaiah Stansbery       M3539      119/182   11:20       35:08
1844  Adam Hopp              M3539      120/182   11:20       35:08
1845  Alicia King            F2529      111/229   11:21       35:09
1846  Jaime Brown            F3034      121/306   11:21       35:09
1847  Rick Milefchik         M5054        65/94   11:21       35:09
1848  Michael Wurth          M5559        29/52   11:21       35:10
1849  Amanda Steahr          F2529      112/229   11:21       35:10
1850  Marna Montgomery       F5054       56/181   11:21       35:10
1851  Stephanie Milder       F2024      163/270   11:21       35:10
1852  Chris Stilwell         F5054       57/181   11:21       35:10
1853  Annabelle Dibert       F0119      143/329   11:21       35:10
1854  Michael Milder         M2529       85/119   11:21       35:10
1855  Nicholas Bradley       M0119      217/383   11:21       35:10
1856  Stacie Radloff         F4044       98/230   11:21       35:10
1857  Nate Bradley           M3034      116/173   11:21       35:10
1858  Dylan Corlett          M0119      218/383   11:21       35:11
1859  Shaun Clasen           F4044       99/230   11:21       35:11
1860  Diana Westby           F5054       58/181   11:22       35:12
1861  Erica Bergfeld-Reed    F3539      131/341   11:22       35:12
1862  Patrina Ormsby         F4044      100/230   11:22       35:12
1863  Avery Fisher           F0119      144/329   11:22       35:12
1864  Amanda Westby          F2024      164/270   11:22       35:12
1865  McKenna Hilton         F0119      145/329   11:22       35:13
1866  Eloise Guhl            F0119      146/329   11:23       35:15
1867  Laura Hubbard          F5054       59/181   11:23       35:15
1868  David Moore            M4044       90/150   11:23       35:16
1869  Emily Vanderstel       F2529      113/229   11:23       35:16
1870  Owynn Shannon          M0119      219/383   11:23       35:16
1871  Ross Hilton            M3539      121/182   11:23       35:16
1872  Jeanette Stransky      F3034      122/306   11:23       35:16
1873  Jennifer Bekel         F3034      123/306   11:23       35:17
1874  Kiersten Duhn          F2024      165/270   11:23       35:17
1875  Cooper Shannon         M0119      220/383   11:23       35:17
1876  Matthew Fonteyne       M4044       91/150   11:23       35:17
1877  Greg Klein             M5559        30/52   11:23       35:18
1878  Josh Guhl              M3539      122/182   11:24       35:18
1879  Collin Weis            M0119      221/383   11:24       35:18
1880  Amy Ingram             F4044      101/230   11:24       35:19
1881  Mike Mortimer          M3539      123/182   11:24       35:19
1882  John Joyce             M0119      222/383   11:24       35:19
1883  Sarah Pape             F3034      124/306   11:24       35:19
1884  Julie Miller           F4549       60/143   11:24       35:19
1885  Amy Guhl               F3539      132/341   11:24       35:19
1886  Beatrice Guhl          F0119      147/329   11:24       35:19
1887  Maggie Pryde           F2529      114/229   11:24       35:19
1888  Dan Joyce              M4044       92/150   11:24       35:20
1889  Alisha Pedersen        F3034      125/306   11:24       35:20
1890  Debbie Guild           F4044      102/230   11:24       35:20
1891  Tara Wachendorf        F3034      126/306   11:24       35:20
1892  Jeff Gasper            M3034      117/173   11:24       35:20
1893  Amy Letavay            F0119      148/329   11:24       35:21
1894  Isabelle Gasper        F0119      149/329   11:25       35:21
1895  Justin Copeland        M3539      124/182   11:25       35:21
1897  Chad Greim             M4044       93/150   11:25       35:22
1898  Shelby Dill            F2024      166/270   11:25       35:22
1899  Melissa Shannon        F3539      133/341   11:25       35:23
1900  Jennifer Weis          F3539      134/341   11:25       35:23
1901  Leslie Aboud           F3034      127/306   11:25       35:23
1902  Liz Kubitz             F3539      135/341   11:25       35:24
1903  Wendy Lyons            F5054       60/181   11:25       35:24
1904  Alyssa Von Boeckmann   F2024      167/270   11:26       35:25
1905  Arlin Ayala Wurth      F5054       61/181   11:26       35:25
1906  Melanie Dill           F5559       25/106   11:26       35:25
1907  Kim Greiner            F5054       62/181   11:26       35:26
1908  Keely Fox              F3034      128/306   11:26       35:27
1909  Lisa Bell              F3034      129/306   11:26       35:27
1910  Sarah Lamb             F3034      130/306   11:27       35:27
1911  Ben Tokheim            M0119      223/383   11:27       35:27
1912  Mallory Resor          F3034      131/306   11:27       35:28
1913  Aiden Humble           M0119      224/383   11:27       35:28
1914  Leah Tokheim           F5054       63/181   11:27       35:28
1915  Sarah Farnsworth       F3034      132/306   11:27       35:28
1916  Thomas Farnsworth      M3539      125/182   11:27       35:29
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1917  Julie Jedlicka         F????          4/5   11:27       35:29
1918  Paula Bliven           F3539      136/341   11:27       35:29
1919  Mary Gusman            F5054       64/181   11:27       35:29
1920  Ron Oveson             M4044       94/150   11:28       35:33
1921  Lisa Pakkebier         F5054       65/181   11:28       35:33
1922  Hannah Tarantino       F0119      150/329   11:29       35:34
1923  Donald Folland Jr.     M3034      118/173   11:29       35:35
1924  Grace Drinane          F0119      151/329   11:29       35:35
1925  Karla Engleking        F5559       26/106   11:29       35:35
1926  James Folker           M5054        66/94   11:29       35:36
1927  Lori Schrader          F4044      103/230   11:29       35:36
1928  Guanchu Chen           M2024      101/131   11:30       35:37
1929  Danielle Riley         F2529      115/229   11:30       35:37
1930  Andrea Holcombe        F3034      133/306   11:30       35:37
1931  Nichole McGill         F2529      116/229   11:30       35:37
1932  Mary Claire Rasmussen  F2024      168/270   11:30       35:38
1933  Alex Richards          M3539      126/182   11:30       35:39
1934  Bryan Brothers         M3034      119/173   11:30       35:39
1935  Heather Morley         F2024      169/270   11:30       35:39
1936  Angelica Brothers      F2529      117/229   11:30       35:39
1937  Lillian Ries           F2024      170/270   11:30       35:39
1938  Jon Hambright          M2529       86/119   11:30       35:39
1939  Matt Stilwell          M5054        67/94   11:31       35:40
1940  Sinuhe Argumedo        M4044       95/150   11:31       35:42
1941  Ryan Kaminski          M2024      102/131   11:32       35:44
1942  Coady Sierra           F2529      118/229   11:32       35:45
1943  Yvonne Naanep          F4549       61/143   11:33       35:46
1944  Tyler Clements         M2024      103/131   11:33       35:47
1945  Paige Clements         F0119      152/329   11:33       35:48
1946  Brandon Hodges         M2529       87/119   11:33       35:48
1947  Jami Wiederien         F2529      119/229   11:33       35:48
1948  Angel Aragon           M2529       88/119   11:33       35:48
1949  Kelly Arduser          F4044      104/230   11:34       35:50
1950  Corey McKie            M4044       96/150   11:34       35:51
1951  Mirra Anson            F4044      105/230   11:34       35:52
1952  Amber Garbers          F2529      120/229   11:35       35:52
1953  Tessa Steffen          F0119      153/329   11:35       35:53
1954  Paula Kirkwood         F4044      106/230   11:35       35:53
1955  Ryan Breckenridge      M3539      127/182   11:35       35:54
1956  Karen Pink             F5559       27/106   11:35       35:55
1957  Kinnick Robinson       M0119      225/383   11:35       35:55
1958  Madonna Hagen          F3539      137/341   11:36       35:56
1959  Amy Bucher             F4044      107/230   11:36       35:56
1960  Jason Lewis-Schnepal   M3034      120/173   11:36       35:56
1961  Amanda Meiners         F2529      121/229   11:36       35:57
1962  Brenda Clements        F5054       66/181   11:36       35:57
1963  Brady Summerwill       M0119      226/383   11:37       35:59
1964  Marc Petersen          M5054        68/94   11:37       36:00
1965  Pam Petersen           F5054       67/181   11:37       36:01
1966  Juan Santiago          M5054        69/94   11:38       36:03
1967  Isla Santiago          F0119      154/329   11:38       36:04
1968  Gerene Gibbs           F4549       62/143   11:38       36:04
1969  Amanda Summerwill      F3539      138/341   11:38       36:04
1970  Stephanie Patin        F3539      139/341   11:38       36:04
1971  Gabriel Rohde          M0119      227/383   11:39       36:04
1972  Breanna Lewis          F3539      140/341   11:39       36:05
1973  Kristina Frank         F3539      141/341   11:39       36:05
1974  Brittany Bedford       F2529      122/229   11:39       36:05
1975  Stacy Richards         F3539      142/341   11:39       36:06
1976  Summer Prom            F0119      155/329   11:39       36:06
1977  Austin Rindels         M0119      228/383   11:39       36:07
1978  Mary Jo Hummer         F3539      143/341   11:39       36:07
1979  Kylie Hill             F3034      134/306   11:39       36:07
1980  Jessica Meier          F3034      135/306   11:39       36:07
1981  Calan Smidt            F3539      144/341   11:40       36:08
1982  Megan Gasper           F3034      136/306   11:40       36:08
1983  Laura Looby            F3034      137/306   11:40       36:08
1984  Rana Webster           F3034      138/306   11:40       36:08
1985  Cassie Prom            F2024      171/270   11:40       36:08
1986  Michael Crawford       M4044       97/150   11:40       36:08
1987  Janelle Grobe          F3539      145/341   11:40       36:08
1988  Laura Schafbuch        F4044      108/230   11:40       36:09
1989  Hope Pyle              F3539      146/341   11:40       36:09
1990  Jack Olson             M2024      104/131   11:40       36:09
1991  Brigitte Olson         F5054       68/181   11:40       36:10
1992  Peter Persaud          M5559        31/52   11:41       36:11
1993  Susan Comstock         F4044      109/230   11:41       36:11
1994  Traci Olderog          F3539      147/341   11:41       36:11
1995  Jill Kalinay           F3539      148/341   11:41       36:12
1996  Jaylynn Bear           F2024      172/270   11:41       36:12
1997  Tenille Wilke          F3034      139/306   11:41       36:12
1998  Kelly Bridgewater      F3539      149/341   11:41       36:12
1999  Erin Goldsberry        F2529      123/229   11:41       36:12
2000  Rosalind Conrad        F5559       28/106   11:41       36:13
2001  Abigail Ryan           F0119      156/329   11:41       36:13
2002  Jillian Nagle          F2529      124/229   11:41       36:13
2003  Rhonda Vogel           F5054       69/181   11:41       36:13
2004  Cade Storm             M0119      229/383   11:42       36:15
2005  Tom Feldman            M3539      128/182   11:42       36:16
2006  Don Feldman            M4044       98/150   11:42       36:17
2007  Kurt Vangilder         M4044       99/150   11:43       36:17
2008  Hannah Roben           F2529      125/229   11:43       36:17
2009  Paula Waite            F5054       70/181   11:43       36:18
2010  Tonya Vitense          F3539      150/341   11:43       36:18
2011  Keegan Holland         M0119      230/383   11:43       36:18
2012  Devin Brookhart        F2024      173/270   11:43       36:18
2013  Connor Wilfawn         F2024      174/270   11:43       36:19
2014  Tiffanie Snyder        F4044      110/230   11:43       36:20
2015  Donnielle Wanatee      F4044      111/230   11:44       36:20
2016  Taylor Shelman         F2529      126/229   11:44       36:21
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2017  Kelly Robbins          F3539      151/341   11:44       36:21
2018  Christopher Adams      M3539      129/182   11:44       36:21
2019  Rachel White           F2529      127/229   11:44       36:22
2020  Lindsey Decker         F2024      175/270   11:44       36:22
2021  Travis Hiatt           M3539      130/182   11:44       36:22
2022  Tracy Chambers         F4044      112/230   11:44       36:22
2023  Ashley Garrison        F3034      140/306   11:44       36:22
2024  Jessica Gurwell        F3539      152/341   11:44       36:23
2025  Ella Johnson           F0119      157/329   11:44       36:23
2026  Stacie Johnson         F3539      153/341   11:45       36:23
2027  Anne Johnson           F4549       63/143   11:45       36:23
2028  Jackie Vangilder       F4044      113/230   11:45       36:23
2029  Eliza Doster           F0119      158/329   11:45       36:24
2030  Sarah Andresen         F4044      114/230   11:45       36:25
2031  David Gurwell          M60UP        31/76   11:45       36:25
2032  Rick Street            M3539      131/182   11:45       36:26
2033  Ryan Hemann            M0119      231/383   11:45       36:26
2034  Melissa Foliente       F4549       64/143   11:46       36:27
2035  Jayme Kelly            F2024      176/270   11:46       36:27
2036  Amy Kelly              F5559       29/106   11:46       36:27
2037  Angie Dvorak           F5054       71/181   11:46       36:27
2038  Julia Bobinet          F2024      177/270   11:46       36:27
2039  Pamela Rohde           F3539      154/341   11:46       36:29
2040  Micah Rohde            M0119      232/383   11:46       36:29
2041  Jane Brokel            F60UP       20/110   11:47       36:30
2042  Amanda Miller          F2529      128/229   11:47       36:30
2043  Matthew Miller         M3034      121/173   11:47       36:30
2044  Tracy Dietsch          F4044      115/230   11:47       36:30
2045  Tauni Doster           F3539      155/341   11:47       36:31
2046  Michelle Remmert       F3539      156/341   11:47       36:31
2047  Janet Henry            F4044      116/230   11:47       36:31
2048  Sara Clark             F5559       30/106   11:47       36:31
2049  Makenzie Champ         F3539      157/341   11:48       36:32
2050  Catie Wiesley          F3034      141/306   11:48       36:32
2051  Shelly Breuer          F4549       65/143   11:48       36:34
2052  Sara Smith             F2529      129/229   11:48       36:34
2054  Robert Carpenter       M2529       89/119   11:48       36:35
2055  Kathryn Streeby        F2529      130/229   11:49       36:35
2056  Ainsley Bakk           F0119      159/329   11:49       36:36
2057  Emily Christensen-Lair F2529      131/229   11:49       36:36
2058  Susan Hawkins          F3539      158/341   11:49       36:37
2060  Randy Thompson         M4549        61/99   11:50       36:39
2061  Makaila Peters         F3539      159/341   11:50       36:39
2062  Valerie Thompson       F4549       66/143   11:50       36:39
2063  Tanner Thompson        F2024      178/270   11:50       36:39
2064  Denise Grafft          F4044      117/230   11:50       36:41
2065  Zach Sours             M3539      132/182   11:50       36:41
2066  Sara Hedrick-Dolan     F3034      142/306   11:50       36:41
2067  Remington Fields       M0119      233/383   11:51       36:42
2068  Lori Genkinger         F4549       67/143   11:51       36:42
2069  Emma Genkinger         F0119      160/329   11:51       36:43
2070  Ryan Dee               M0119      234/383   11:51       36:44
2071  Jennie Hedrick-Rozenbe F3539      160/341   11:51       36:44
2072  Matthew Stasch         M4044      100/150   11:52       36:45
2073  Pam Martens            F5559       31/106   11:52       36:46
2074  McKenna Santee         F0119      161/329   11:52       36:46
2075  Amanda Jones           F2024      179/270   11:52       36:46
2076  Jenny Roberts          F5559       32/106   11:52       36:46
2077  Morgan Santee          F0119      162/329   11:52       36:46
2078  Emma Folland           F3034      143/306   11:52       36:47
2079  Marisa Dibeasi         F4044      118/230   11:53       36:48
2080  Steve Greene           M5559        32/52   11:53       36:49
2081  Becky Watts            F60UP       21/110   11:53       36:50
2082  Matthew Espy           M3539      133/182   11:53       36:51
2083  Kim Norby              M5054        70/94   11:53       36:51
2084  Sandra Norby           F5054       72/181   11:54       36:51
2085  Cindy Yoder            F4044      119/230   11:54       36:53
2086  Bette Wells            F5054       73/181   11:54       36:53
2087  Cindy Webb             F4044      120/230   11:55       36:54
2088  David Skala            M4549        62/99   11:55       36:54
2089  David Budd             M3034      122/173   11:55       36:55
2090  Suzanne Schrader       F5054       74/181   11:55       36:56
2091  Darcy Bertolino        F2024      180/270   11:55       36:56
2092  Stephanie Schrader     F2024      181/270   11:55       36:56
2093  Sara Stumpff           F4044      121/230   11:56       36:57
2094  Corin Hoyer            F3034      144/306   11:56       36:58
2095  Cole Farnsworth        M0119      235/383   11:56       36:59
2096  Kristin Bell           F3539      161/341   11:56       36:59
2097  Hannah Sondag          F2529      132/229   11:56       36:59
2098  Sue Kirk               F5054       75/181   11:56       36:59
2099  Alexis Ray             F3539      162/341   11:56       36:59
2100  Katie Schneider        F3539      163/341   11:56       36:59
2101  Brittni Davison        F3034      145/306   11:57       37:00
2102  Matthew Whittaker      M4549        63/99   11:57       37:02
2103  Kristy Walker          F5559       33/106   11:57       37:02
2104  Sarah Brokus           F2024      182/270   11:57       37:02
2105  Hannah Welch           F2529      133/229   11:58       37:03
2106  Dawn Keith             F4044      122/230   11:58       37:04
2107  Max Drapeaux           M0119      236/383   11:58       37:04
2108  Bill Kostow            M3539      134/182   11:58       37:04
2109  Paula Brinning         F5054       76/181   11:58       37:04
2110  Bridget Drapeaux       F3539      164/341   11:58       37:05
2111  Tara Thoma             F3034      146/306   11:58       37:06
2112  Madison Yarnell        F0119      163/329   11:59       37:07
2113  Libby Berner           F0119      164/329   11:59       37:07
2114  Anthony Berumez        M4044      101/150   11:59       37:07
2115  Scott Berner           M4549        64/99   11:59       37:07
2116  Andrea Insko           F3539      165/341   11:59       37:07
2117  Kari Myli              F5054       77/181   11:59       37:07
2118  Peter Rhomberg         M2024      105/131   11:59       37:08
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2119  Karen Noggle           F4549       68/143   11:59       37:09
2120  Julie Redlinger        F3034      147/306   12:00       37:10
2121  Sonya Murphy           F4044      123/230   12:00       37:10
2122  Sophia Murphy          F0119      165/329   12:00       37:10
2123  Brenda K Schippers     F4044      124/230   12:00       37:11
2124  Grace Jandt            F0119      166/329   12:00       37:11
2125  Carissa Lee            F2024      183/270   12:00       37:11
2126  Kate Durda             F3539      166/341   12:00       37:12
2127  Marisa Miller          F0119      167/329   12:00       37:12
2128  Nicole Rudisill        F3034      148/306   12:00       37:12
2129  Chad Miller            M4044      102/150   12:01       37:13
2130  Linda Alberhasky       F60UP       22/110   12:01       37:13
2131  Heather Shaw           F3034      149/306   12:01       37:13
2132  Russ Peiffer           M5559        33/52   12:01       37:14
2133  Sarah Latcham          F4044      125/230   12:01       37:15
2134  Derek Hanshaw          M2024      106/131   12:03       37:19
2135  Madeline Jandt         F0119      168/329   12:03       37:20
2136  Kari Ford              F3539      167/341   12:03       37:20
2137  Daisy Pilarczyk        F2024      184/270   12:03       37:20
2138  Stephanie George       F3034      150/306   12:03       37:20
2139  Nicole Hensley         F2024      185/270   12:03       37:20
2140  Leslie Wilson          F3539      168/341   12:03       37:20
2141  Jennifer Martin        F2024      186/270   12:03       37:21
2142  Amanda Donahue         F3034      151/306   12:04       37:22
2143  Jilene Rydell          F3539      169/341   12:04       37:22
2144  Maddi Cornwell         F2024      187/270   12:04       37:22
2145  Heather Allan          F4044      126/230   12:04       37:23
2146  Lauren Murphy          F2024      188/270   12:04       37:23
2147  Michelle Walker        F2024      189/270   12:04       37:23
2148  Angie Steckly          F5054       78/181   12:04       37:25
2149  Adam Davison           M3539      135/182   12:05       37:25
2150  Taylor Davison         F0119      169/329   12:05       37:25
2151  Carol Seehusen         F60UP       23/110   12:05       37:26
2152  Kirk Garmager          M5054        71/94   12:05       37:26
2153  Kelly Stopka           F2529      134/229   12:05       37:27
2154  Brenda Johnston        F4549       69/143   12:06       37:28
2155  Melissa Osborn         F3539      170/341   12:06       37:29
2156  Lindsey Edman          F3034      152/306   12:06       37:29
2157  Dawn Cogan             F5054       79/181   12:06       37:29
2158  Randall Cogan          M60UP        32/76   12:06       37:30
2159  Brenden Berumez        M0119      237/383   12:06       37:31
2160  Janice Scheurs         F60UP       24/110   12:07       37:31
2161  Ken Reimer             M60UP        33/76   12:07       37:31
2162  Mary Malekzadeh        F5559       34/106   12:07       37:32
2163  Jeff Harjehausen       M3034      123/173   12:07       37:32
2164  John Crow              M3034      124/173   12:07       37:32
2165  Talia Santiago         F0119      170/329   12:07       37:32
2166  Robert Levra           M60UP        34/76   12:08       37:37
2167  John Boedeker          M4044      103/150   12:09       37:38
2168  Brynne Zeman           F3034      153/306   12:09       37:38
2169  Jack Boedeker          M0119      238/383   12:09       37:38
2170  Samuel Smith           M4044      104/150   12:09       37:38
2171  Gavin Jones            M0119      239/383   12:09       37:38
2172  Leesa Budde            F3539      171/341   12:09       37:38
2173  Jack Wallace           M0119      240/383   12:09       37:39
2174  Nicholas Schaefer      M2529       90/119   12:09       37:40
2175  Andy Seberger          M2529       91/119   12:09       37:40
2176  Lj Dukes               M5559        34/52   12:10       37:41
2177  Ashley Althaus         F2024      190/270   12:10       37:41
2178  Tara Seberger          F3539      172/341   12:10       37:41
2179  Emily Smith            F2024      191/270   12:10       37:41
2180  Lisa Wells             F60UP       25/110   12:10       37:43
2181  Glenn Fernetti         M3539      136/182   12:10       37:43
2182  Peggy Ball             F5054       80/181   12:10       37:43
2183  Brian Edwards          M3539      137/182   12:10       37:43
2184  Alexis Edwards         F0119      171/329   12:10       37:43
2185  Debby Prideaux         F60UP       26/110   12:10       37:43
2186  Rebecca Weininger      F4044      127/230   12:11       37:44
2187  Anna Broders           F4044      128/230   12:11       37:44
2188  Emily Graves           F2529      135/229   12:11       37:44
2189  Eric Schlutz           M4044      105/150   12:11       37:44
2190  Maya Hanna             F0119      172/329   12:11       37:44
2191  Tyler Goodall          M3034      125/173   12:11       37:45
2192  Katie Howell           F4044      129/230   12:11       37:45
2193  Emily Hanna            F4044      130/230   12:11       37:45
2194  Andrea Espinoza        F2529      136/229   12:11       37:46
2195  Samantha Dennon        F2529      137/229   12:11       37:46
2197  Jessica Winter         F3539      173/341   12:11       37:47
2198  Theresa Glandorf       F4549       70/143   12:12       37:49
2199  Matthew Hills          M4044      106/150   12:12       37:49
2200  Alli Williams          F2529      138/229   12:12       37:49
2201  Bridget Campbell       F2529      139/229   12:12       37:49
2202  Graycen Murphy         F2024      192/270   12:12       37:50
2203  Deann Milefchik        F5054       81/181   12:13       37:50
2204  Ashten Kalinay         M0119      241/383   12:13       37:50
2205  Sidney Hampton         F0119      173/329   12:13       37:50
2206  Adrianna Budde-Heiar   F0119      174/329   12:13       37:50
2207  Mallory Holub          F0119      175/329   12:13       37:51
2208  Brian Dohlman          M3034      126/173   12:13       37:51
2209  Regan Smock            F0119      176/329   12:13       37:51
2210  Brynn Dexter           F0119      177/329   12:13       37:51
2211  Alyssa Jasper          F2529      140/229   12:13       37:51
2212  Carolon Johnson        F2024      193/270   12:13       37:51
2213  Joseph White           M3539      138/182   12:13       37:52
2214  Melissa Waalk          F4044      131/230   12:13       37:52
2215  Brian Aubrecht         M5559        35/52   12:14       37:53
2216  Laura Miller           F2024      194/270   12:14       37:54
2217  Emily Leerar           F2024      195/270   12:14       37:54
2218  Cameron Hupp           M2529       92/119   12:14       37:54
2219  Kristin Nelson         F4044      132/230   12:14       37:55
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2220  Amy Crist              F4549       71/143   12:14       37:55
2221  Brittany Patel         F2529      141/229   12:15       37:56
2222  Brenda Day             F5054       82/181   12:15       37:57
2223  Addi Day               F0119      178/329   12:15       37:57
2224  Cristal Garcia         F2529      142/229   12:15       37:58
2225  Katie Schroeder        F3539      174/341   12:15       37:59
2226  Kyle Jenn              F3034      154/306   12:15       37:59
2227  Monica Garcia De Lynch F2529      143/229   12:15       37:59
2228  Keegan Ewing           M0119      242/383   12:16       37:59
2229  Whitney Smith          F3034      155/306   12:16       38:00
2230  Megan Goodall          F3034      156/306   12:16       38:00
2231  Sam Koranda            F2529      144/229   12:16       38:00
2232  Linsey Long            F3034      157/306   12:16       38:00
2233  Mike Curry             M2529       93/119   12:16       38:00
2234  Jaclyn Wrona           F2529      145/229   12:16       38:01
2235  Rebecca Klett          F3539      175/341   12:16       38:01
2236  Abel Vercande          M0119      243/383   12:16       38:01
2237  Clay Koenig            M4044      107/150   12:16       38:01
2238  Vaia Vercande          F0119      179/329   12:16       38:01
2239  Carli Koenig           F0119      180/329   12:16       38:01
2240  Brian Vercande         M4549        65/99   12:16       38:01
2241  Venecia Lopez          F2529      146/229   12:16       38:01
2242  Ruth Hojka             F5054       83/181   12:16       38:02
2243  Evan O'Donnell         M0119      244/383   12:16       38:02
2244  Tessa Faga             F2529      147/229   12:16       38:02
2245  Timothy Feeney         M5054        72/94   12:16       38:02
2246  Michelle Yanecek       F5054       84/181   12:17       38:02
2247  Brandi Vercande        F3539      176/341   12:17       38:02
2248  Jesse Rodman           F3034      158/306   12:17       38:03
2249  Jenna Burt             F2529      148/229   12:17       38:03
2250  Marcene Johnson        F3539      177/341   12:17       38:03
2251  Dawn Folland           F5054       85/181   12:17       38:04
2252  Mary Kate Titus        F2024      196/270   12:17       38:04
2253  Julie Meyer            F5559       35/106   12:17       38:04
2254  Kelsea Holland         F0119      181/329   12:17       38:04
2255  Lisa Preuss            F5559       36/106   12:18       38:05
2256  Stacie Tuttle          F4044      133/230   12:18       38:06
2257  Ramona Mitchell        F5054       86/181   12:18       38:06
2258  Paul Murphy            M5054        73/94   12:18       38:06
2259  Alex Schultejans       M3034      127/173   12:18       38:08
2260  Brittney Mesch         F2529      149/229   12:19       38:09
2261  Erik Brockway          M3034      128/173   12:19       38:09
2262  Cassie Ehrecke         F4549       72/143   12:19       38:09
2263  Perla Santiago         F4044      134/230   12:19       38:10
2264  Alicia Bequeaith       F2529      150/229   12:19       38:10
2265  Daniel Brozene         M3034      129/173   12:20       38:12
2266  Thanthip Annie Brozene F3539      178/341   12:20       38:13
2267  Randy Keomanivong      M3034      130/173   12:20       38:13
2268  Meredith Scherb        F4044      135/230   12:20       38:13
2269  Michael Jandik         M4044      108/150   12:20       38:13
2270  Jennifer Jandik        F3034      159/306   12:20       38:13
2271  Ellie Johnson          F0119      182/329   12:20       38:14
2272  Lisa Holland           F3539      179/341   12:21       38:17
2273  Ed Wallace             M4044      109/150   12:21       38:17
2274  Angie Netser           F3539      180/341   12:21       38:17
2275  Brett Kass             M3034      131/173   12:21       38:17
2276  Brady Leibold          M0119      245/383   12:22       38:19
2277  Isabel Ramos           F0119      183/329   12:23       38:21
2278  Jose Recendez          M2024      107/131   12:23       38:22
2279  Lydia Aderholt         F3034      160/306   12:23       38:23
2280  Darcy Fahrenkrug       F4549       73/143   12:23       38:23
2281  Samantha Ulin          F2529      151/229   12:23       38:24
2282  Jill Morgan            F3539      181/341   12:24       38:24
2283  Spencer Smith          M2529       94/119   12:24       38:24
2284  Abigail Johnson        F2024      197/270   12:24       38:25
2285  Claudia Milodin        F3034      161/306   12:24       38:27
2286  Emme Wikner            F0119      184/329   12:24       38:27
2287  Tiffany Murphy         F3034      162/306   12:24       38:27
2288  Zoey Houtz             F2024      198/270   12:25       38:27
2289  Helen Orszula          F0119      185/329   12:25       38:29
2290  Teagan Schutte         F0119      186/329   12:25       38:29
2291  Kinnick Schutte        M0119      246/383   12:25       38:29
2292  Kellie Schutte         M3539      139/182   12:25       38:30
2293  Neal Wikner            M3034      132/173   12:25       38:30
2294  Laura Schutte          F3539      182/341   12:26       38:31
2295  Brody Blegen           M0119      247/383   12:26       38:32
2296  Patti Johnson          F4549       74/143   12:27       38:34
2297  Charlie Johnson        M0119      248/383   12:27       38:34
2298  Marissa Casey          F0119      187/329   12:27       38:34
2299  Alyssa Whittemore      F2529      152/229   12:27       38:34
2300  Rachel Rohacer         F2024      199/270   12:27       38:36
2301  Tracy Spicer-Ehrman    F5054       87/181   12:28       38:38
2302  Melissa Blegen         F3539      183/341   12:28       38:38
2303  Mallory McKay          F2529      153/229   12:28       38:38
2304  Olivia Orszula         F0119      188/329   12:28       38:38
2305  Lindsay Snipes         F3034      163/306   12:28       38:38
2306  Denise Venteicher      F3539      184/341   12:29       38:39
2307  James Thumma           M0119      249/383   12:29       38:40
2308  Jack Freel             M0119      250/383   12:29       38:40
2309  Bryanna Thumma         F0119      189/329   12:29       38:40
2310  Angi McKie             F4044      136/230   12:29       38:40
2311  Jennifer Dravis        F4549       75/143   12:29       38:42
2312  Melanie Farr           F4044      137/230   12:29       38:42
2313  Lisa Milder            F4549       76/143   12:30       38:43
2314  Stephanie Armbruster   F4044      138/230   12:30       38:43
2315  Marty Joyce            M4549        66/99   12:30       38:43
2316  Beth Thumma            F4044      139/230   12:30       38:44
2317  Becky Horton           F3034      164/306   12:30       38:44
2318  Robert Beadle          M5054        74/94   12:30       38:45
2319  Olivia Watters         F0119      190/329   12:30       38:45
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2320  Emma Augustine         F3034      165/306   12:30       38:45
2321  Matt Watters           M4044      110/150   12:31       38:46
2322  Liam Waelder           M0119      251/383   12:31       38:46
2323  Kaelyn Rickels         F0119      191/329   12:31       38:47
2324  Peyton Brooks          M0119      252/383   12:31       38:48
2325  Lacey Becker           F2529      154/229   12:31       38:48
2326  Erin McFarland         F3034      166/306   12:31       38:48
2327  Amy Larkey Rickels     F4044      140/230   12:31       38:49
2328  Bridget Joers          F2024      200/270   12:32       38:49
2329  Debra Havel            F4549       77/143   12:32       38:49
2330  Gianna Sarli           F2024      201/270   12:32       38:49
2331  Isaac Blackwell        M0119      253/383   12:32       38:50
2332  Thomas Roeder          M5559        36/52   12:32       38:51
2333  Ethan Bridgewater      M0119      254/383   12:32       38:51
2334  Durk Sterner           M5559        37/52   12:32       38:52
2335  Jennifer Groen         F3539      185/341   12:33       38:52
2336  Zhas Amirov            M3034      133/173   12:33       38:52
2337  Brooke Amirov          F2529      155/229   12:33       38:52
2338  Angie Stricker         F4044      141/230   12:33       38:53
2339  Morgan Cox             F2024      202/270   12:33       38:53
2340  Heather Clark          F3034      167/306   12:33       38:53
2341  Kristin Boies          F3539      186/341   12:33       38:54
2342  Lakin Hoekstra         F0119      192/329   12:33       38:54
2343  Julie Downey           F4549       78/143   12:34       38:56
2344  Mikayla Mabeus         F2024      203/270   12:34       38:57
2345  Tonya Stutzman         F4549       79/143   12:34       38:57
2346  Kayla Hopson           F3034      168/306   12:34       38:58
2347  Isabel Hopson          F0119      193/329   12:34       38:58
2348  Ashley O'Callaghan     F2024      204/270   12:35       38:58
2349  Jenna Dunseth          F3034      169/306   12:35       39:00
2350  Jamie Edelen           F3034      170/306   12:35       39:00
2351  Charlie Dunseth        M0119      255/383   12:35       39:00
2352  Jacob Carver           M2529       95/119   12:35       39:01
2353  Marcia Morales         F5054       88/181   12:36       39:02
2354  Easton Edelen          M0119      256/383   12:36       39:02
2355  Lakin Curry            F2024      205/270   12:36       39:03
2356  Rachel Brockert        F3034      171/306   12:36       39:04
2357  Jamie Carver           F2529      156/229   12:36       39:04
2358  Craig Dunseth          M3034      134/173   12:36       39:04
2359  Harrison Stark         M0119      257/383   12:36       39:04
2360  Kelly Lucas            F4044      142/230   12:37       39:04
2361  Kelly Stark            F3539      187/341   12:38       39:07
2362  Daniel Brecher         M2024      108/131   12:38       39:08
2363  Hunter Doyle           M0119      258/383   12:38       39:08
2364  Matthew Voelcker       M5054        75/94   12:38       39:09
2365  William Shey           M0119      259/383   12:38       39:09
2366  Nellie Morgan          F0119      194/329   12:38       39:10
2367  Christopher Williams   M3539      140/182   12:39       39:11
2368  Raymond Ewing          M0119      260/383   12:39       39:11
2369  Sarah Williams         F3539      188/341   12:39       39:12
2370  Jennifer Newendorp     F3034      172/306   12:40       39:15
2371  Armon Williams         M0119      261/383   12:40       39:15
2372  Melissa Fath           F5054       89/181   12:41       39:18
2373  Barb Dehoet            F5054       90/181   12:41       39:18
2374  Monica Wessels         F4549       80/143   12:41       39:19
2375  Brigette Heims         F3539      189/341   12:41       39:19
2376  Paul Rhomberg          M5054        76/94   12:41       39:19
2377  Leigh Moore            F3539      190/341   12:42       39:20
2378  Rick Vazquez           M2529       96/119   12:42       39:21
2379  Cassie Vazquez         F2529      157/229   12:42       39:21
2380  Lana Sellner           F3539      191/341   12:42       39:21
2381  Jenn Jeck              F3539      192/341   12:42       39:22
2382  Taylor Ruby            F2024      206/270   12:44       39:27
2383  Abigail Rhoades        F0119      195/329   12:44       39:27
2384  Michele Rhoades        F4044      143/230   12:44       39:28
2385  Jacee Siefken          F0119      196/329   12:45       39:29
2386  Bill Siefken           M3539      141/182   12:45       39:30
2387  Emily Steinbach        F2024      207/270   12:45       39:30
2388  Denyse Gipple          F4549       81/143   12:45       39:30
2389  Teri Kayser            F60UP       27/110   12:45       39:31
2390  Lexi Knorr             F0119      197/329   12:45       39:31
2391  Abbie Wooten           F2529      158/229   12:45       39:31
2392  Jacki Knorr            F3539      193/341   12:45       39:31
2393  D'Wight Holladay       M3539      142/182   12:45       39:31
2394  Joshua MacLean         M4549        67/99   12:46       39:32
2395  David Deyak            M5054        77/94   12:47       39:35
2396  Josh Bock              M2529       97/119   12:47       39:35
2397  Abby Goodpaster        F2529      159/229   12:47       39:36
2398  Sophia Deyak           F0119      198/329   12:47       39:36
2399  Mike McCombs           M4549        68/99   12:47       39:36
2400  Adam Steinbach         M2529       98/119   12:47       39:37
2401  Deb Roush              F5054       91/181   12:47       39:37
2402  Kolbi Jamison          F3034      173/306   12:47       39:37
2403  Scott Jamison          M3539      143/182   12:47       39:38
2404  Janis Deyak            F5054       92/181   12:48       39:40
2405  Jessica Smith          F3034      174/306   12:48       39:41
2406  Ashlyn Stadtlander     F0119      199/329   12:48       39:41
2407  Andy Stadtlander       M3539      144/182   12:49       39:41
2408  Christopher Johnson    M3034      135/173   12:49       39:42
2409  Hannah Johnson         F2529      160/229   12:49       39:42
2410  Aubrey Stadtlander     F3539      194/341   12:49       39:43
2411  Bailey Winterhof       F2024      208/270   12:49       39:44
2412  Judd Malcolm           M5559        38/52   12:50       39:44
2413  Florencia Lowenthal    F2024      209/270   12:50       39:45
2414  Kelsey Ranshaw         F2529      161/229   12:50       39:45
2415  Sarah Reisdorph        F3034      175/306   12:50       39:46
2416  Cindi Thronson         F0119      200/329   12:50       39:47
2417  Kara Wiese             F3034      176/306   12:50       39:47
2418  Hannah Bachman         F0119      201/329   12:51       39:49
2419  Matthew Latcham        M4044      111/150   12:52       39:51
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2420  Bridget Greiner        F3034      177/306   12:52       39:53
2421  Mark Stalder           M5054        78/94   12:52       39:53
2422  Morgan Pence           F0119      202/329   12:53       39:54
2423  Angela Rodriguez-Finch F5054       93/181   12:53       39:54
2424  Sonya Masse            F3539      195/341   12:53       39:54
2425  Patty Greiner          F5559       37/106   12:53       39:55
2426  Caroline Fantz         F2024      210/270   12:54       39:58
2427  Elizabeth Cha          F2024      211/270   12:54       39:58
2428  Dana Jensen            F2529      162/229   12:54       39:59
2429  Beth Schutterle        F3539      196/341   12:54       39:59
2430  Cori Charbon           F3034      178/306   12:54       39:59
2431  Ben Sagan              M2529       99/119   12:54       39:59
2432  Ariel White            F2529      163/229   12:54       39:59
2433  Shane Vice             M2529      100/119   12:55       40:03
2434  Nicholas Coleman       M0119      262/383   12:56       40:04
2435  Kortney Swift          F2529      164/229   12:56       40:05
2436  Shoshannah Newendorp   F2529      165/229   12:56       40:05
2437  Brittany Johnson       F3034      179/306   12:56       40:05
2438  Joel Johnson           M5054        79/94   12:56       40:05
2439  Duane Miller           M5559        39/52   12:56       40:06
2440  Barbara Miller         F5054       94/181   12:57       40:06
2441  Kathy Shey             F4549       82/143   12:57       40:08
2442  Teri Schlutz           F4044      144/230   12:57       40:08
2443  Maryanne Nelson        F3539      197/341   12:58       40:10
2444  Chad Conrad            M4044      112/150   12:58       40:10
2445  Mary Klein             F5559       38/106   12:58       40:10
2446  Michelle Thole         F3539      198/341   12:58       40:11
2447  Kari Coleman           F4044      145/230   12:58       40:11
2448  Aaron McDermott        M4549        69/99   12:58       40:12
2449  Julie McGinnis         F4549       83/143   12:58       40:12
2450  Isaac Nelson           M0119      263/383   12:58       40:12
2451  Karla Hogan            F5054       95/181   12:59       40:13
2452  Chris Mohr             M0119      264/383   12:59       40:14
2453  Ben Lohr               M3539      145/182   12:59       40:14
2454  Molly Lohr             F3034      180/306   12:59       40:14
2455  Randi Wolf Kaufman     F3034      181/306   12:59       40:14
2456  Coltrane Moore         M0119      265/383   12:59       40:15
2457  Kenzie Anthony         F2024      212/270   12:59       40:15
2458  Brian Campbell         M3539      146/182   12:59       40:15
2459  Natalie Klocke         F3034      182/306   12:59       40:15
2460  Dillon Thompson        M3539      147/182   13:00       40:16
2461  Rachel Berner          F4044      146/230   13:00       40:17
2462  Randi Key              F3539      199/341   13:00       40:17
2463  Ryder Key              M0119      266/383   13:00       40:17
2464  Erin Burnight          F3539      200/341   13:00       40:18
2465  Bill Warren            M60UP        35/76   13:00       40:18
2466  Heather Bottelman      F3539      201/341   13:01       40:20
2467  Sarah Steger           F4044      147/230   13:01       40:20
2468  Luke Nikkel            M0119      267/383   13:01       40:20
2469  Shelby Wilcox          F3539      202/341   13:01       40:20
2470  Daniel Cox             M4549        70/99   13:01       40:21
2471  Brayden Pettit         M0119      268/383   13:01       40:21
2472  Heather Svec           F3034      183/306   13:02       40:22
2473  Ron Truhlar            M60UP        36/76   13:02       40:23
2474  Drew Leeman            M0119      269/383   13:02       40:23
2475  Hayden Bohn            F0119      203/329   13:02       40:24
2476  Colin Wilcox           M0119      270/383   13:02       40:24
2477  Erica Bohn             F3539      203/341   13:02       40:24
2478  Traci Vanquakebeke     F3539      204/341   13:02       40:24
2479  Chom Sun Winnike       F60UP       28/110   13:03       40:27
2480  Mary Pence             F3539      205/341   13:04       40:28
2481  Maya Pence             F0119      204/329   13:04       40:28
2482  Micah Nikkel           M4044      113/150   13:04       40:29
2483  Katherine Mohr         F3539      206/341   13:04       40:30
2484  Janille MacLean        F3539      207/341   13:04       40:30
2485  Robbie Axline          M0119      271/383   13:04       40:30
2486  Brody Berumez          M0119      272/383   13:04       40:30
2487  Kinnick Neumann        M0119      273/383   13:04       40:31
2488  William MacLean        M0119      274/383   13:05       40:31
2489  Solene MacLean         F0119      205/329   13:05       40:31
2490  Courtnee Neumann       F4044      148/230   13:05       40:31
2491  Dennis Paulson         M3539      148/182   13:06       40:35
2492  Kristie Leeman         F4549       84/143   13:06       40:35
2493  Ain Grooms             F4044      149/230   13:06       40:37
2494  Ayden Densmore         M0119      275/383   13:07       40:39
2495  Mallory Densmore       F0119      206/329   13:07       40:39
2496  Lindsey Henke          F3539      208/341   13:07       40:39
2497  Michelle Densmore      F3539      209/341   13:07       40:39
2498  Adam Densmore          M3539      149/182   13:07       40:39
2499  Kate Boedeker          F0119      207/329   13:08       40:41
2500  Megan Farnsworth       F4044      150/230   13:08       40:41
2501  Ariadnae Andrews       F2529      166/229   13:08       40:42
2502  Julie Ledger           F3539      210/341   13:08       40:43
2503  Ashley Mullen          F3034      184/306   13:08       40:43
2504  Eleonora Tsankova      F2529      167/229   13:09       40:44
2505  Jill Henderson         F3034      185/306   13:09       40:44
2506  Alexander Mason        M0119      276/383   13:09       40:44
2507  Jakeb Cochran          M2024      109/131   13:09       40:44
2508  Jenna Suckow           F2024      213/270   13:09       40:45
2509  Keeli Farley           F3034      186/306   13:09       40:45
2510  Tara Jennerjohn        F3034      187/306   13:09       40:45
2511  Jamie Boedeker         F3539      211/341   13:09       40:45
2512  Mark Mason             M4549        71/99   13:09       40:46
2513  Lauren Mason           F3539      212/341   13:09       40:46
2514  Nick Johnson           M3539      150/182   13:10       40:47
2515  Allison Wittig         F2529      168/229   13:10       40:47
2516  Katelyn Hansen         F0119      208/329   13:10       40:47
2517  Teresa Deal            F5054       96/181   13:10       40:47
2518  Bridget Brandt         F2024      214/270   13:10       40:49
2519  Kinsey Neely           F0119      209/329   13:10       40:49
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2520  Hannah Klausner        F3034      188/306   13:10       40:49
2521  Kyle Neidick           M2024      110/131   13:10       40:49
2522  Courtney Cochran       F2024      215/270   13:10       40:49
2523  Reece Neely            M0119      277/383   13:10       40:49
2524  Ondrea Farley          F2024      216/270   13:11       40:50
2525  Dillon Brandt          M2024      111/131   13:11       40:51
2526  Katie Neely            F3539      213/341   13:11       40:52
2527  Anna Freeman           F0119      210/329   13:11       40:52
2528  Catalyna Guerrero      F2529      169/229   13:11       40:52
2529  Brooke Willemsen       F2529      170/229   13:11       40:52
2530  Ashley Venneman        F2024      217/270   13:12       40:53
2531  Holly Kleinmeyer       F3539      214/341   13:12       40:53
2532  Brenda McCormick       F2529      171/229   13:12       40:54
2533  Leann Olsen            F3034      189/306   13:12       40:54
2534  Kathy Atkinson         F5559       39/106   13:12       40:54
2535  Linda Klotz            F60UP       29/110   13:13       40:57
2536  Nicholas Risinger      M4044      114/150   13:13       40:57
2537  Karen Beer             F5559       40/106   13:13       40:59
2538  Megan Beckert          F2529      172/229   13:14       40:59
2539  Kathy Pasker           F60UP       30/110   13:14       41:00
2540  Randy Atkinson         M5559        40/52   13:14       41:01
2541  Shea Ahrens            M3539      151/182   13:15       41:02
2542  Carrie Diaz            F3539      215/341   13:15       41:04
2543  Ellie Biebesheimer     F2024      218/270   13:15       41:04
2544  Erica Gentry           F3539      216/341   13:15       41:05
2545  Lindsay Minch          F3034      190/306   13:16       41:06
2546  Ryan Minch             M3034      136/173   13:16       41:06
2547  Maggie Rigney          F2024      219/270   13:16       41:06
2548  Marissa Murray         F2024      220/270   13:16       41:06
2549  Ian Ball               M3034      137/173   13:16       41:06
2550  Sylene Brizard         F0119      211/329   13:16       41:07
2551  Mandi Teel             F2529      173/229   13:16       41:08
2552  Danita Todd            F2024      221/270   13:17       41:08
2553  Colton Irving          M0119      278/383   13:17       41:08
2554  Michelle Dooley        F4044      151/230   13:17       41:09
2555  Colton Eaves           M2024      112/131   13:17       41:10
2556  Payton McCallister     F0119      212/329   13:17       41:10
2557  Stacy Hank             F3539      217/341   13:17       41:10
2558  Ellen Hay              F60UP       31/110   13:17       41:10
2559  Kim McNabb             F4044      152/230   13:18       41:14
2560  Tiffany Leibold        F4044      153/230   13:19       41:16
2561  Nicole Besse           F4044      154/230   13:19       41:16
2562  Hunter Morrow          M0119      279/383   13:19       41:17
2563  Lexi Besse             F2024      222/270   13:19       41:17
2564  Brian Bockenstedt      M5054        80/94   13:19       41:17
2565  Andrew Morrow          M4044      115/150   13:20       41:18
2566  Emily Schaefer         F2529      174/229   13:20       41:18
2567  Jill Yates             F5054       97/181   13:20       41:18
2568  Shari Huecksteadt      F4044      155/230   13:20       41:18
2569  Jonathan Klotz         M2529      101/119   13:20       41:18
2570  Steven Klotz           M60UP        37/76   13:20       41:19
2571  Koryanne Shepherd      F3539      218/341   13:20       41:19
2572  Javan Joyce            M0119      280/383   13:20       41:20
2573  Thad Joyce             M4549        72/99   13:20       41:20
2574  Shari Harwood          F60UP       32/110   13:21       41:22
2575  Kali Gamerdinger       F2024      223/270   13:21       41:23
2576  Katie Wade             F2024      224/270   13:21       41:23
2577  Carrie Hester          F4549       85/143   13:21       41:23
2578  Judy Gamerdinger       F5054       98/181   13:21       41:23
2579  Britta Loftus          F3539      219/341   13:21       41:24
2580  Grayson Deutsch        M0119      281/383   13:22       41:24
2581  Haley McMahon          F0119      213/329   13:22       41:24
2582  Mike McMahon           M3539      152/182   13:22       41:25
2583  Brad Cook              M3034      138/173   13:24       41:31
2584  Madison McMahon        F0119      214/329   13:24       41:32
2585  Constance Mathias      F3539      220/341   13:24       41:32
2586  Eric Westby            M2024      113/131   13:25       41:33
2587  Sydni Skinner          F0119      215/329   13:25       41:33
2588  Jen McMahon            F3539      221/341   13:25       41:33
2589  Anna Jensen            F4549       86/143   13:25       41:34
2590  Ella Seney             F0119      216/329   13:25       41:34
2591  Sarah Seney            F3539      222/341   13:25       41:34
2592  Ava Seney              F0119      217/329   13:25       41:35
2593  Dane Hansen            M2529      102/119   13:25       41:35
2594  Victoria Gillham       F2529      175/229   13:25       41:35
2595  Karen Gamble           F5054       99/181   13:25       41:36
2596  Parker Smith           M0119      282/383   13:26       41:36
2597  Mallory Olmstead       F0119      218/329   13:26       41:36
2598  Andrea Parker          F4549       87/143   13:26       41:36
2599  Jewel Olmstead         F0119      219/329   13:26       41:36
2600  Shannan Meyer          F3539      223/341   13:26       41:37
2601  Carson Cook            M0119      283/383   13:26       41:37
2602  Kaiden Smith           M0119      284/383   13:26       41:37
2603  Brennan Madsen         M0119      285/383   13:26       41:38
2604  Sarah Sherman          F3034      191/306   13:26       41:38
2605  Brianna Cagle          F2024      225/270   13:26       41:38
2606  Shane Madsen           M4044      116/150   13:26       41:38
2607  Alexandria Taylor      F2529      176/229   13:26       41:38
2608  Nancy Francois         F5054      100/181   13:26       41:39
2609  Trisha Smith           F4044      156/230   13:26       41:39
2610  Matthew Grandon        M3034      139/173   13:27       41:42
2611  Laurie Mead            F4549       88/143   13:27       41:42
2612  Austin Taylor          M3539      153/182   13:28       41:42
2613  Kim Grandon            F5559       41/106   13:28       41:43
2614  Bridget Wainwright     F3034      192/306   13:28       41:43
2615  Amanda Springer        F3034      193/306   13:28       41:44
2616  Grady Hicks            M0119      286/383   13:28       41:45
2617  Scott Arensdorf        M4549        73/99   13:28       41:45
2618  Jack Arensdorf         M0119      287/383   13:28       41:45
2619  Sarah Agan             F3539      224/341   13:29       41:46
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2620  Patricio Argumedo      M0119      288/383   13:29       41:48
2621  Lukas Tucker           M0119      289/383   13:30       41:49
2622  Brooke Conner          F4044      157/230   13:30       41:49
2623  Shelly Flynn           F3539      225/341   13:30       41:50
2624  Connie Brown           F5054      101/181   13:30       41:51
2625  Kevin Baumgartner      M4549        74/99   13:30       41:52
2626  Tristan Green          M0119      290/383   13:31       41:52
2627  Shannon Hicks          F3539      226/341   13:31       41:52
2628  Aaron Green            M3034      140/173   13:31       41:53
2629  Cheri Smith            F3539      227/341   13:32       41:55
2630  Jordan Redig           F2529      177/229   13:32       41:56
2631  Carl Van Steenis       M60UP        38/76   13:32       41:58
2632  Jana Houghkirk         F3034      194/306   13:33       42:00
2633  Charlotte Houghkirk    F0119      220/329   13:33       42:00
2634  Matt Houghkirk         M3539      154/182   13:33       42:00
2635  Tara Ledvina           F3539      228/341   13:34       42:01
2636  Max Madorin-Wanninger  M0119      291/383   13:34       42:04
2637  Chris Hayes            M5054        81/94   13:35       42:04
2638  Brandy Baxter          F4044      158/230   13:35       42:04
2639  Kelli Soyer            F4549       89/143   13:35       42:05
2640  Amanda Dohlman         F3034      195/306   13:35       42:07
2641  Jayden Johnson         M0119      292/383   13:35       42:07
2642  Ryan Stammer           M2529      103/119   13:35       42:07
2643  Alexis Stasch          F0119      221/329   13:36       42:08
2644  Taylor Elliott         F2529      178/229   13:36       42:08
2645  Jodi Schafer           F4549       90/143   13:36       42:08
2646  Jami Shepard           F3539      229/341   13:36       42:08
2647  Caitlyn Shepard        F0119      222/329   13:36       42:08
2648  Tyler Rindels          M0119      293/383   13:36       42:09
2649  Lauren Stasch          F0119      223/329   13:37       42:10
2650  Michael Tharp          M60UP        39/76   13:37       42:11
2651  Sarah Hamilton         F4044      159/230   13:37       42:13
2652  Emma Affeldt           F0119      224/329   13:37       42:13
2653  Aaron Baltisberger     M4044      117/150   13:38       42:14
2654  Gwen Baltisberger      F4549       91/143   13:38       42:14
2655  Spencer Grout          M0119      294/383   13:38       42:14
2657  Breana Houtz           F3034      196/306   13:38       42:16
2658  Kelly Grout            F4044      160/230   13:38       42:16
2659  Robert Harbin          M4044      118/150   13:38       42:16
2660  Corinne Elscott        F3539      230/341   13:38       42:16
2661  Robin Harbin           F0119      225/329   13:38       42:16
2662  Tammie Harbin          F4549       92/143   13:39       42:17
2663  Beverly Henry          F5054      102/181   13:39       42:17
2664  Maryellen Winn         F60UP       33/110   13:39       42:18
2665  Kraig Ceynar           M5054        82/94   13:39       42:18
2666  Erica Ceynar           F3034      197/306   13:39       42:18
2667  Marcia Knepp           F3034      198/306   13:40       42:20
2668  Marshall Wahl          M0119      295/383   13:40       42:22
2669  Amanda Woodin          F2529      179/229   13:41       42:23
2670  Robyn Palmer           F4549       93/143   13:41       42:23
2671  Shelly Pence           F4044      161/230   13:41       42:24
2672  Janice Lyon            F60UP       34/110   13:41       42:25
2673  Rachel Wahl            F3539      231/341   13:41       42:26
2674  Kristyn Eaves          F0119      226/329   13:42       42:27
2675  Joe Wilcox             M4044      119/150   13:43       42:29
2676  Ryan Becker            M0119      296/383   13:43       42:30
2677  Jaclyn Hall            F3539      232/341   13:43       42:31
2678  Holly Schulte          F4044      162/230   13:43       42:31
2679  Jennifer Torgerson     F3539      233/341   13:44       42:32
2680  Brenda Erger           F4549       94/143   13:44       42:33
2681  Randy Redig            M3034      141/173   13:44       42:33
2682  Tisha Kinley           F4549       95/143   13:44       42:33
2683  Alena Newgren          F2024      226/270   13:44       42:34
2684  Gaurav Kakhandki       M2024      114/131   13:44       42:34
2685  Kimberly Brannen       F3539      234/341   13:44       42:34
2686  Carrie O Neill         F3539      235/341   13:44       42:35
2688  Jared Gravert          M3034      142/173   13:45       42:36
2689  Holly Madorin          F3539      236/341   13:45       42:37
2690  Vishak Bala-Subramania M0119      297/383   13:46       42:40
2691  Velu Balasubramanian   M4044      120/150   13:46       42:41
2692  Nicole Maiers          F3034      199/306   13:47       42:44
2693  Hudson Reuter          M0119      298/383   13:48       42:45
2694  Katie Miller           F3034      200/306   13:48       42:46
2695  Jeff De Leon           M4044      121/150   13:48       42:47
2696  Olivia Dopp            F0119      227/329   13:48       42:47
2697  Michelle Dopp          F4549       96/143   13:49       42:48
2698  Angela Reuter          F4549       97/143   13:49       42:50
2699  Tara Olsen             F3539      237/341   13:50       42:50
2700  Marilyn Tillotson      F60UP       35/110   13:50       42:51
2701  Matthew Charbon        M0119      299/383   13:50       42:51
2702  Sara Vanwyk            F3034      201/306   13:50       42:51
2703  Kristine Medin         F5054      103/181   13:50       42:51
2704  Leah Kerns             F0119      228/329   13:50       42:52
2705  Debra Carneol          F5054      104/181   13:50       42:52
2706  Misti Nodurft          F3539      238/341   13:50       42:53
2707  Lilly McManus          F0119      229/329   13:50       42:53
2708  Storm Snyder           F0119      230/329   13:51       42:54
2709  Maria Witt             F4044      163/230   13:51       42:54
2710  Leanna White           F2529      180/229   13:51       42:55
2711  Ani Snyder             F5054      105/181   13:51       42:55
2712  Sarah Charbon          F3034      202/306   13:51       42:55
2713  Penny Yenter           F3539      239/341   13:51       42:55
2714  Rachel Kerns           F3539      240/341   13:51       42:56
2715  Kim Hayes              F5054      106/181   13:51       42:56
2716  Aaden Kerns            M0119      300/383   13:52       42:57
2717  Kristy Frasher         F4549       98/143   13:52       42:57
2718  Takako Humphrey        F5559       42/106   13:52       42:59
2719  Emerson Kreinbrink     M0119      301/383   13:53       43:00
2720  Tianna Cornwell        F3034      203/306   13:53       43:01
2721  Jack Benner            M0119      302/383   13:53       43:01
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2722  Erin Benner            F3539      241/341   13:53       43:02
2723  Michael Ortiz          M60UP        40/76   13:53       43:03
2724  Lori Simon             F3034      204/306   13:54       43:03
2725  Sarah Rodgers          F4044      164/230   13:54       43:03
2726  Beth Ewing             F3539      242/341   13:54       43:05
2727  Allison Donovan        F3539      243/341   13:54       43:05
2728  Alyssa Mohler          F2024      227/270   13:54       43:05
2729  Katie Johnson          F4044      165/230   13:55       43:08
2730  Nile Bush              M0119      303/383   13:56       43:09
2731  Lyric Wright           F0119      231/329   13:56       43:10
2732  Daniel Wright          M3539      155/182   13:56       43:11
2733  William Hanser         M5054        83/94   13:56       43:12
2734  Kayla Swope            F2529      181/229   13:57       43:12
2735  Michael Foster Sederqu M2529      104/119   13:57       43:12
2736  Tyrese Wright          M0119      304/383   13:57       43:12
2737  Stephanie Bush         F3539      244/341   13:57       43:13
2738  Pam Hugen              F60UP       36/110   13:57       43:14
2739  Joe Hugen              M3034      143/173   13:57       43:14
2740  Rob Miller             M4549        75/99   13:59       43:19
2741  Ava Clark              F0119      232/329   13:59       43:21
2742  Tara Clark             F4044      166/230   13:59       43:21
2743  Shawn Krantz           M3539      156/182   13:59       43:21
2744  Steve Clark            M4549        76/99   13:59       43:21
2745  April Bahr             F2529      182/229   13:59       43:21
2746  Juanita Loring         F4549       99/143   14:00       43:24
2747  Ryan Kostow            M0119      305/383   14:01       43:26
2748  Brad Longlett          M4549        77/99   14:02       43:28
2749  Davis Cook             M0119      306/383   14:02       43:28
2750  Brody Willemsen        M0119      307/383   14:02       43:30
2751  Hunter Sieleman        M0119      308/383   14:03       43:33
2752  Luke Sieleman          M3539      157/182   14:03       43:33
2753  Kristyn Cook           F3034      205/306   14:04       43:34
2754  Susan Reynolds         F5054      107/181   14:04       43:37
2755  Diane Dau              F5054      108/181   14:04       43:37
2756  Summer Reinert         F2529      183/229   14:05       43:39
2757  Melissa Kruse          F3539      245/341   14:06       43:40
2758  Justin Borseth         M3539      158/182   14:06       43:42
2759  Jamie Krueger          F3539      246/341   14:07       43:45
2760  Tiffany Lyon           F3034      206/306   14:08       43:47
2761  Sean Bucheit           M3539      159/182   14:08       43:47
2762  Harlow Bucheit         F0119      233/329   14:08       43:47
2763  Lisa Adams             F3539      247/341   14:08       43:47
2764  Amanda Eggerichs       F2529      184/229   14:09       43:50
2765  Michelle Berentsen     F4549      100/143   14:09       43:50
2766  Emily Ludovissy        F3034      207/306   14:09       43:50
2767  Angela Hickey          F3034      208/306   14:10       43:52
2768  Sherah Sawhill         F3539      248/341   14:10       43:53
2769  Kristin Baumgarth      F3539      249/341   14:11       43:58
2770  Eric Baumgarth         M3539      160/182   14:11       43:58
2771  Dustin Wade            M4044      122/150   14:12       44:00
2772  Laura Nelson           F0119      234/329   14:13       44:02
2773  Nathan Pacha           M4549        78/99   14:13       44:02
2774  Ashley Wade            F3034      209/306   14:13       44:03
2775  Owen Temple            M0119      309/383   14:13       44:03
2776  Josh Deutsch           M3034      144/173   14:13       44:04
2777  Cael Koenig            M0119      310/383   14:13       44:04
2778  Stephanie Koenig       F3539      250/341   14:13       44:04
2779  Missy Pacha            F4044      167/230   14:14       44:08
2780  Logan Pacha            M0119      311/383   14:14       44:08
2781  Julie Rhodes           F5054      109/181   14:15       44:10
2782  Jamie Moore            F2529      185/229   14:15       44:10
2783  Jacqueline McGinnis    F0119      235/329   14:15       44:10
2784  Ceci Snow              F0119      236/329   14:15       44:10
2785  Kiley Eastwood         F3034      210/306   14:15       44:10
2786  Jessie Frerich         F3034      211/306   14:15       44:10
2787  Jennifer Whitehead     F2529      186/229   14:15       44:11
2788  Devin Verwers          M2024      115/131   14:15       44:11
2789  Leigha Pacha           F0119      237/329   14:16       44:12
2790  Mark Eilders           M5559        41/52   14:16       44:14
2791  Ricci Cardwell         F3539      251/341   14:17       44:14
2792  Sedric Lamb            M0119      312/383   14:17       44:15
2793  Edward Cardwell        M4044      123/150   14:17       44:15
2794  Caeden Sass            M0119      313/383   14:17       44:16
2795  Nancy Fox-Sass         F4549      101/143   14:17       44:16
2796  Chris Burkart          M4549        79/99   14:17       44:17
2797  Chance Morgan          M2529      105/119   14:17       44:17
2798  Madison Magnall        F2024      228/270   14:17       44:17
2799  Alexandra Ehlers       F3034      212/306   14:17       44:17
2800  Sandra Sieleman        F60UP       37/110   14:18       44:18
2801  Rebecca Ward           F3034      213/306   14:18       44:19
2802  Zachary Ward           M3539      161/182   14:18       44:19
2803  Jennifer Burkart       F4549      102/143   14:18       44:19
2804  Pamela Nimtz           F5054      110/181   14:18       44:20
2805  Tammy Judd             F4549      103/143   14:19       44:21
2806  Hanna Williams         F0119      238/329   14:19       44:21
2807  Alexus Burch           F2024      229/270   14:19       44:21
2808  Angie Meiers           F5054      111/181   14:19       44:22
2809  Taylor Schuttinga      F2024      230/270   14:20       44:24
2810  John Vandemoortel      M2529      106/119   14:20       44:25
2811  Dawn Ball              F3034      214/306   14:20       44:25
2812  Abbi Lievens           F2529      187/229   14:20       44:25
2813  Amy Adam               F4549      104/143   14:21       44:28
2814  Kiara Causley          F0119      239/329   14:22       44:31
2815  Laura Wilkerson        F2529      188/229   14:22       44:32
2816  Kathleen O'Neill       F4044      168/230   14:22       44:32
2817  Jason Wilkerson        M3034      145/173   14:22       44:32
2818  Tessa Causley          F3034      215/306   14:23       44:34
2819  Brian Wayson           M5054        84/94   14:24       44:36
2820  Christy Fehlberg       F5054      112/181   14:24       44:37
2821  Taylor Netolicky       F2529      189/229   14:24       44:37
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2822  Kyle Fehlberg          M2024      116/131   14:24       44:37
2823  Jeff Nielsen           M5559        42/52   14:25       44:39
2824  Alyssa Schnoor         F0119      240/329   14:25       44:40
2825  Jamie Wilson           F3034      216/306   14:27       44:46
2826  Aaron Schwenker        M3034      146/173   14:28       44:48
2827  Gabrielle Schwenker    F3034      217/306   14:28       44:48
2828  Jen McFarland          F4549      105/143   14:28       44:48
2829  Diane Hamer            F5054      113/181   14:28       44:49
2830  Tiffany Ahrens         F3539      252/341   14:28       44:50
2831  Tricia Manning         F4549      106/143   14:28       44:51
2832  Calvin Newman          M3539      162/182   14:29       44:53
2833  Stacey Schropp         F4549      107/143   14:30       44:55
2834  Jennifer Huff          F2529      190/229   14:30       44:55
2835  Shelley Ahern          F5559       43/106   14:30       44:56
2836  Penny Marak            F5054      114/181   14:30       44:57
2837  Scott Cummings         M60UP        41/76   14:30       44:57
2838  Alden Bakk             M0119      314/383   14:30       44:57
2839  Amanda Bakk            F3539      253/341   14:32       45:03
2840  Cyndi Gravert          F60UP       38/110   14:33       45:05
2841  Pamela Fee             F5559       44/106   14:33       45:06
2842  Jillian Poppe          F3539      254/341   14:34       45:10
2843  Chad Frey              M4549        80/99   14:35       45:11
2844  Lisa Randall           F3034      218/306   14:35       45:11
2845  Grace Weldon           F0119      241/329   14:35       45:11
2846  Oleta Davis            F3539      255/341   14:35       45:13
2847  Tina Turner            F3539      256/341   14:36       45:14
2848  Kate McFarland         F0119      242/329   14:37       45:17
2849  Elizabeth Dinschel     F3539      257/341   14:37       45:18
2850  Travis Shepard         M4044      124/150   14:38       45:22
2851  Julie Tinnes           F60UP       39/110   14:39       45:22
2852  Emma Humble            F0119      243/329   14:40       45:26
2853  Dylan Humble           M0119      315/383   14:40       45:27
2854  Payton McCoy           M0119      316/383   14:40       45:27
2855  Laura McCoy            F4549      108/143   14:40       45:28
2856  Wendy Swank            F4044      169/230   14:40       45:28
2857  Erin Humble            F3034      219/306   14:41       45:30
2858  Sylvie Brizard         F4549      109/143   14:43       45:36
2859  Judy Snyder            F5559       45/106   14:43       45:38
2860  Jessica Terbush        F3539      258/341   14:44       45:38
2861  John Norton            M4549        81/99   14:44       45:38
2862  Janie Braverman        F60UP       40/110   14:45       45:41
2863  Jake Klett             M3539      163/182   14:47       45:50
2864  Andy Ewing             M3539      164/182   14:48       45:52
2865  Keerstan Ewing         F0119      244/329   14:48       45:52
2866  Caleb Waterhouse       M0119      317/383   14:49       45:54
2867  Kennedy Daufeldt       F0119      245/329   14:49       45:55
2868  Kylie Daufeldt         F0119      246/329   14:49       45:55
2869  Elizabeth Medina       F3034      220/306   14:50       45:59
2870  Ron Grage              M5054        85/94   14:51       46:01
2871  Jennifer Grage         F4044      170/230   14:51       46:01
2872  Pam Manderscheid       F5054      115/181   14:51       46:03
2873  Marilyn Jaspering      F5559       46/106   14:53       46:06
2874  Bailey McCoy           F2024      231/270   14:53       46:06
2875  Luis Galle             M2024      117/131   14:53       46:06
2876  Chayse Jaspering       F2024      232/270   14:53       46:06
2877  Lori Jaspering         F5559       47/106   14:53       46:06
2878  Sarah Meader           F0119      247/329   14:53       46:08
2879  Sadie Frantz           F0119      248/329   14:53       46:08
2880  Stephanie Flammang     F3539      259/341   14:54       46:11
2881  Kaitlin Roush          F2024      233/270   14:54       46:11
2882  Jill Deerberg          F4549      110/143   14:54       46:12
2883  Dianne Hayes           F5559       48/106   14:55       46:13
2884  Laura Farmer           F5559       49/106   14:55       46:13
2885  Julie Kunze            F5559       50/106   14:55       46:13
2886  Mark Doom              M3034      147/173   14:55       46:14
2887  Jeff Young             M3539      165/182   14:55       46:15
2888  Amy Young              F3034      221/306   14:56       46:15
2889  Kelly Kendall          F3539      260/341   14:57       46:19
2890  Amanda Wilett          F3034      222/306   14:57       46:20
2891  Kristyn Watson         F2529      191/229   14:57       46:20
2892  Chelsea Hillman        F3034      223/306   14:57       46:20
2893  Keegan Kendall         M0119      318/383   14:57       46:20
2894  Amber Gros             F3539      261/341   14:58       46:21
2895  Rachael Mooney         F3034      224/306   14:58       46:22
2896  Amanda Conrad          F3539      262/341   14:58       46:23
2897  Lonnie Weldon          M4549        82/99   14:58       46:23
2898  Sara Alexander         F4549      111/143   15:00       46:28
2899  Jenn Anderson          F4549      112/143   15:02       46:34
2900  Alexis Hamilton        F0119      249/329   15:02       46:35
2901  Rachel Saelens         F3034      225/306   15:04       46:40
2902  Jay Irving             M4549        83/99   15:04       46:40
2903  Cassandra Ryan         F3034      226/306   15:04       46:40
2904  Amanda Sullivan        F3034      227/306   15:04       46:41
2905  Christy Cornwell       F4549      113/143   15:05       46:43
2906  Nickolaus Erickson     M4044      125/150   15:05       46:44
2907  Ligeia Pennington      F4044      171/230   15:05       46:45
2908  Alison Decker          F3034      228/306   15:06       46:46
2909  Brent Beckman          M4044      126/150   15:06       46:49
2910  Carter Beckman         M0119      319/383   15:06       46:49
2911  Angela Batterson       F4549      114/143   15:07       46:50
2912  Beth Grinstead         F5054      116/181   15:07       46:50
2913  Gary Ruffcorn          M3539      166/182   15:08       46:55
2914  Katie Eckstein         F5054      117/181   15:09       46:55
2915  Carrie Stasch          F4044      172/230   15:09       46:57
2916  Steph Murphy           F3539      263/341   15:09       46:58
2917  David McGowan          M60UP        42/76   15:10       46:59
2918  Erin Rindels           F4044      173/230   15:10       46:59
2919  Chris Fisher           M4044      127/150   15:10       47:01
2920  Mindy Kostow           F3539      264/341   15:11       47:04
2921  Heather Browne         F3539      265/341   15:12       47:06
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2922  Emersyn Bucheit        F0119      250/329   15:12       47:07
2923  Chloe Scott            F0119      251/329   15:12       47:07
2924  Sonja Scott            F3539      266/341   15:13       47:08
2925  Danica Rippentrop      F0119      252/329   15:16       47:18
2927  Priscilla Brown        F3034      229/306   15:20       47:31
2928  Scott Brown            M4044      128/150   15:20       47:31
2929  Brandon Ingle          M2024      118/131   15:21       47:35
2930  Robert Demshult        M????          3/4   15:21       47:35
2931  Heather Delashmutt     F3539      267/341   15:22       47:36
2932  Ben Mohr               M0119      320/383   15:22       47:38
2933  Sara Arnold            F3034      230/306   15:23       47:40
2934  Lainie Smith           F4044      174/230   15:25       47:48
2935  Jo Haddad              F5559       51/106   15:26       47:50
2936  Tina Willey            F4044      175/230   15:26       47:50
2937  Jo Haddad              F5559       52/106   15:27       47:53
2938  Christine Kessel       F4549      115/143   15:28       47:57
2939  Debra Larson           F60UP       41/110   15:28       47:57
2940  Stephanie Norton       F4044      176/230   15:29       47:58
2941  Amy Vander Busard      F4044      177/230   15:29       47:58
2942  Anna Busard            F0119      253/329   15:29       47:59
2943  Josh Busard            M4044      129/150   15:29       47:59
2944  Krista Porter          F3034      231/306   15:30       48:03
2945  Jessica Taylor         F3539      268/341   15:30       48:03
2946  Chloe Gerard           F2024      234/270   15:31       48:05
2947  Evangeline Kraushaar   F3539      269/341   15:32       48:07
2948  Pat Goodwin            F5054      118/181   15:32       48:07
2949  Mark Jacobsen          M60UP        43/76   15:33       48:10
2950  Sherry Pilarczyk       F4549      116/143   15:33       48:11
2951  Monica Street          F4549      117/143   15:35       48:16
2952  Jerry Youtsey          M4549        84/99   15:37       48:22
2953  Tammy Temple           F3539      270/341   15:37       48:25
2954  Marcie Words           F4044      178/230   15:38       48:27
2955  Richard Words          M4044      130/150   15:38       48:28
2956  Kim Crow               F5054      119/181   15:40       48:33
2957  Kyle Birney            M3034      148/173   15:42       48:38
2958  Tracy Schmidt          F5054      120/181   15:42       48:38
2959  Becky Hix              F4549      118/143   15:42       48:39
2960  Nicole Reichwein       F3539      271/341   15:42       48:39
2961  Michelle Meyers        F4044      179/230   15:42       48:40
2962  Shannon Meyers         M5054        86/94   15:42       48:40
2963  John Nolan             M60UP        44/76   15:42       48:40
2964  Brady O'Donnell        M0119      321/383   15:43       48:42
2965  Emily O Donnell        F3539      272/341   15:43       48:42
2966  Tracy Forbes           F4044      180/230   15:44       48:45
2967  Mikayela Thompson      F2024      235/270   15:44       48:45
2968  Melissa Gunkel         F3539      273/341   15:45       48:49
2969  Cat Helling            F2024      236/270   15:45       48:50
2970  Nathan Dobler          M0119      322/383   15:46       48:51
2971  Katherine Gross        F3539      274/341   15:46       48:52
2972  Robert Tandy           M4549        85/99   15:46       48:52
2973  Jim Dalton             M60UP        45/76   15:46       48:52
2974  Isabella Tandy         F0119      254/329   15:46       48:53
2975  Charisma Tandy         F4549      119/143   15:46       48:53
2976  Sara Krogmann          F3539      275/341   15:46       48:53
2977  Randi Kallaus          F3539      276/341   15:47       48:53
2978  Bradley Kallaus        M0119      323/383   15:47       48:54
2979  Ashley Huffman         F3539      277/341   15:47       48:55
2980  Jill Dobler            F3539      278/341   15:47       48:56
2981  Marissa Denkman        F2529      192/229   15:47       48:56
2982  Joe Dobler             M3539      167/182   15:48       48:56
2983  Hannah Dobler          F0119      255/329   15:48       48:57
2984  Lisa Carnes            F5054      121/181   15:48       48:57
2985  Haleigh Carnes         F0119      256/329   15:48       48:57
2986  Noah Hiedeman          M3034      149/173   15:48       48:58
2987  Caroline Elbert        F3539      279/341   15:48       48:59
2988  Heather Showers        F3539      280/341   15:49       49:00
2989  Russ Brown             M4549        86/99   15:49       49:01
2990  Abby Whitaker          F3034      232/306   15:49       49:01
2991  Jen Schenk             F3539      281/341   15:49       49:01
2992  Stacia Thompson        F4549      120/143   15:49       49:01
2993  Tiffany Tiedemann      F4044      181/230   15:49       49:01
2994  Lynn Ellerbrock        F3539      282/341   15:49       49:01
2995  Travis Dolash          M3034      150/173   15:49       49:02
2996  Grace Dolash           F0119      257/329   15:49       49:02
2997  Valerie Paulson        F3539      283/341   15:50       49:03
2998  Grace Reske            F3034      233/306   15:50       49:05
2999  Barb Ahlrichs          F5054      122/181   15:50       49:05
3000  Austin Akers           M2024      119/131   15:50       49:05
3001  Katie Rippentrop       F4044      182/230   15:51       49:07
3002  Amy Clark              F4044      183/230   15:51       49:07
3003  Cherie Westendorf      F4044      184/230   15:51       49:07
3004  Misti Ferguson         F3539      284/341   15:52       49:11
3005  Aidan Boozell          M0119      324/383   15:53       49:14
3006  Benjamin Palazzolo     M2024      120/131   15:53       49:14
3007  Courtney Frasher       F2529      193/229   15:53       49:14
3008  Joel Burzacott         M0119      325/383   15:53       49:14
3009  Mary Reeves            F5559       53/106   15:53       49:14
3010  Jason Boozell          M3034      151/173   15:53       49:15
3011  Bennett Cournoyer      M2024      121/131   15:54       49:15
3012  Diane Cruz Truhlar     F60UP       42/110   15:54       49:16
3013  Joshua Wherry          M0119      326/383   15:54       49:17
3014  Chyan Decker           F2024      237/270   15:54       49:17
3015  Andrew Selva           M2024      122/131   15:55       49:18
3016  Sydney Marner          F0119      258/329   15:55       49:21
3017  Judy Wieskamp          F60UP       43/110   15:56       49:22
3018  Carolyn Verwers        F5054      123/181   15:56       49:22
3019  Kortney Denkman        F3034      234/306   15:57       49:25
3020  Makenzie Flynn         F3034      235/306   15:57       49:25
3021  Caitlyn McKillip       F2024      238/270   15:57       49:26
3022  Alyssa Gentzler        F2529      194/229   15:57       49:26
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3023  Grace Bentley          F2024      239/270   15:57       49:26
3024  Eileen Sullivan        F5054      124/181   15:57       49:27
3025  Maura Manning          F3034      236/306   15:58       49:27
3026  Kim Barnes             F4549      121/143   16:01       49:38
3027  Beth Graves            F4549      122/143   16:01       49:38
3028  Anat Levtov            F4044      185/230   16:02       49:40
3029  Avery Marner           F0119      259/329   16:03       49:43
3030  Hailey Netser          F0119      260/329   16:03       49:44
3031  Deann Shortt           F5054      125/181   16:03       49:44
3032  Teresa Walter          F60UP       44/110   16:03       49:44
3033  Quentin Brenneman      M0119      327/383   16:03       49:44
3034  Christina Chalhoub     F3034      237/306   16:03       49:44
3035  Jodi Coakley           F4044      186/230   16:03       49:45
3036  David Marner           M3034      152/173   16:03       49:46
3037  Sydney Knebel          F0119      261/329   16:04       49:46
3038  Emily Solsrud          F2024      240/270   16:05       49:50
3039  Wendy Solsrud          F5054      126/181   16:05       49:50
3040  Cooper Moore           M0119      328/383   16:05       49:50
3041  Deena Paslawski        F4044      187/230   16:05       49:51
3042  Hayden Conner          M0119      329/383   16:05       49:51
3043  Rachel Knebel          F3539      285/341   16:05       49:51
3044  Heather Cordes         F4044      188/230   16:05       49:52
3045  Mandy Moore            F4044      189/230   16:06       49:53
3046  Kinnick Conner         M0119      330/383   16:06       49:54
3047  Jason Conner           M4044      131/150   16:06       49:55
3048  Camille Hayes          F0119      262/329   16:07       49:56
3049  Elizabeth Hayes        F3034      238/306   16:07       49:57
3050  Leann Arnold           F60UP       45/110   16:07       49:58
3051  Mike Arnold            M60UP        46/76   16:08       49:59
3052  Teri Schultejans       F3539      286/341   16:08       49:59
3053  Michael Schultejans    M0119      331/383   16:08       49:59
3054  Lauren Oneill          F2529      195/229   16:08       50:00
3055  Mason Schultejans      M0119      332/383   16:08       50:00
3056  Linda Stimmel          F60UP       46/110   16:08       50:00
3057  Peggy Meyers           F60UP       47/110   16:08       50:01
3058  Ashley Hanson          F3034      239/306   16:08       50:01
3059  Neil Reske             M60UP        47/76   16:09       50:01
3060  Ann Venteicher         F60UP       48/110   16:09       50:01
3061  Ulrich Baenziger       M4044      132/150   16:09       50:02
3062  Laura Harding          F60UP       49/110   16:09       50:02
3063  Colleen Burken         F60UP       50/110   16:09       50:02
3064  Thomas Shey            M0119      333/383   16:11       50:08
3065  Charlie Stimmel        M60UP        48/76   16:11       50:08
3066  Linda Schmitt          F5054      127/181   16:11       50:09
3067  Lori Leslein           F5559       54/106   16:11       50:09
3068  Whitney Lechtenberg    F2529      196/229   16:11       50:10
3069  Kayla Stebral          F3034      240/306   16:12       50:11
3070  Stephanie Deitch       F3034      241/306   16:12       50:11
3071  Eric Coleman           M4549        87/99   16:13       50:15
3072  Devi McBride           F60UP       51/110   16:13       50:15
3073  Gene McBride           F3539      287/341   16:13       50:16
3074  Noah Coleman           M0119      334/383   16:13       50:16
3075  Sheila Sherman         F5559       55/106   16:14       50:19
3076  Emerson Roesler        F0119      263/329   16:14       50:19
3077  Trevor Petersen        M3034      153/173   16:15       50:22
3078  Rachel Villhauer       F3034      242/306   16:16       50:23
3079  Kim Villhauer          F60UP       52/110   16:16       50:24
3080  Brandi Roesler         F4044      190/230   16:16       50:25
3081  Abby Dalton            F4044      191/230   16:17       50:27
3082  Amber Ledvina          F3539      288/341   16:17       50:28
3083  Kaleb White            M0119      335/383   16:17       50:28
3084  Amy White              F3539      289/341   16:18       50:31
3085  Steven Sutton-Gordon   M2529      107/119   16:18       50:31
3086  Suzanne Burt           F5054      128/181   16:18       50:31
3087  Adam White             M3034      154/173   16:18       50:31
3088  Patty Nickols          F60UP       53/110   16:21       50:39
3089  Garret Krieger         M3034      155/173   16:21       50:42
3090  Mallory Krieger        F3034      243/306   16:22       50:42
3091  Kevin Mineart          M5559        43/52   16:22       50:42
3092  Jennifer Long          F60UP       54/110   16:22       50:44
3093  Greyson Cummins        M0119      336/383   16:24       50:49
3094  Nathan Huss            M3539      168/182   16:25       50:52
3095  Brianne Cummins        F3034      244/306   16:25       50:52
3096  Melissa Huss           F3539      290/341   16:25       50:52
3097  Joey Mills             M0119      337/383   16:26       50:57
3098  Haley Mills            F0119      264/329   16:26       50:57
3099  Brady Mills            M0119      338/383   16:27       50:58
3100  Maya Kostow            F0119      265/329   16:28       51:02
3101  John Harris            M4549        88/99   16:28       51:02
3102  Alex Levy              F3034      245/306   16:28       51:03
3103  Rachel Harris          F3539      291/341   16:28       51:03
3104  Mariela Alvarez        F3034      246/306   16:28       51:03
3105  Sarah Marshall         F3034      247/306   16:28       51:03
3106  Jana Innis             F3539      292/341   16:29       51:03
3107  Carla Ramsey           F3539      293/341   16:29       51:06
3108  Angela Clouser         F4044      192/230   16:29       51:06
3109  Olivia Mills           F0119      266/329   16:31       51:11
3110  Amy Mills              F3539      294/341   16:31       51:11
3111  Hanna Lynch            F3539      295/341   16:32       51:15
3112  Jennifer Graham        F4044      193/230   16:33       51:16
3113  Michael Graham         M4044      133/150   16:33       51:16
3114  Suzanne Peppers        F3539      296/341   16:34       51:19
3115  Jessica Quick          F3034      248/306   16:34       51:19
3116  Thomas Peppers         M3539      169/182   16:34       51:20
3117  Maureen Gruenhagen     F4044      194/230   16:35       51:22
3118  Jake Weldon            M2529      108/119   16:36       51:26
3119  Brianna Glandorf       F2529      197/229   16:36       51:26
3120  Skye Wellington        M3539      170/182   16:36       51:26
3121  Tiffany Wellington     F3539      297/341   16:36       51:27
3122  Susan Villareal        F60UP       55/110   16:36       51:27

Generated March 20, 2026 at 12:09 AM 31/38



Kickoff to Kinnick 5K - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
3123  Makahla Howell         F0119      267/329   16:37       51:28
3124  Suzanne Wood           F4549      123/143   16:37       51:29
3125  Deb Howell             F5054      129/181   16:37       51:30
3126  Tony Howell            M60UP        49/76   16:37       51:30
3127  Heather Hermanson      F4549      124/143   16:37       51:31
3128  Jean Johnson           F5054      130/181   16:38       51:32
3129  Patti Stepp-Mcfate     F5054      131/181   16:38       51:32
3130  Loren McFate           M60UP        50/76   16:38       51:32
3131  Missy Parkin           F5054      132/181   16:38       51:33
3132  Angie Maddux           F4044      195/230   16:40       51:40
3133  Amber Hovey            F3539      298/341   16:40       51:40
3134  Christine Harm         F4549      125/143   16:43       51:48
3135  Theresa Peiffer        F5559       56/106   16:43       51:50
3136  Kyleigh Harm           F0119      268/329   16:44       51:51
3137  Lucas Johnson          M0119      339/383   16:44       51:51
3138  Heather Johnson        F3034      249/306   16:44       51:52
3139  Mekare Ozburn          F0119      269/329   16:45       51:53
3140  Lisa Burns             F2529      198/229   16:45       51:53
3141  Rachel Ozburn          F3539      299/341   16:45       51:53
3142  Susie Engelhardt       F5559       57/106   16:45       51:55
3143  Gina Lewis             F5559       58/106   16:45       51:56
3144  Jessie Nelson          M3539      171/182   16:46       51:59
3145  Lynn Nelson            F3539      300/341   16:46       51:59
3146  Noah Nelson            M0119      340/383   16:47       51:59
3147  Mila Nelson            F0119      270/329   16:47       51:59
3148  Justin Mills           M3539      172/182   16:47       51:59
3149  Brian Thoms            M60UP        51/76   16:47       52:01
3150  Lance Gordon           M4549        89/99   16:47       52:01
3151  Janice Mineart         F4549      126/143   16:47       52:02
3152  Rachael Colton         F0119      271/329   16:49       52:06
3153  Andrew Truitt          M4044      134/150   16:49       52:07
3154  Sam Pelechek           M2024      123/131   16:51       52:12
3155  Ashley Thomas          F2529      199/229   16:51       52:13
3156  Jordan Schade          F2024      241/270   16:51       52:13
3158  Patt Englander         F60UP       56/110   16:54       52:22
3159  Vince Welsh            M4044      135/150   16:54       52:23
3160  Glen Dunteman          M5559        44/52   16:54       52:23
3161  Debra Dunteman         F5559       59/106   16:54       52:23
3162  Erin Jacobus           F4044      196/230   16:54       52:24
3164  Lowell Kleinmeyer      M60UP        52/76   16:55       52:24
3165  Janet Thuneman         F60UP       57/110   16:55       52:24
3166  Shannon Starch         F3539      301/341   16:55       52:24
3167  Chris Schultejans      F5054      133/181   16:55       52:24
3168  Brian Finley           M3034      156/173   16:55       52:24
3169  Cathy Sexton-Stowe     F60UP       58/110   16:57       52:32
3170  Kaitlyn Ehlke          F2529      200/229   16:58       52:34
3171  Alyssa Baltisberger    F0119      272/329   16:58       52:35
3172  Juli Strasser          F5054      134/181   16:58       52:35
3173  Kalley Matzen          F2024      242/270   16:58       52:35
3174  Hayden Gugeler         M0119      341/383   16:58       52:35
3175  Brenda Wall            F2024      243/270   16:58       52:35
3176  Allie Rothzen          F2529      201/229   16:58       52:36
3177  Karen Abbott-Hass      F5559       60/106   16:58       52:36
3178  Leslie Smith           F3539      302/341   16:59       52:38
3179  Kristin Lucas          F5559       61/106   16:59       52:39
3180  Bonnie Clubb           F5054      135/181   16:59       52:39
3181  Dallas Slater          M2024      124/131   17:00       52:40
3182  MacKenzie Whited       F2024      244/270   17:00       52:42
3183  Jennifer Petersen      F4549      127/143   17:00       52:42
3184  Isaac Knosp            M2024      125/131   17:00       52:42
3185  Kera Recker            F3034      250/306   17:02       52:48
3186  Boyd Knosp             M60UP        53/76   17:03       52:49
3187  Zach Knosp             M3034      157/173   17:03       52:50
3188  Allison Bouska         F2024      245/270   17:03       52:50
3189  Larry Reves            M60UP        54/76   17:03       52:50
3190  Kimberly Reves         F60UP       59/110   17:03       52:51
3191  Jake Knosp             M3034      158/173   17:03       52:51
3192  Laura Knosp            F60UP       60/110   17:04       52:54
3193  Taylor Bouska          F2529      202/229   17:04       52:54
3194  Laura Brehm            F2024      246/270   17:05       52:55
3195  Stephanie Brehm        F2529      203/229   17:05       52:55
3196  Devin Gephart          M0119      342/383   17:05       52:55
3197  Marlene Bouska         F5054      136/181   17:05       52:55
3198  Carol Gephart          F4044      197/230   17:05       52:56
3199  Ron Rivera             M60UP        55/76   17:05       52:57
3200  Sean Ryan              M2024      126/131   17:05       52:58
3201  Amanda Timper          F3034      251/306   17:05       52:58
3202  Patricia Heath         F3539      303/341   17:06       53:00
3203  Jenny Mueller          F3034      252/306   17:06       53:00
3204  Crystal Broulik        F3539      304/341   17:06       53:00
3205  Mark Neary             M5559        45/52   17:06       53:01
3206  Andy Blegen            M4044      136/150   17:07       53:02
3207  Johnna Neary           F5054      137/181   17:07       53:02
3208  Laura Van Roekel       F2529      204/229   17:07       53:04
3209  Patti Droessler        F5559       62/106   17:08       53:05
3210  Aleah Schirm           F0119      273/329   17:08       53:06
3211  Lesa Kephart           F5559       63/106   17:09       53:10
3212  Kim Stapleton          F5559       64/106   17:09       53:10
3213  Sara Miller            F5559       65/106   17:10       53:11
3214  Sarah Lovik            F3034      253/306   17:10       53:11
3215  Moriah Levin           F2529      205/229   17:10       53:11
3216  Kyle Preuninger        M2529      109/119   17:10       53:12
3217  Zachary Blauvelt       M0119      343/383   17:10       53:12
3218  William Urion          M3034      159/173   17:10       53:12
3219  Kelly Preuninger       F3034      254/306   17:10       53:13
3220  Kathy McGee            F5559       66/106   17:10       53:13
3221  Diego Argumedo         M0119      344/383   17:11       53:14
3222  Mikayla Blauvelt       F0119      274/329   17:11       53:16
3223  Kelley Fedler          F4044      198/230   17:12       53:18
3224  Anne Schulte           F5559       67/106   17:12       53:18
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3225  Angela Bleeker         F4044      199/230   17:12       53:18
3226  Jennifer Wiley         F2024      247/270   17:12       53:19
3227  Sarah Urion            F3034      255/306   17:12       53:19
3228  Wendy Nolan            F5054      138/181   17:12       53:19
3229  Jennifer Blauvelt      F3539      305/341   17:12       53:20
3230  Deb Samec-Colony       F5054      139/181   17:13       53:20
3231  Sue Burger             F5054      140/181   17:13       53:21
3232  Tyler Blauvelt         M0119      345/383   17:14       53:23
3233  Jennifer Jex           F2024      248/270   17:15       53:26
3234  Kinsey Cameron         F0119      275/329   17:16       53:31
3235  Rachel Cameron         F3034      256/306   17:16       53:31
3236  Kyler Cameron          M0119      346/383   17:16       53:31
3237  Blake Cameron          M3034      160/173   17:16       53:31
3238  Wendi Smith            F5559       68/106   17:16       53:32
3239  Becki Webb             F5054      141/181   17:17       53:33
3241  Jan Dietz              F4549      128/143   17:17       53:35
3243  Abby Meiers            F0119      276/329   17:18       53:38
3244  Jack Tvedte            M0119      347/383   17:19       53:39
3245  Eugenia Argumedo       F0119      277/329   17:19       53:40
3246  Graciela Salazar       F4044      200/230   17:19       53:40
3247  Lori Jacob             F60UP       61/110   17:19       53:41
3248  Bridget Owen           F4044      201/230   17:19       53:41
3249  Benjamin Tvedte        M3539      173/182   17:19       53:41
3250  Brecken Tvedte         M0119      348/383   17:20       53:42
3251  Eric Jacobus           M4549        90/99   17:20       53:43
3252  Lori Wiley             F5054      142/181   17:20       53:44
3253  Melissa Tvedte         F3539      306/341   17:20       53:44
3254  Audrey Tvedte          F0119      278/329   17:20       53:44
3255  Joanne Radeke          F5559       69/106   17:21       53:47
3256  Tyler Cummings         M0119      349/383   17:22       53:49
3257  Michele O'Brien        F5054      143/181   17:22       53:49
3258  Amy Rochau             F5054      144/181   17:22       53:50
3259  Karen Nemecek          F5559       70/106   17:23       53:53
3260  Alli Nemecek           F2024      249/270   17:23       53:53
3261  Danika Johnson         F0119      279/329   17:23       53:54
3262  Rhonda Williams        F5054      145/181   17:23       53:54
3263  Chelsey Henninger      F3034      257/306   17:24       53:55
3264  Libby Preuss           F0119      280/329   17:24       53:55
3265  Jesse Baughman         F3539      307/341   17:24       53:55
3266  Katie Preuss           F2529      206/229   17:24       53:55
3267  Amanda Perales         F3539      308/341   17:24       53:55
3268  Ashley Powell          F3034      258/306   17:24       53:55
3269  Marcia Simmons         F5054      146/181   17:24       53:56
3270  Kathi Simmons          F60UP       62/110   17:24       53:56
3271  Travis Remmert         M4549        91/99   17:25       53:58
3272  Charlotte Remmert      F0119      281/329   17:25       53:59
3273  Logan Cronbaugh        M2024      127/131   17:25       54:00
3274  Jordan Cronbaugh       F2024      250/270   17:26       54:00
3275  Cameron Doolady        M2529      110/119   17:27       54:04
3276  Ben Blauvelt           M3539      174/182   17:27       54:04
3277  Kimberly Jacobs        F2529      207/229   17:27       54:05
3278  Charlotte Pirkl        F0119      282/329   17:27       54:05
3279  Cassie Doolady         F2529      208/229   17:27       54:06
3280  Barbara Corpman        F3034      259/306   17:27       54:06
3281  Emily Pirkl            F3539      309/341   17:28       54:06
3282  Patty Johanningmeier   F5559       71/106   17:28       54:08
3283  David Blauvelt         M60UP        56/76   17:28       54:08
3284  Joe Ryan               M60UP        57/76   17:28       54:09
3285  Patrick Shey           M0119      350/383   17:30       54:14
3286  Larry Meiers           M4549        92/99   17:30       54:14
3287  Jessica Grell          F2024      251/270   17:30       54:15
3288  Emma-Leigh Doughty     F2529      209/229   17:31       54:17
3289  Paula Ryan             F60UP       63/110   17:31       54:19
3290  Lisa Grell             F5559       72/106   17:33       54:25
3291  Jaynie Sporrer         F60UP       64/110   17:34       54:27
3292  Jim Sporrer            M60UP        58/76   17:35       54:28
3293  Marilyn Wallace        F60UP       65/110   17:35       54:28
3294  Jacob Simmering        M3034      161/173   17:36       54:31
3295  Katherine Otto Simmeri F3034      260/306   17:36       54:32
3296  Melissa McCoy          F2024      252/270   17:36       54:32
3297  Tina McCoy Hearn       F5559       73/106   17:36       54:32
3298  Deb Heath              F60UP       66/110   17:36       54:33
3299  Keri Kramer            F4044      202/230   17:36       54:33
3300  Gary Kramer            M4044      137/150   17:36       54:33
3301  Maria Salinas          F4044      203/230   17:36       54:34
3302  Kelly Hakes            M4549        93/99   17:37       54:35
3303  Christina Eicher       F3034      261/306   17:38       54:39
3304  Kim Amerine            F3034      262/306   17:38       54:40
3305  Lori Fisher            F5559       74/106   17:39       54:41
3306  Connie Tisinger        F60UP       67/110   17:39       54:43
3307  Victoria McGinnis      F3539      310/341   17:40       54:44
3308  Deb Hanson             F5054      147/181   17:40       54:44
3309  Dorothy McGinnis       F60UP       68/110   17:40       54:44
3310  Derick Max             M4044      138/150   17:40       54:44
3311  Charles Heath          M60UP        59/76   17:40       54:46
3312  Lucia Leza-Parks       F0119      283/329   17:41       54:47
3313  Bria Bassett           F0119      284/329   17:41       54:47
3314  Judith Blessing        F5054      148/181   17:41       54:49
3315  Sally Rodriguez        F5054      149/181   17:41       54:49
3316  Beth Parks             F5054      150/181   17:42       54:52
3317  Susan Helmers          F60UP       69/110   17:42       54:53
3318  Kenny Boone            M4044      139/150   17:43       54:53
3319  Logan Boone            M0119      351/383   17:43       54:54
3320  Brenda Davis           F5054      151/181   17:43       54:55
3321  Sue Crook              F60UP       70/110   17:43       54:55
3322  Jessica Glinski        F2024      253/270   17:43       54:55
3323  Raeme Cheatham         F2024      254/270   17:43       54:55
3324  Francisco Leza         M60UP        60/76   17:45       55:01
3325  Theresa Tometich       F60UP       71/110   17:46       55:02
3326  Meegan Murphy          F60UP       72/110   17:46       55:02
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3327  Elizabeth Birchfield   F0119      285/329   17:46       55:03
3328  Melissa Merrifield     F3539      311/341   17:46       55:03
3329  Teddy Chumbley         M2529      111/119   17:47       55:06
3330  Lynsey Fenton          F2529      210/229   17:47       55:06
3331  Cindy Genung           F5054      152/181   17:47       55:07
3333  Tim Gordon             M4044      140/150   17:48       55:08
3334  Peyton Gordon          F0119      286/329   17:48       55:09
3335  Jon Klinkefus          M????          4/4   17:48       55:09
3336  Ashley Crumly          F3034      263/306   17:48       55:10
3337  Gabby No Name          F0119      287/329   17:48       55:10
3338  Ava Hodges             F0119      288/329   17:49       55:13
3339  Tanner Waterhouse      M0119      352/383   17:50       55:15
3340  Nadine Garrett         F5559       75/106   17:50       55:16
3341  Austin Waterhouse      M0119      353/383   17:50       55:16
3342  Brittany Johnson       F3034      264/306   17:51       55:18
3343  Anne Pitkin            F3034      265/306   17:51       55:18
3344  Sherri Nelsen          F5054      153/181   17:51       55:20
3345  Raeven Mazion          M2024      128/131   17:51       55:20
3346  Theresa Swanson        F5559       76/106   17:52       55:22
3347  Don Hein               M60UP        61/76   17:52       55:22
3348  Ava Gladden            F0119      289/329   17:52       55:23
3349  Rachael Riera          F0119      290/329   17:52       55:23
3350  Michelle Gladden       F3034      266/306   17:53       55:25
3351  Blaire Loussaert       F0119      291/329   17:53       55:26
3352  Connie Huber           F60UP       73/110   17:54       55:27
3353  Molly Buhrow           F3539      312/341   17:54       55:27
3354  Harrison Gladden       M3539      175/182   17:54       55:28
3355  Mary Holtz             F4549      129/143   17:54       55:28
3356  Darren Spenler         M5559        46/52   17:54       55:28
3357  Stacy Michels          F5054      154/181   17:54       55:29
3358  Elizabeth Spenler      F5559       77/106   17:54       55:29
3359  Lydia Fine             F3539      313/341   17:54       55:30
3360  Laura Ropp             F2024      255/270   17:54       55:30
3361  Leslie Leza            F3539      314/341   17:54       55:30
3362  Jenna Grell            F0119      292/329   17:54       55:30
3363  Kim Blackwell          F3539      315/341   17:55       55:30
3364  Isabel Blackwell       F0119      293/329   17:55       55:30
3365  Kayla Swanson          F0119      294/329   17:55       55:30
3366  Willie Leza            M3539      176/182   17:55       55:31
3367  Tami Brenneman         F4549      130/143   17:55       55:32
3368  Kermit Peterson        M5054        87/94   17:55       55:33
3369  Carolyn Peterson       F5054      155/181   17:55       55:33
3370  Avery Leza             F0119      295/329   17:56       55:33
3371  Clara Schneider        F0119      296/329   17:57       55:36
3372  Sarah Stapp            F3034      267/306   17:57       55:38
3373  Jason Gavin            M4044      141/150   18:00       55:46
3374  Marla Naeve            F5054      156/181   18:01       55:50
3375  Kara Marr              F4549      131/143   18:01       55:51
3376  Lisa Morris            F3539      316/341   18:04       55:59
3377  Amanda Brogan          F3539      317/341   18:04       55:59
3378  Samantha McClain       F2529      211/229   18:05       56:02
3379  Meagan Christensen     F3034      268/306   18:05       56:02
3380  Denise Engen           F5054      157/181   18:06       56:05
3381  Karrie McDermott       F4549      132/143   18:06       56:05
3382  Lawson Coapstick       M60UP        62/76   18:07       56:07
3383  Heather Lundy          F2529      212/229   18:08       56:11
3384  Jennifer Hartman       F4044      204/230   18:08       56:11
3385  James Sutton-Gordon    M2529      112/119   18:08       56:12
3386  Michelle George        F4044      205/230   18:09       56:15
3387  Dana Struck            F4044      206/230   18:09       56:16
3388  Deborah Kwinski        F60UP       74/110   18:10       56:17
3389  Alisa Marietta         F4549      133/143   18:11       56:22
3390  Beth Leverich          F4044      207/230   18:11       56:22
3391  Kym Hofman             F4044      208/230   18:11       56:23
3392  Debra J Mallie         F5559       78/106   18:12       56:23
3393  Jean Perry             F5559       79/106   18:12       56:24
3394  Mary Rose Sturtevant   F60UP       75/110   18:12       56:24
3395  Russ Perry             M5559        47/52   18:12       56:25
3396  John R. Sturtevant     M60UP        63/76   18:13       56:27
3397  Todd Wibben            M5559        48/52   18:14       56:30
3398  Jayden Hoff            M0119      354/383   18:14       56:30
3399  Sami Wibben            F0119      297/329   18:14       56:31
3400  Cherity Wibben         F4549      134/143   18:14       56:31
3401  James Hoff             M0119      355/383   18:15       56:32
3402  Renae Yahn             F4044      209/230   18:15       56:32
3403  Karen Hoff             F5054      158/181   18:15       56:34
3404  Hayden Hicks           M0119      356/383   18:15       56:34
3405  Katie Boddicker        F2024      256/270   18:15       56:34
3406  Jessie Hicks           F2529      213/229   18:15       56:34
3407  Ashley Mohror          F3034      269/306   18:15       56:34
3408  Deb Boddicker          F5054      159/181   18:15       56:34
3409  Joseph Fishell         M3539      177/182   18:16       56:36
3410  Michaela Fishell       F3539      318/341   18:16       56:36
3411  Christine Pacha        F3034      270/306   18:19       56:45
3412  Rebecca Sherman        F3034      271/306   18:19       56:46
3413  Jo Schroeder           F5054      160/181   18:19       56:46
3414  Susan Slattery         F5559       80/106   18:19       56:46
3415  Le Kadlec              F60UP       76/110   18:19       56:46
3416  Lisa Yaddof            F5559       81/106   18:19       56:47
3417  Cheryl Horan           F60UP       77/110   18:19       56:47
3418  Paula Ketelsen         F60UP       78/110   18:20       56:48
3419  Diane Boardman         F60UP       79/110   18:21       56:51
3420  David Boardman         M60UP        64/76   18:21       56:51
3421  Arthur Nowak           M60UP        65/76   18:23       56:57
3422  Marti Owens            F2529      214/229   18:23       57:00
3423  Kathleen Schnoebelen   F5559       82/106   18:24       57:02
3424  Greta Gordon           F0119      298/329   18:26       57:07
3425  Eleanor Gordon         F0119      299/329   18:26       57:07
3426  Kaylee Wiley           F2024      257/270   18:27       57:10
3427  Cole Gross             M2024      129/131   18:27       57:11
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3428  Traci Waterhouse       F4549      135/143   18:27       57:11
3429  Caroline Lee           F5054      161/181   18:27       57:12
3430  Mike Hoff              M4549        94/99   18:28       57:14
3431  Dennis Crosser         M4549        95/99   18:28       57:14
3432  Benjamin Moise         M4044      142/150   18:29       57:16
3433  James Dilts            M3539      178/182   18:29       57:17
3434  Janet Reske            F60UP       80/110   18:29       57:17
3435  Heidi Hartsock         F5054      162/181   18:29       57:18
3436  Crystal Dilts          F3034      272/306   18:29       57:18
3437  Jan Wagoner            F60UP       81/110   18:29       57:18
3438  Jamie Doyle            F3034      273/306   18:30       57:19
3439  Teri Petersen          F5054      163/181   18:30       57:19
3440  Joseph Gordon          M4044      143/150   18:31       57:23
3441  Sara Gordon            F4044      210/230   18:31       57:23
3442  Heather Vancamp        F3034      274/306   18:31       57:24
3443  Rachel Martens         F3034      275/306   18:31       57:25
3444  Sarah Perkins          F3034      276/306   18:34       57:33
3445  Trent Wilson           M3034      162/173   18:34       57:33
3446  Joseph Horak           M2529      113/119   18:35       57:37
3447  Rebecca Schwebke       F3034      277/306   18:36       57:38
3448  Sherri Wagler          F5559       83/106   18:37       57:42
3449  Sara Booker            F3034      278/306   18:37       57:42
3450  Sandy Carthey          F60UP       82/110   18:37       57:42
3451  Lebo Ethan             M0119      357/383   18:38       57:45
3452  Jill Sterner           F5054      164/181   18:38       57:45
3453  Marketa Rickley        F2529      215/229   18:38       57:45
3454  Marisa Lebo            F3539      319/341   18:38       57:45
3455  Steve Lebo             M60UP        66/76   18:39       57:46
3456  Maggie Lebo            F60UP       83/110   18:39       57:47
3457  Cassandra Horak        F2529      216/229   18:40       57:50
3458  Ryan Reinier           M3034      163/173   18:40       57:52
3459  Ben Villareal          M60UP        67/76   18:41       57:55
3460  Clay Gavin             M60UP        68/76   18:44       58:02
3461  Erin Foster            F3034      279/306   18:44       58:02
3462  Diane Gavin            F60UP       84/110   18:44       58:03
3463  Sarah Hornberg         F2529      217/229   18:45       58:06
3464  Taylor Jensen          F2024      258/270   18:45       58:07
3465  Ryan Casey             M2024      130/131   18:45       58:07
3466  Dennis Whitlock        M60UP        69/76   18:45       58:07
3467  Kirsten Jurgersen      F0119      300/329   18:45       58:07
3468  Kent Jurgersen         M5054        88/94   18:45       58:07
3469  Amy Whitlock           F5054      165/181   18:45       58:08
3470  Derek Hornberg         M2529      114/119   18:45       58:08
3471  Mollie Madsen          F0119      301/329   18:47       58:12
3472  Lauren Selhost         F3034      280/306   18:47       58:12
3473  Sarah Madsen           F3539      320/341   18:47       58:12
3474  Becky Baenziger        F3539      321/341   18:47       58:12
3475  Brad Cummins           M3539      179/182   18:49       58:18
3476  Peyton Cummins         F0119      302/329   18:49       58:18
3477  Kayla Doom             F3034      281/306   18:49       58:19
3478  Coleen Scherrer        F5559       84/106   18:49       58:20
3479  Brandon Loutsch        M2529      115/119   18:50       58:21
3480  Stacey Loutsch         F2529      218/229   18:50       58:21
3481  Christian Reinke       M0119      358/383   18:50       58:22
3482  William Kurth          M60UP        70/76   18:50       58:23
3483  Mary Jackson           F60UP       85/110   18:50       58:23
3484  Colton Reinke          M0119      359/383   18:52       58:28
3485  Jon Kurth              M5054        89/94   18:52       58:28
3486  Colette Kurth          F5559       85/106   18:52       58:29
3487  Tess Judge-Ellis       F5054      166/181   18:52       58:29
3489  Jenni Reinke           F3539      322/341   18:53       58:31
3490  Jamie Aitken           F5559       86/106   18:53       58:32
3491  Noreen Wiegmann        F60UP       86/110   18:54       58:33
3492  Valerie Wiegmann       F5559       87/106   18:55       58:36
3493  Liz Barry              F60UP       87/110   18:55       58:37
3494  Donna Medinger         F60UP       88/110   18:55       58:37
3495  Megan Hixson           F2024      259/270   18:55       58:38
3496  Susie Steffen          F5559       88/106   18:55       58:38
3497  David Hixson           M5054        90/94   18:55       58:38
3498  Tyler Hixson           M2529      116/119   18:55       58:39
3499  Jill Hixson            F5054      167/181   18:56       58:39
3500  Kayla Miller           F0119      303/329   18:58       58:46
3501  Kelly Bowling          F3539      323/341   18:58       58:46
3502  Holly Aitken           F2529      219/229   18:59       58:50
3503  Chloe Livaudais        F3034      282/306   19:00       58:52
3504  Bryce Aitken           M2529      117/119   19:00       58:53
3505  Matthew Livaudais      M3034      164/173   19:00       58:53
3506  Linda Cawiezell        F60UP       89/110   19:01       58:57
3507  Elizabeth Riffel-Altma F5054      168/181   19:02       59:00
3508  Timothy Altman         M5559        49/52   19:02       59:00
3509  Daniel Riffel          M0119      360/383   19:03       59:03
3510  Mason Taylor           M0119      361/383   19:03       59:03
3511  Emily Schmitt          F0119      304/329   19:03       59:03
3512  Emersen Rheingans      F0119      305/329   19:03       59:03
3513  Katie Rosenburgh       F3034      283/306   19:03       59:03
3514  Matt Royster           M3034      165/173   19:04       59:04
3515  Kyrsten Tremmel        F2024      260/270   19:04       59:06
3516  Ashley Bassett         F3034      284/306   19:05       59:08
3517  Becky Kaefring         F5559       89/106   19:06       59:11
3518  Jennifer Griffin       F4044      211/230   19:06       59:11
3519  Desiree Budde          F2024      261/270   19:08       59:17
3520  Patricia Brockway      F5559       90/106   19:08       59:18
3521  Jennifer Woods         F2024      262/270   19:09       59:21
3522  Margaret Evans         F5054      169/181   19:09       59:22
3523  Dana Larue             F5559       91/106   19:09       59:22
3524  Margaret Schinstock    F60UP       90/110   19:09       59:22
3525  Lori Birchfield        F4549      136/143   19:10       59:24
3526  Jonah Weston           M0119      362/383   19:11       59:26
3527  Molly Weston           F3034      285/306   19:11       59:27
3528  Shelly Spaur           F4044      212/230   19:11       59:27
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3529  Sara Kehl              F3034      286/306   19:12       59:31
3530  Brenda Klein           F4044      213/230   19:12       59:31
3531  Hunter Postel          M0119      363/383   19:14       59:36
3532  Judith Cecak           F5559       92/106   19:15       59:38
3533  Ian Postel             M0119      364/383   19:15       59:39
3534  Tammy Becker           F60UP       91/110   19:15       59:39
3535  Patti Miller           F5559       93/106   19:15       59:41
3536  Cindy Smothers         F5559       94/106   19:16       59:41
3537  Bette Meade            F5559       95/106   19:16       59:41
3538  Tyler Smothers         M0119      365/383   19:16       59:41
3539  Samantha Smothers      F2529      220/229   19:16       59:41
3540  Erica Smothers         F3034      287/306   19:16       59:42
3541  Dale Cecak             M60UP        71/76   19:16       59:43
3542  Brenda Cahill          F5054      170/181   19:17       59:45
3543  Michele Rodish         F3539      324/341   19:20       59:56
3544  Carol McDanel          F5559       96/106   19:20       59:56
3545  Drew Rodish            M3539      180/182   19:20       59:56
3546  Sarah Williams         F4044      214/230   19:24     1:00:07
3547  Stacey Pohren          F3539      325/341   19:25     1:00:09
3548  Larry Pohren           M4549        96/99   19:25     1:00:11
3549  Hannah Jones           F0119      306/329   19:26     1:00:15
3550  Kara Grobe             F0119      307/329   19:27     1:00:15
3551  Jennifer Kleinmeyer    F3034      288/306   19:27     1:00:15
3552  Nolon Jones            M0119      366/383   19:27     1:00:15
3553  Justin Jones           M3034      166/173   19:27     1:00:16
3554  Joan Kleinmeyer        F60UP       92/110   19:27     1:00:16
3555  Richard Jones          M60UP        72/76   19:28     1:00:20
3556  Ann Birney             F3539      326/341   19:28     1:00:21
3557  Michelle Wehr          F4044      215/230   19:29     1:00:21
3558  Denise Jones           F60UP       93/110   19:29     1:00:22
3559  Kelly McInerney        F3034      289/306   19:29     1:00:22
3560  Miles McInerney        M0119      367/383   19:29     1:00:23
3561  Jason Schares          M4044      144/150   19:29     1:00:24
3562  Quinn Scheiding        F0119      308/329   19:29     1:00:24
3563  Stacey Schares         F3539      327/341   19:29     1:00:24
3564  Penny Sutton           F????          5/5   19:32     1:00:34
3565  Dennis McInerney       M5559        50/52   19:33     1:00:34
3566  Dawne Hammes           F4549      137/143   19:33     1:00:36
3567  Meredith Hall          F3539      328/341   19:34     1:00:37
3568  Carrie Mulder          F3539      329/341   19:34     1:00:38
3569  Nicole Berry           F4044      216/230   19:35     1:00:42
3570  Ashley Berry           F0119      309/329   19:35     1:00:42
3571  Jacob Smith            M3034      167/173   19:37     1:00:48
3572  Mary Beth Smith        F60UP       94/110   19:37     1:00:49
3573  Cindy McInerney        F5559       97/106   19:37     1:00:49
3574  Carter Sherard         M0119      368/383   19:38     1:00:51
3575  Cassie Beadle          F2529      221/229   19:38     1:00:51
3576  Tonya Campbell         F3539      330/341   19:38     1:00:51
3577  Brooke Kreiss          F2024      263/270   19:39     1:00:54
3578  Diana Kreiss           F5559       98/106   19:39     1:00:54
3579  Owen Finch             M2024      131/131   19:40     1:00:58
3580  Lesley Miller          F3034      290/306   19:43     1:01:07
3581  Rachel Dezarn          F3034      291/306   19:44     1:01:09
3582  Tom Harper             M60UP        73/76   19:44     1:01:10
3583  Mary Harper            F60UP       95/110   19:44     1:01:11
3584  Lindsay Adolphs        F3034      292/306   19:45     1:01:12
3585  Karen Lenane           F5559       99/106   19:47     1:01:17
3586  Brighton Greim         M0119      369/383   19:50     1:01:29
3587  Sarah Greim            F3539      331/341   19:52     1:01:34
3588  Janette Dohlman        F5559      100/106   19:52     1:01:35
3589  Jedrek Lewandowski     M0119      370/383   19:54     1:01:39
3590  Colt Van Cleave        M0119      371/383   19:57     1:01:49
3591  Rebecca Meeke          F4044      217/230   19:57     1:01:50
3592  Ashleigh Vancleave     F2529      222/229   19:57     1:01:51
3593  Jennifer Croker        F4044      218/230   19:58     1:01:51
3594  Tiffany Baker-Strothka F3034      293/306   19:58     1:01:52
3595  Deetta Koen            F5054      171/181   20:01     1:02:03
3596  Kate Van Cleave        F0119      310/329   20:02     1:02:04
3597  Tim Koen               M5559        51/52   20:02     1:02:05
3598  Danita Last            F5559      101/106   20:04     1:02:12
3599  Michael Kennedy        M4044      145/150   20:05     1:02:14
3600  Lynn Kennedy           F4044      219/230   20:05     1:02:14
3601  Michael Brown          M4549        97/99   20:05     1:02:15
3602  Heather Jones          F4044      220/230   20:05     1:02:15
3603  Cindy Hermann          F5559      102/106   20:05     1:02:15
3604  Betsy Smith            F60UP       96/110   20:06     1:02:16
3605  Lisa Camacho           F5054      172/181   20:06     1:02:18
3606  Hunter Erwin           M0119      372/383   20:07     1:02:21
3607  Rick Frasher           M5559        52/52   20:07     1:02:22
3608  Shawnta Fleming        F4044      221/230   20:08     1:02:23
3609  Carrie Coen            F4044      222/230   20:08     1:02:23
3610  Brooke Thye            F2529      223/229   20:08     1:02:23
3611  Misty Rae Brockway     F5054      173/181   20:08     1:02:23
3612  Rae Hammond            F5559      103/106   20:08     1:02:24
3613  Abby Zirbel            F3539      332/341   20:12     1:02:37
3614  Brandi Roethlisberger  F3034      294/306   20:12     1:02:37
3615  Tiana Boone            F4044      223/230   20:14     1:02:42
3616  Austin Fairchild       M0119      373/383   20:15     1:02:45
3617  Haley Riley            F0119      311/329   20:15     1:02:45
3618  Jessica Scheer         F3034      295/306   20:15     1:02:46
3619  Alyssa Guzman          F2024      264/270   20:15     1:02:47
3620  Christian Guzman       M0119      374/383   20:15     1:02:47
3621  Elizabeth Guzman       F4044      224/230   20:15     1:02:47
3622  Xavier Guzman          M4044      146/150   20:16     1:02:50
3623  Lindsay Pechota        F3034      296/306   20:17     1:02:51
3624  Natalie Guzman         F0119      312/329   20:17     1:02:53
3625  Scott Pechota          M4044      147/150   20:18     1:02:54
3626  Kathleen Lamb          F5559      104/106   20:19     1:02:57
3627  Tara Roling            F3034      297/306   20:22     1:03:06
3628  Nancy Derganz          F60UP       97/110   20:22     1:03:07
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3629  Amber Skoff            F3034      298/306   20:22     1:03:07
3630  Karla Lair             F4549      138/143   20:25     1:03:15
3631  Rick Greiner           M5054        91/94   20:25     1:03:17
3632  Raynel Greiner         F4549      139/143   20:25     1:03:17
3633  Ashleigh Minick        F2529      224/229   20:32     1:03:38
3634  Stephani Doonan        F5054      174/181   20:32     1:03:40
3635  Phyllis Opperman       F60UP       98/110   20:34     1:03:44
3636  Darcy Vine             F3539      333/341   20:35     1:03:48
3637  Kandice Engler         F3034      299/306   20:35     1:03:48
3638  Tricia Paar            F3034      300/306   20:35     1:03:49
3639  Rachael Vine           F0119      313/329   20:35     1:03:49
3640  Carolyn Vine           F60UP       99/110   20:35     1:03:49
3641  Anne Edwards           F5559      105/106   20:40     1:04:02
3642  Norma Panther          F60UP      100/110   20:40     1:04:02
3643  Maggie Strong          F3539      334/341   20:41     1:04:05
3644  Sonya Brown            F4044      225/230   20:41     1:04:05
3645  Lynn Bucheit           F3539      335/341   20:41     1:04:06
3646  Sharon Harms           F60UP      101/110   20:41     1:04:07
3647  Leon Harms             M60UP        74/76   20:41     1:04:07
3648  Rowan Bucheit          F0119      314/329   20:41     1:04:07
3649  Alexis Jansen          F0119      315/329   20:42     1:04:08
3650  Kathy Kurth            F60UP      102/110   20:42     1:04:08
3651  Erica Jansen           F0119      316/329   20:42     1:04:10
3652  Laurie Allen           F3539      336/341   20:44     1:04:14
3653  John Thomae            M4044      148/150   20:44     1:04:15
3654  Maggie Baker           F3539      337/341   20:45     1:04:17
3655  Richard Arndt          M5054        92/94   20:45     1:04:18
3656  Kate Jensen            F0119      317/329   20:45     1:04:19
3657  Michael Aderholt       M3034      168/173   20:47     1:04:23
3658  Brena Rairden          F2529      225/229   20:49     1:04:30
3659  Matthew Rairden        M3034      169/173   20:49     1:04:30
3660  Sherry Jansen          F4044      226/230   20:52     1:04:40
3661  Daniel Lynn            M5054        93/94   20:52     1:04:41
3662  John Rees              M60UP        75/76   20:53     1:04:43
3663  Karen Rees             F5559      106/106   20:54     1:04:46
3664  Tanna Quisley          F2024      265/270   20:55     1:04:49
3665  Kelsey Diltz           F2529      226/229   20:55     1:04:50
3666  Cynthia Diltz          F60UP      103/110   20:57     1:04:55
3667  Elena Behounek         F0119      318/329   20:57     1:04:56
3668  Aubrey Gipson          F0119      319/329   20:59     1:05:03
3669  Angela Vander Stoep    F4549      140/143   21:00     1:05:05
3670  Kevin Vander Stoep     M4549        98/99   21:00     1:05:06
3671  Deanna Gipson          F5054      175/181   21:01     1:05:07
3672  Andrew Faga            M3034      170/173   21:01     1:05:09
3673  Teresa Donaldson       F3034      301/306   21:03     1:05:15
3674  Devann Horras          F2529      227/229   21:06     1:05:24
3675  Marla Faga             F60UP      104/110   21:06     1:05:24
3676  Harlan Faga            M0119      375/383   21:07     1:05:28
3677  Sophia Boonstra        F0119      320/329   21:12     1:05:43
3678  Luke Fynaardt          M0119      376/383   21:13     1:05:46
3679  Erin Fynaardt          F3034      302/306   21:16     1:05:54
3680  Madeline Lawler        F2024      266/270   21:18     1:06:01
3681  Chad Hamilton          M4044      149/150   21:19     1:06:03
3682  Brady Hamilton         M0119      377/383   21:19     1:06:03
3683  Kristin Hynek          F5054      176/181   21:19     1:06:04
3684  Staci Van Duyn         F3539      338/341   21:25     1:06:22
3685  Margaret Murphy        F4044      227/230   21:25     1:06:22
3686  Lindsey Van Duyn       F3539      339/341   21:27     1:06:28
3687  Avery Van Duyn         F0119      321/329   21:29     1:06:33
3688  Autumn Van Duyn        F0119      322/329   21:29     1:06:33
3689  Debbie Leith           F60UP      105/110   21:29     1:06:34
3690  Lisa Stanton           F4549      141/143   21:34     1:06:51
3691  Stacey Jones           F5054      177/181   21:35     1:06:52
3692  Madeline Cappaert      F0119      323/329   21:45     1:07:25
3693  Kristi Cappaert        F3539      340/341   21:45     1:07:26
3694  Alex Miller            M2529      118/119   21:46     1:07:26
3695  Kim Gammon             F4044      228/230   21:59     1:08:09
3696  Beverly Krogmeier      F60UP      106/110   22:00     1:08:10
3697  Christopher Cook       M3034      171/173   22:00     1:08:10
3698  Makayla Ratliff        F0119      324/329   22:03     1:08:20
3699  Brooke Bowman          F0119      325/329   22:03     1:08:22
3700  Emily Bowman           F0119      326/329   22:05     1:08:25
3701  Bev Madden             F60UP      107/110   22:07     1:08:33
3702  Jennifer Brown         F2024      267/270   22:10     1:08:41
3703  Susan Brown            F5054      178/181   22:14     1:08:56
3704  Gabe Solinski          M0119      378/383   22:20     1:09:12
3705  Carli Magel            F3034      303/306   22:20     1:09:14
3706  Brendan Solinski       M3034      172/173   22:21     1:09:15
3707  Lisa Costello          F4549      142/143   22:21     1:09:16
3708  Kai Lacarte            M0119      379/383   22:21     1:09:16
3709  Brian Costello         M4549        99/99   22:21     1:09:16
3710  Holli Crowley          F3034      304/306   22:24     1:09:27
3711  Chelsea Lacarte        F2024      268/270   22:26     1:09:30
3712  Christian Lacarte      M2529      119/119   22:26     1:09:32
3713  William Solinski       M60UP        76/76   22:26     1:09:33
3714  Hanna Marner           F3034      305/306   22:34     1:09:56
3715  Muriel Naumann         F60UP      108/110   22:40     1:10:14
3716  Sharon Barber          F3539      341/341   22:41     1:10:18
3717  Becky Endresak         F4549      143/143   22:42     1:10:21
3718  Karla Beadle           F5054      179/181   23:12     1:11:56
3719  Karen Lavelle          F5054      180/181   23:18     1:12:13
3720  Tara-Noreen Fuller     F4044      229/230   23:20     1:12:19
3721  Teegan MacK            M0119      380/383   23:20     1:12:19
3722  Johnathan Burroughs    M3539      181/182   23:24     1:12:32
3723  Tyler Burroughs        M0119      381/383   23:25     1:12:33
3724  Kayla Pitzer           F0119      327/329   23:27     1:12:42
3725  Constance Pitzer       F60UP      109/110   23:32     1:12:57
3726  Rj Evan Strong         M0119      382/383   24:16     1:15:13
3727  Hailey Carter          F0119      328/329   24:16     1:15:13
3728  Beatrice Strong        F60UP      110/110   24:17     1:15:14
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3729  Robin Solinski         F4044      230/230   24:28     1:15:50
3730  Brittany Solinski      F2024      269/270   24:28     1:15:50
3731  Justin Conklin         M3034      173/173   24:52     1:17:04
3732  Christopher Marner     F2529      228/229   24:56     1:17:18
3733  Alecia Wright          F3034      306/306   24:56     1:17:18
3734  Chad Sisssel           M3539      182/182   24:59     1:17:26
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